
oficiální zastoupení

DATALOGIC AUTOMATION
Sensors

Warranty terms: 36 months
Order No. Material Description

S5 TUBULAR M18 PLASTIC HOUSING - TUB 5205

Short Diffused 10…30Vdc

G5210530 S5-5-C10-30 PROX 10/30VDC

G5210532 S5-5-C10-32 PROX 10/30VDC

G5210535 S5-5-C10-35 PROX 10/30VDC

G5210537 S5-5-C10-37 PROX 10/30VDC

Short Diffused 15…264Vac

G5110510 S5-1-C8-10 PROX 15/264VAC

G5110515 S5-1-C8-15 PROX 15/264VAC

G5110520 S5-1-C8-20 PROX 15/264VAC

G5110525 S5-1-C8-25 PROX 15/264VAC

Mid. Diffused 10…30Vdc

G5210630 S5-5-C35-30 PROX 10/30VDC

G5210632 S5-5-C35-32 PROX 10/30VDC

G5210635 S5-5-C35-35 PROX 10/30VDC

G5210637 S5-5-C35-37 PROX 10/30VDC

G5210692 S5-5-C35-92 PROX 10/30VDC

Mid. Difused 15…264Vac

G5110610 S5-1-C30-10 PROX 15/264VAC

G5110615 S5-1-C30-15 PROX 15/264VAC

G5110620 S5-1-C30-20 PROX 15/264VAC

G5110625 S5-1-C30-25 PROX 15/264VAC

Long Diffused 10…30Vdc

952051640 S5-5-C60-30

952051650 S5-5-C60-32

Fixed Focus 10…30Vdc

G5210972 S5-5-L2-72 FF.PROX 10/30VDC

G5210992 S5-5-L2-92 FF.PROX 10/30VDC



oficiální zastoupení

Order No. Material Description

G5210430 S5-5-D15-30 FF.PROX 10/30VDC

G5210432 S5-5-D15-32 FF.PROX 10/30VDC

G5210435 S5-5-D15-35 FF.PROX 10/30VDC

G5210437 S5-5-D15-37 FF.PROX M12 10/30VDC

952051940 S5-5-D50-92 FF PROX 50MM M12 PNP NO   

Fixed Focus 15…264Vac

G5110410

G5110420 S5-1-D15-20 FF.PROX 15/264VAC

Fibre Optic 10…30Vdc

G5210830 S5-5-E1-30 R.P.FO. 10/30VDC

G5210832 S5-5-E1-32 R.P.FO. 10/30VDC

Retroreflex 10…30Vdc

G5210230 S5-5-A4-30 RRX 10/30VDC

G5210232 S5-5-A4-32 RRX 10/30VDC

G5210235 S5-5-A4-35 RRX 10/30VDC

G5210237 S5-5-A4-37 RRX 10/30VDC

G5210262 S5-5-A4-62 RRX 10/30VDC

G5210282 S5-5-A4-82 RRX 10/30VDC

Retroreflex 15…264Vac

G5110210 S5-1-A2-10 RRX 15/264VAC

G5110215 S5-1-A2-15 RRX 15/264VAC

G5110220 S5-1-A2-20 RRX 15/264VAC

G5110225 S5-1-A2-25 RRX 15/264VAC

Polarized Retroreflex 10…30Vdc

G5210730 S5-5-B3-30 RRX.POL 10/30VDC

G5210732 S5-5-B3-32 RRX.POL 10/30VDC

G5210735 S5-5-B3-35 RRX.POL 10/30VDC

G5210737 S5-5-B3-37 RRX.POL 10/30VDC

Polarized Retroreflex for Transparent 10…30Vdc

952051680 S5-5-T1-30

952051690 S5-5-T1-32

Through Beam 10…30Vdc

G5210005 S5-5-G8-05 EMITTER 10/30VDC



oficiální zastoupení

Order No. Material Description

G5210007 S5-5-G8-07 EMITTER 10/30VDC

G5210000 S5-5-G12-00 EMITTER 10/30VDC

G5210002 S5-5-G12-02 EMITTER 10/30VDC

G5210135 S5-5-F8-35 RECEIVER 10/30VDC

G5210137 S5-5-F8-37 RECEIVER 10/30VDC

G5210130 S5-5-F12-30 RECEIVER 10/30VDC

G5210132 S5-5-F12-32 RECEIVER 10/30VDC

Through Beam 15…264Vac

G5110000 S5-1-G8-00 EMITTER 15/264VAC

G5110110 S5-1-F8-10 RECEIVER 15/264VAC

G5110120 S5-1-F8-20 RECEIVER 15/264VAC

SDS5 TUBULAR M18 PLASTIC HOUSING - TUB 5220

Background Suppression 20…100mm

952201400 SDS5-5-M10-75

952201410 SDS5-5-M10-95

952201420 SDS5-5-M10-77

952201430 SDS5-5-M10-97

952201440 SDS5-5-M10-70

952201450 SDS5-5-M10-90

952201460 SDS5-5-M10-72

952201470 SDS5-5-M10-92

SDS10 TUBULAR M18 METAL HOUSING - TUB 5215

Background Suppression 40…120mm

962411000 SDS10-5-M12-30

962411010 SDS10-5-M12-32

962411020 SDS10-5-M12-35

962411030 SDS10-5-M12-37

SL5 TUBULAR M18 LASER EMISSION - TUB 5250

Diffused 0…350mm

952501000 SL5-5-C-92 PROX 35cm PNP LIGHT M12

952501090 SL5-5-C-82 LASER PROX 35cm PNP DARK M12

Polarized retroreflex 0,03…12m



oficiální zastoupení

Order No. Material Description

952501010 SL5-5-B-82 RRX POL12m PNP DARK M12

952501080 SL5-5-B-92 RRX POL12m PNP LIGHT M12

Through beam 0…60m

952501030 SL5-5-G-82 LASER EMITTER60m M12

952501020 SL5-5-F-82 RECEIV.60m PNP DARK M12

952501050 SL5-5-F-92 LASER RECEI.60m PNP LIGHT M12

S10 TUBULAR M18 IP69K METAL HOUSING - TUB 5210

Short Diffused 0…100mm

952101250 S10-MA-5-C01-PL DIF-PROX PNP M12

952101240 S10-MA-5-C01-PD DIF-PROX PNP M12

952101230 S10-MA-5-C01-NL DIF-PROX NPN M12

952101220 S10-MA-5-C01-ND DIF-PROX NPN M12

952101570 S10-NA-5-C01-PL DIF-PROX PNP M12 STAINLESS STEEL AISI316L

952101550 S10-NA-5-C01-NL DIF-PROX NPN M12 STAINLESS STEEL AISI316L

Mid. Diffused  0…350mm

952101290 S10-MA-5-C11-PL PROX PNP M12

952101280 S10-MA-5-C11-PD PROX PNP M12

952101270 S10-MA-5-C11-NL PROX NPN M12

952101260 S10-MA-5-C11-ND PROX NPN M12

952101610 S10-NA-5-C11-PL PROX PNP M12 STAINLESS STEEL AISI316L

952101590 S10-NA-5-C11-NL PROX NPN M12 STAINLESS STEEL AISI316L

Long Diffused 0…600mm

952101330 S10-MA-5-C21-PL DIF-PROX PNP M12

952101310 S10-MA-5-C21-NL DIF-PROX NPN M12

952101650 S10-NA-5-C21-PL DIF-PROX PNP M12 STAINLESS STEEL AISI316L

952101630 S10-NA-5-C21-NL DIF-PROX NPN M12 STAINLESS STEEL AISI316L

Fixed Focus 14mm

952101350 S10-MA-5-D01-PL FOC-PROX PNP M12

952101340 S10-MA-5-D01-NL FOC-PROX NPN M12

952101670 S10-NA-5-D01-PL FOC-PROX PNP M12 STAINLESS STEEL AISI316L

952101660 S10-NA-5-D01-NL FOC-PROX NPN M12 STAINLESS STEEL AISI316L

Retroreflex 0,1…4m

952101120 S10-MA-5-A01-PD RRX PNP M12



oficiální zastoupení

Order No. Material Description

952101130 S10-MA-5-A01-PL RRX PNP M12

952101100 S10-MA-5-A01-ND RRX NPN M12

952101110 S10-MA-5-A01-NL RRX NPN M12

952101440 S10-NA-5-A01-PD RRX PNP M12 STAINLESS STEEL AISI316L

952101420 S10-NA-5-A01-ND RRX NPN M12 STAINLESS STEEL AISI316L

Polarized Retroreflex 0,1…3m

952101160 S10-MA-5-B01-PD RRX-POL PNP M12

952101170 S10-MA-5-B01-PL RRX-POL PNP M12

952101140 S10-MA-5-B01-ND RRX-POL NPN M12

952101150 S10-MA-5-B01-NL RRX-POL NPN M12

952101480 S10-NA-5-B01-PD RRX-POL PNP M12 STAINLESS STEEL AISI316L

952101460 S10-NA-5-B01-ND RRX-POL NPN M12 STAINLESS STEEL AISI316L

Polarized Retroreflex for Transparent 0,1…0,8m

952101200 S10-MA-5-T01-PD RRX-TRAN PNP M12

952101210 S10-MA-5-T01-PL RRX-TRAN PNP M12

952101180 S10-MA-5-T01-ND RRX-TRAN NPN M12

952101190 S10-MA-5-T01-NL RRX-TRAN NPN M12

952101520 S10-NA-5-T01-PD RRX-TRAN PNP M12 STAINLESS STEEL AISI316L

952101500 S10-NA-5-T01-ND RRX-TRAN NPN M12 STAINLESS STEEL AISI316L

Through Beam 0…18m

952101410 S10-MA-5-G00-XE EMITTER M12 TEST+

952101400 S10-MA-5-G00-XF EMITTER M12 TEST-

952101730 S10-NA-5-G00-XE EMITTER M12 STAINLESS STEEL AISI316L TEST+

952101720 S10-NA-5-G00-XF EMITTER M12 STAINLESS STEEL AISI316L TEST-

952101380 S10-MA-5-F01-PD RECEIVER PNP M12

952101390 S10-MA-5-F01-PL RECEIVER PNP M12

952101360 S10-MA-5-F01-ND RECEIVER NPN M12

952101370 S10-MA-5-F01-NL RECEIVER NPN M12

952101700 S10-NA-5-F01-PD RECEIVER PNP M12 STAINLESS STEEL AISI316L

952101680 S10-NA-5-F01-ND RECEIVER NPN M12 STAINLESS STEEL AISI316L

S50 TUBULAR M18 FLAT PLASTIC HOUSING - TUB 5200

Short Diffused 0…100mm

952001240 S50-PA-2-C10-PP dif-prox pnp no-nc cable axial



oficiální zastoupení

Order No. Material Description

952001250 S50-PA-5-C10-PP dif-prox pnp no-nc M12 axial

952001630 S50-PA-2-C10-NN dif-prox npn no-nc cable axial

952001520 S50-PA-5-C10-NN dif-prox npn no-nc M12 axial

952001490 S50-PR-2-C10-PP dif-prox pno no-nc cable radial

952001480 S50-PR-5-C10-PP dif-prox pno no-nc M12 radial

952001800 S50-PR-2-C10-NN dif-prox npn no-nc cable radial

952001740 S50-PR-5-C10-NN dif-prox npn no-nc M12 radial

Mid. Diffused 0…400mm

952002160 S50-PA-2-C21-PP dif-prox pnp no-nc cable axial

952002170 S50-PA-2-C21-NN dif-prox npn no-nc cable axial

952002180 S50-PA-5-C21-PP dif-prox pnp no-nc M12 axial

952002190 S50-PA-5-C21-NN dif-prox npn no-nc M12 axial

Long Diffused 0…700mm

952001050 S50-PA-2-C01-PP dif-prox pnp no-nc cable axial

952001060 S50-PA-5-C01-PP dif-prox pnp no-nc M12 axial

952001620 S50-PA-2-C01-NN dif-prox npn no-nc cable axial

952001510 S50-PA-5-C01-NN dif-prox npn no-nc M12 axial

952001070 S50-PR-2-C01-PP dif-prox pnp no-nc cable radial

952001080 S50-PR-5-C01-PP dif-prox pnp no-nc M12 radial

952001790 S50-PR-2-C01-NN dif-prox npn no-nc cable radial

952001730 S50-PR-5-C01-NN dif-prox npn no-nc M12 radial

Diffused LASER emission  0…350mm

952001380 S50-PL-2-C01-PP dif-prox pnp no-nc cable axial

952001390 S50-PL-5-C01-PP dif-prox pnp no-nc M12 axial

952001880 S50-PL-2-C01-NN dif-prox npn no-nc cable axial

952001850 S50-PL-5-C01-NN dif-prox npn no-nc M12 axial

952001980 S50-PH-2-C01-PP dif-prox pnp no-nc cable radial

952002000 S50-PH-5-C01-PP dif-prox pnp no-nc M12 radial

952001990 S50-PH-2-C01-NN dif-prox npn no-nc cable radial

952002010 S50-PH-5-C01-NN dif-prox npn no-nc M12 radial

Fixed Focus 5…100mm

952001090 S50-PA-2-D00-PP foc-prox pnp no-nc cable axial

952001100 S50-PA-5-D00-PP foc-prox pnp no-nc M12 axial



oficiální zastoupení
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952001640 S50-PA-2-D00-NN foc-prox npn no-nc cable axial

952001530 S50-PA-5-D00-NN foc-prox npn no-nc M12 axial

952001110 S50-PR-2-D00-PP foc-prox pnp no-nc radial

952001120 S50-PR-5-D00-PP foc-prox pnp no-nc M12 radial

952001810 S50-PR-2-D00-NN foc-prox npn no-nc cb radial

952001750 S50-PR-5-D00-NN foc-prox npn no-nc M12 radial

Background Suppression  50…100mm

952001230 S50-PA-2-M03-PP bgd-supp pnp no-nc cable axial

952001000 S50-PA-5-M03-PP bgd-supp pnp no-nc M12 axial

952001670 S50-PA-2-M03-NN bgd-supp npn no-nc cable axial

952001560 S50-PA-5-M03-NN bgd-supp npn no-nc M12 axial

952001930 S50-PS-5-M03-PP bgd-supp pnp no-nc M12 radial

952001900 S50-PS-2-M03-NN bgd-supp npn no-nc cable radial

Fibre Optic

952001130 S50-PA-2-E01-PP opt-fibr pnp no-nc cable axial

952001140 S50-PA-5-E01-PP opt-fibr pnp no-nc M12 axial

952001650 S50-PA-2-E01-NN opt-fibr npn no-nc cable axial

952001540 S50-PA-5-E01-NN opt-fibr npn no-nc M12 axial

Retroreflex 0,1…5m

952002080 S50-PA-2-A00-PP rrx pnp no-nc cable axial

952002090 S50-PA-2-A00-NN rrx npn no-nc cable axial

952002100 S50-PA-5-A00-PP rrx pnp no-nc M12 axial

952002110 S50-PA-5-A00-NN rrx npn no-nc M12 axial

Polarized Retroreflex 0,1…4,5m

952001010 S50-PA-2-B01-PP rrx-pol pnp no-nc cable

952001020 S50-PA-5-B01-PP rrx-pol pnp no-nc M12

952001610 S50-PA-2-B01-NN rrx-pol npn no-nc cable

952001500 S50-PA-5-B01-NN rrx-pol npn no-nc M12

952001030 S50-PR-2-B01-PP rrx-pol pnp no-nc cable

952001040 S50-PR-5-B01-PP rrx-pol pnp no-nc M12

952001780 S50-PR-2-B01-NN rrx-pol npn no-nc cb

952001720 S50-PR-5-B01-NN rrx-pol npn no-nc M12

Polarized Retroreflex LASER emission 0,1…16m
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952001360 S50-PL-2-B01-PP rrx-pol pnp no-nc cable axial

952001370 S50-PL-5-B01-PP rrx-pol pnp no-nc M12 axial

952001870 S50-PL-2-B01-NN rrx-pol npn no-nc cable axial

952001840 S50-PL-5-B01-NN rrx-pol npn no-nc M12 axial

952001940 S50-PH-2-B01-PP rrx-pol pnp no-nc cable radial

952001960 S50-PH-5-B01-PP rrx-pol pnp no-nc M12 radial

952001950 S50-PH-2-B01-NN rrx-pol npn no-nc cable radial

952001970 S50-PH-5-B01-NN rrx-pol npn no-nc M12 radial

Polarized Retroreflex for Transparent 0,1…1,7m

952001260 S50-PA-2-T01-PP rrx-tran pnp no-nc cable axial

952001270 S50-PA-5-T01-PP rrx-tran pnp no-nc M12 axial

952001690 S50-PA-2-T01-NN rrx-tran npn no-nc cable axial

952001580 S50-PA-5-T01-NN rrx-tran npn no-nc M12 axial

952001280 S50-PR-2-T01-PP rrx-tran pnp no-nc cable radial

952001290 S50-PR-5-T01-PP rrx-tran pnp no-nc M12 radial

952001830 S50-PR-2-T01-NN rrx-tran npn no-nc cable radial

952001770 S50-PR-5-T01-NN rrx-tran npn no-nc M12 radial

Through Beam 0…30m

952001190 S50-PA-2-G00-XG emitter cable axial

952001200 S50-PA-5-G00-XG emitter M12 axial

952001210 S50-PR-2-G00-XG emitter cable radial

952001220 S50-PR-5-G00-XG emitter M12 radial

952001150 S50-PA-2-F01-PP receiver pnp no-nc cable axial

952001160 S50-PA-5-F01-PP receiver pnp no-nc M12 axial

952001660 S50-PA-2-F01-NN receiver npn no-nc cable axial

952001550 S50-PA-5-F01-NN receiver npn no-nc M12 axial

952001170 S50-PR-2-F01-PP receiver pnp no-nc cable radial

952001180 S50-PR-5-F01-PP receiver pnp no-nc M12 radial

952001820 S50-PR-2-F01-NN receiver npn no-nc cable radial

952001760 S50-PR-5-F01-NN receiver npn no-nc M12 radial

Through Beam LASER emission 0…60m

952001420 S50-PL-2-G00-XG emitter cable axial

952001430 S50-PL-5-G00-XG emitter M12 axial
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952002060 S50-PH-2-G00-XG emitter cable radial

952002070 S50-PH-5-G00-XG emitter M12 radial

952001400 S50-PL-2-F01-PP receiver pnp no-nc cable axial

952001410 S50-PL-5-F01-PP receiver pnp no-nc M12 axial

952001890 S50-PL-2-F01-NN receiver npn no-nc cable axial

952001860 S50-PL-5-F01-NN receiver npn no-nc M12 axial

952002020 S50-PH-2-F01-PP receiver pnp no-nc cable radial

952002040 S50-PH-5-F01-PP receiver pnp no-nc M12 radial

952002030 S50-PH-2-F01-NN receiver npn no-nc cable radial

952002050 S50-PH-5-F01-NN receiver npn no-nc M12 radial

Contrats Sensor WHITE emission

952001320 S50-PA-2-W03-PP contrast pnp no-nc cable radial

952001330 S50-PA-5-W03-PP contrast pnp no-nc M12 radial

952001600 S50-PA-5-W03-NN contrast npn no-nc M12 radial

952001710 S50-PA-2-W03-NN contrast npn no-nc cable radial

Luminescence Sensor UV emission

952001300 S50-PA-2-U03-PP luminescence pnp no-nc cable radial

952001310 S50-PA-5-U03-PP luminescence pnp no-nc M12 radial

S50M TUBULAR M18 METAL HOUSING - TUB 5202

Short Diffused 0…100mm

952021020 S50-MA-2-C10-PP dif-prox pnp no-nc cable axial

952021220 S50-MA-5-C10-PP dif-prox pnp no-nc M12 axial

952021520 S50-MA-2-C10-NN dif-prox npn no-nc cable axial

952021680 S50-MA-5-C10-NN dif-prox npn no-nc M12 axial

952021490 S50-MR-2-C10-PP dif-prox pnp no-nc cable radial

952021480 S50-MR-5-C10-PP dif-prox pnp no-nc M12 radial

952021620 S50-MR-2-C10-NN dif-prox npn no-nc cable radial

952021780 S50-MR-5-C10-NN dif-prox npn no-nc M12 radial

Mid.  Diffused 0…400mm

952022120 S50-MA-2-C21-PP dif-prox pnp no-nc cable axial

952022140 S50-MA-5-C21-PP dif-prox pnp no-nc M12 axial

952022130 S50-MA-2-C21-NN dif-prox npn no-nc cable axial

952022150 S50-MA-5-C21-NN dif-prox npn no-nc M12 axial
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Long Diffused 0…700mm

952021010 S50-MA-2-C01-PP dif-prox pnp no-nc cable axial

952021210 S50-MA-5-C01-PP dif-prox pnp no-nc M12 axial

952021510 S50-MA-2-C01-NN dif-prox npn no-nc cable axial

952021670 S50-MA-5-C01-NN dif-prox npn no-nc M12 axial

952021150 S50-MR-2-C01-PP dif-prox pnp no-nc cable radial

952021350 S50-MR-5-C01-PP dif-prox pnp no-nc M12 radial

952021610 S50-MR-2-C01-NN dif-prox npn no-nc cable radial

952021770 S50-MR-5-C01-NN dif-prox npn no-nc M12 radial

Diffused LASER emission 0…350mm

952021410 S50-ML-2-C01-PP dif-prox pnp no-nc cable axial

952021450 S50-ML-5-C01-PP dif-prox pnp no-nc M12 axial

952021830 S50-ML-2-C01-NN dif-prox npn no-nc cable axial

952021860 S50-ML-5-C01-NN dif-prox npn no-nc M12 axial

952021980 S50-MH-2-C01-PP dif-prox pnp no-nc cable radial

952022000 S50-MH-5-C01-PP dif-prox pnp no-nc M12 radial

952021990 S50-MH-2-C01-NN dif-prox npn no-nc cable radial

952022010 S50-MH-5-C01-NN dif-prox npn no-nc M12 radial

Fixed Focus 5…100mm

952021030 S50-MA-2-D00-PP foc-prox pnp no-nc cable axial

952021230 S50-MA-5-D00-PP foc-prox pnp no-nc M12 axial

952021530 S50-MA-2-D00-NN foc-prox npn no-nc cable axial

952021690 S50-MA-5-D00-NN foc-prox npn no-nc M12 axial

952021160 S50-MR-2-D00-PP foc-prox pnp no-nc cable radial

952021360 S50-MR-5-D00-PP foc-prox pnp no-nc M12 radial

952021630 S50-MR-2-D00-NN foc-prox npn no-nc cable radial

952021790 S50-MR-5-D00-NN foc-prox npn no-nc M12 radial

Background Suppression 50…100mm

952021070 S50-MA-2-M03-PP bgd-supp pnp no-nc cable axial

952021270 S50-MA-5-M03-PP bgd-supp pnp no-nc M12 axial

952021550 S50-MA-2-M03-NN bgd-supp npn no-nc cable axial

952021910 S50-MS-2-M03-PP bgd-supp pnp no-nc cable radial

952021930 S50-MS-5-M03-PP bgd-supp pnp no-nc M12 radial
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Fibre Optic

952021040 S50-MA-2-E01-PP opt-fibr pnp no-nc cable axial

952021240 S50-MA-5-E01-PP opt-fibr pnp no-nc M12 axial

952021880 S50-MA-2-E01-NN opt-fibr npn no-nc cable axial

952021890 S50-MA-5-E01-NN opt-fibr npn no-nc M12 axial

Retroreflex 0,1…5m

952022080 S50-MA-2-A00-PP rrx pnp no-nc cable axial

952022090 S50-MA-2-A00-NN rrx npn no-nc cable axial

952022100 S50-MA-5-A00-PP rrx pnp no-nc M12 axial

952022110 S50-MA-5-A00-NN rrx npn no-nc M12 axial

Polarized Retroreflex 0,1…4,5m

952021000 S50-MA-2-B01-PP rrx-pol pnp no-nc cable axial

952021200 S50-MA-5-B01-PP rrx-pol pnp no-nc M12 axial

952021500 S50-MA-2-B01-NN rrx-pol npn no-nc cable axial

952021660 S50-MA-5-B01-NN rrx-pol npn no-nc M12 axial

952021140 S50-MR-2-B01-PP rrx-pol pnp no-nc cable radial

952021340 S50-MR-5-B01-PP rrx-pol pnp no-nc M12 radial

952021600 S50-MR-2-B01-NN rrx-pol npn no-nc cable radial

952021760 S50-MR-5-B01-NN rrx-pol npn no-nc M12 radial

Polarized Retroreflex LASER emission 0,1…16m

952021400 S50-ML-2-B01-PP rrx-pol pnp no-nc cable axial

952021440 S50-ML-5-B01-PP rrx-pol pnp no-nc M12 axial

952021820 S50-ML-2-B01-NN rrx-pol npn no-nc cable axial

952021850 S50-ML-5-B01-NN rrx-pol npn no-nc M12 axial

952021940 S50-MH-2-B01-PP rrx-pol pnp no-nc cable radial

952021950 S50-MH-2-B01-NN rrx-pol npn no-nc cable radial

952021960 S50-MH-5-B01-PP rrx-pol pnp no-nc M12 radial

952021970 S50-MH-5-B01-NN rrx-pol npn no-nc M12 radial

Polarized Retroreflex for Transparent 0,1…1,7m

952021090 S50-MA-2-T01-PP rrx-tran pnp no-nc cable axial

952021290 S50-MA-5-T01-PP rrx-tran pnp no-nc M12 axial

952021570 S50-MA-2-T01-NN rrx-tran npn no-nc cable axial

952021730 S50-MA-5-T01-NN rrx-tran npn no-nc M12 axial
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952021190 S50-MR-2-T01-PP rrx-tran pnp no-nc cable radial

952021390 S50-MR-5-T01-PP rrx-tran pnp no-nc M12 radial

952021650 S50-MR-2-T01-NN rrx-tran npn no-nc cable radial

952021810 S50-MR-5-T01-NN rrx-tran npn no-nc M12 radial

Through Beam 0…30m

952021060 S50-MA-2-G00-XG emitter cable axial

952021260 S50-MA-5-G00-XG emitter M12 axial

952021180 S50-MR-2-G00-XG emitter cable radial

952021380 S50-MR-5-G00-XG emitter M12 radial

952021050 S50-MA-2-F01-PP receiver pnp no-nc cable axial

952021250 S50-MA-5-F01-PP receiver pnp no-nc M12 axial

952021540 S50-MA-2-F01-NN receiver npn no-nc cable axial

952021700 S50-MA-5-F01-NN receiver npn no-nc M12 axial

952021170 S50-MR-2-F01-PP receiver pnp no-nc cable radial

952021370 S50-MR-5-F01-PP receiver pnp no-nc M12 radial

952021640 S50-MR-2-F01-NN receiver npn no-nc cable radial

952021800 S50-MR-5-F01-NN receiver npn no-nc M12 radial

Through Beam LASER emission 0…60m

952021430 S50-ML-2-G00-XG emitter cable axial

952021470 S50-ML-5-G00-XG emitter M12 axial

952022060 S50-MH-2-G00-XG emitter cable radial

952022070 S50-MH-5-G00-XG emitter M12 radial

952021420 S50-ML-2-F01-PP receiver pnp no-nc cable axial

952021460 S50-ML-5-F01-PP receiver pnp no-nc M12 axial

952021840 S50-ML-2-F01-NN receiver npn no-nc cable axial

952021870 S50-ML-5-F01-NN receiver npn no-nc M12 axial

952022020 S50-MH-2-F01-PP receiver pnp no-nc cable radial

952022040 S50-MH-5-F01-PP receiver pnp no-nc M12 radial

952022030 S50-MH-2-F01-NN receiver npn no-nc cable radial

952022050 S50-MH-5-F01-NN receiver npn no-nc M12 radial

Contrast Sensor WHITE emission

952021110 S50-MA-2-W03-PP contrast pnp no-nc cable axial

952021310 S50-MA-5-W03-PP contrast pnp no-nc M12 axial
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952021750 S50-MA-5-W03-NN contrast npn no-nc M12 axial

Luminescence Sensor UV emission

952021300 S50-MA-5-U03-PP luminesc pnp no-nc M12 axial

S51 TUBULAR M18 - TUB 5270

Short Diffused 0…100mm

952701031 S51-PA-2-C10-PK dif-prox pnp-no cable PLASTIC AXIAL

952701291 S51-PA-5-C10-PK dif-prox pnp-no M12 PLASTIC AXIAL

952701101 S51-PA-2-C10-NK dif-prox npn-no cable PLASTIC AXIAL

952701361 S51-PA-5-C10-NK dif-prox npn-no M12 PLASTIC AXIAL

952701161 S51-PR-2-C10-PK dif-prox pnp-no cable PLASTIC RADIAL

952701421 S51-PR-5-C10-PK dif-prox pnp-no M12 PLASTIC RADIAL

952701231 S51-PR-2-C10-NK dif-prox npn-no cable PLASTIC RADIAL

952701491 S51-PR-5-C10-NK dif-prox npn-no M12 PLASTIC RADIAL

952701571 S51-MA-2-C10-PK dif-prox pnp-no cable METAL AXIAL

952701521 S51-MA-5-C10-PK dif-prox pnp-no M12 METAL AXIAL

952701631 S51-MA-2-C10-NK dif-prox npn-no cable METAL AXIAL

952701831 S51-MA-5-C10-NK dif-prox npn-no M12 METAL AXIAL

952701681 S51-MR-2-C10-PK dif-prox pnp-no cable METAL RADIAL

952701881 S51-MR-5-C10-PK dif-prox pnp-no M12 METAL RADIAL

952701741 S51-MR-2-C10-NK dif-prox npn-no cable METAL RADIAL

952701941 S51-MR-5-C10-NK dif-prox npn-no M12 METAL RADIAL

952701961 S51-MA-5-C20-PK dif-prox pnp-no M12 NARROW BEAM  METAL AXIAL

Long diffused 10…400mm

952701021 S51-PA-2-C01-PK dif-prox pnp-no cable PLASTIC AXIAL

952701281 S51-PA-5-C01-PK dif-prox pnp-no M12 PLASTIC AXIAL

952701091 S51-PA-2-C01-NK dif-prox npn-no cable PLASTIC AXIAL

952701351 S51-PA-5-C01-NK dif-prox npn-no M12 PLASTIC AXIAL

952701151 S51-PR-2-C01-PK dif-prox pnp-no cable PLASTIC RADIAL

952701411 S51-PR-5-C01-PK dif-prox pnp-no M12 PLASTIC RADIAL

952701221 S51-PR-2-C01-NK dif-prox npn-no cable PLASTIC RADIAL

952701481 S51-PR-5-C01-NK dif-prox npn-no M12 PLASTIC RADIAL

952701561 S51-MA-2-C01-PK dif-prox pnp-no cable METAL AXIAL

952701771 S51-MA-5-C01-PK dif-prox pnp-no M12 METAL AXIAL
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952701621 S51-MA-2-C01-NK dif-prox npn-no cable METAL AXIAL

952701821 S51-MA-5-C01-NK dif-prox npn-no M12 METAL AXIAL

952701671 S51-MR-2-C01-PK dif-prox pnp-no cable METAL RADIAL

952701871 S51-MR-5-C01-PK dif-prox pnp-no M12 METAL RADIAL

952701731 S51-MR-2-C01-NK dif-prox npn-no cable METAL RADIAL

952701931 S51-MR-5-C01-NK dif-prox npn-no M12 METAL RADIAL

Retroreflex 0,1…4m

952701001 S51-PA-2-A00-PK rrx pnp-no cable PLASTIC AXIAL

952701261 S51-PA-5-A00-PK rrx pnp-no M12 PLASTIC AXIAL

952701071 S51-PA-2-A00-NK rrx npn-no cable PLASTIC AXIAL

952701331 S51-PA-5-A00-NK rrx npn-no M12 PLASTIC AXIAL

952701131 S51-PR-2-A00-PK rrx pnp-no cable PLASTIC RADIAL

952701391 S51-PR-5-A00-PK rrx pnp-no M12 PLASTIC RADIAL

952701201 S51-PR-2-A00-NK rrx npn-no cable PLASTIC RADIAL

952701461 S51-PR-5-A00-NK rrx npn-no M12 PLASTIC RADIAL

952701541 S51-MA-2-A00-PK rrx pnp-no cable METAL AXIAL

952701531 S51-MA-5-A00-PK rrx pnp-no M12 METAL AXIAL

952701601 S51-MA-2-A00-NK rrx npn-no cable METAL AXIAL

952701801 S51-MA-5-A00-NK rrx npn-no M12 METAL AXIAL

952701651 S51-MR-2-A00-PK rrx pnp-no cable METAL RADIAL

952701851 S51-MR-5-A00-PK rrx pnp-no M12 METAL RADIAL

952701711 S51-MR-2-A00-NK rrx npn-no cable METAL RADIAL

952701911 S51-MR-5-A00-NK rrx npn-no M12 METAL RADIAL

Polarized Retroreflex 0,1…3m

952701011 S51-PA-2-B01-PK rrx-pol pnp-no cable PLASTIC AXIAL

952701271 S51-PA-5-B01-PK rrx-pol pnp-no M12 PLASTIC AXIAL

952701081 S51-PA-2-B01-NK rrx-pol npn-no cable PLASTIC AXIAL

952701341 S51-PA-5-B01-NK rrx-pol npn-no M12 PLASTIC AXIAL

952701141 S51-PR-2-B01-PK rrx-pol pnp-no cable PLASTIC RADIAL

952701401 S51-PR-5-B01-PK rrx-pol pnp-no M12 PLASTIC RADIAL

952701211 S51-PR-2-B01-NK rrx-pol npn-no cable PLASTIC RADIAL

952701471 S51-PR-5-B01-NK rrx-pol npn-no M12 PLASTIC RADIAL

952701551 S51-MA-2-B01-PK rrx-pol pnp-no cable METAL AXIAL
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952701761 S51-MA-5-B01-PK rrx-pol pnp-no M12 METAL AXIAL

952701611 S51-MA-2-B01-NK rrx-pol npn-no cable METAL AXIAL

952701811 S51-MA-5-B01-NK rrx-pol npn-no M12 METAL AXIAL

952701661 S51-MR-2-B01-PK rrx-pol pnp-no cable METAL RADIAL

952701861 S51-MR-5-B01-PK rrx-pol pnp-no M12 METAL RADIAL

952701721 S51-MR-2-B01-NK rrx-pol npn-no cable METAL RADIAL

952701921 S51-MR-5-B01-NK rrx-pol npn-no M12 METAL RADIAL

Through Beam 0…20m

952701061 S51-PA-2-G00-XG emitter cable PLASTIC AXIAL

952701321 S51-PA-5-G00-XG emitter M12 PLASTIC AXIAL

952701191 S51-PR-2-G00-XG emitter cable PLASTIC RADIAL

952701451 S51-PR-5-G00-XG emitter M12 PLASTIC RADIAL

952701591 S51-MA-2-G00-XG emitter cable METAL AXIAL

952701791 S51-MA-5-G00-XG emitter M12 METAL AXIAL

952701701 S51-MR-2-G00-XG emitter cable METAL RADIAL

952701901 S51-MR-5-G00-XG emitter M12 METAL RADIAL

952701051 S51-PA-2-F00-PK receiver pnp-no cable PLASTIC AXIAL

952701311 S51-PA-5-F00-PK receiver pnp-no M12 PLASTIC AXIAL

952701121 S51-PA-2-F00-NK receiver npn-no cable PLASTIC AXIAL

952701381 S51-PA-5-F00-NK receiver npn-no M12 PLASTIC AXIAL

952701181 S51-PR-2-F00-PK receiver pnp-no cable PLASTIC RADIAL

952701441 S51-PR-5-F00-PK receiver pnp-no M12 PLASTIC RADIAL

952701251 S51-PR-2-F00-NK receiver npn-no cable PLASTIC RADIAL

952701511 S51-PR-5-F00-NK receiver npn-no M12 PLASTIC RADIAL

952701581 S51-MA-2-F00-PK receiver pnp-no cable METAL AXIAL

952701781 S51-MA-5-F00-PK receiver pnp-no M12 METAL AXIAL

952701641 S51-MA-2-F00-NK receiver npn-no cable METAL AXIAL

952701841 S51-MA-5-F00-NK receiver npn-no M12 METAL AXIAL

952701691 S51-MR-2-F00-PK receiver pnp-no cable METAL RADIAL

952701891 S51-MR-5-F00-PK receiver pnp-no M12 METAL RADIAL

952701751 S51-MR-2-F00-NK receiver npn-no cable METAL RADIAL

952701951 S51-MR-5-F00-NK receiver npn-no M12 METAL RADIAL

S15 TUBULAR M18 IP69K SHORT PLASTIC HOUSING -TUB 5230
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Short Diffused 0…100mm

952301020 S15-PA-2-C10-PK DIF PROX PNP-NO CABLE

952301070 S15-PA-2-C10-NK DIF PROX NPN-NO CABLE

952301130 S15-PA-3-C10-PK  DIF PROX PNP-NO pig-tail M12

952301180 S15-PA-3-C10-NK DIF PROX NPN-NO pig-tail M12

Long Diffused 0…350mm

952301030 S15-PA-2-C00-PK DIF PROX PNP-NO CABLE

952301080 S15-PA-2-C00-NK DIF PROX NPN-NO CABLE

952301140 S15-PA-3-C00-PK DIF PROX PNP-NO pig-tail M12

952301190 S15-PA-3-C00-NK DIF PROX NPN-NO pig-tail M12

Retroreflex 0…4m

952301000 S15-PA-2-A00-PK RRX PNP-NO CABLE

952301050 S15-PA-2-A00-NK RRX NPN-NO CABLE

952301110 S15-PA-3-A00-PK RRX PNP-NO pig-tail M12

952301160 S15-PA-3-A00-NK RRX NPN-NO pig-tail M12

Polarized Retroreflex 0…3m

952301010 S15-PA-2-B00-PK RRX POL PNP-NO CABLE

952301060 S15-PA-2-B00-NK RRX POL NPN-NO CABLE

952301120 S15-PA-3-B00-PK RRX POL PNP-NO pig-tail M12

952301170 S15-PA-3-B00-NK RRX NPN-NO pig-tail M12

Through Beam 0…20m

952301100 S15-PA-2-G00-XG EMITTER CABLE

952301210 S15-PA-3-G00-XG EMITTER pig-tail M12

952301040 S15-PA-2-F00-PK RECEIVER PNP-NO CABLE

952301090 S15-PA-2-F00-NK RECEIVER NPN-NO CABLE

952301150 S15-PA-3-F00-PK RECEIVER PNP-NO pig-tail M12

952301200 S15-PA-3-F00-NK DIF PROX NPN-NO pig-tail M12

Small SUB-MINI SENSOR - MINI 5B00

Fixed Focus 15mm

95B000020 SM-PR-2-D00-PP FOC-PROX 15MM PNP CABLE

95B000030 SM-PR-2-D00-NN FOC-PROX 15MM NPN CABLE

Fixed Focus 20mm
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95B000140 SM-PR-2-D10-PP FOC-PROX 20MM PNP CABLE

95B000150 SM-PR-2-D10-NN FOC-PROX 20MM NPN CABLE

Fixed Focus 30mm

95B000040 SM-PR-2-D20-PP FOC-PROX 30MM PNP CABLE

95B000050 SM-PR-2-D20-NN FOC-PROX 30MM NPN CABLE

Fixed Focus 50mm

95B000000 SM-PR-2-D30-PP FOC-PROX 50MM PNP CABLE

95B000010 SM-PR-2-D30-NN FOC-PROX 50MM NPN CABLE

Retroreflex 0,05…1,5m

95B000060 SM-PR-2-A00-PP RRX 1,5M PNP CABLE

95B000070 SM-PR-2-A00-NN RRX 1,5M NPN CABLE

Polarized Retroreflex 0,1…1m

95B000080 SM-PR-2-B00-PP RRX-POL 1M PNP CABLE

95B000090 SM-PR-2-B00-NN RRX-POL 1M NPN CABLE

95B000160 SM-PR-2-G00-XG EMITTER 2M CABLE

95B000120 SM-PR-2-F00-PP RECEIVER 2M PNP CABLE

95B000130 SM-PR-2-F00-NN RECEIVER 2M NPN CABLE

SM123 SUB-MINI SENSOR - MINI 5B00

Fixed Focus 20mm

95B000100 SM1-PR-2-D00-PL FOC PROX PNP LIGHT CABLE

95B000110 SM1-PR-2-D00-NL FOC PROX NPN LIGHT CABLE

Diffused 3…170mm

95B000220 SM2-PR-2-D00-PL FOC PROX PNP LIGHT CABLE

95B000230 SM2-PR-2-D00-NL FOC PROX NPN LIGHT CABLE

Coaxial Polarized Retroreflex 0…500mm

95B000320 SM3-PR-2-B00-PL RRX-POL PNP LIGHT CABLE

95B000330 SM3-PR-2-B00-NL RRX-POL NPN LIGHT CABLE

95B000340 SM3-PR-2-B00-PD RRX-POL PNP DARK CABLE

95B000350 SM3-PR-2-B00-ND RRX-POL NPN DARK CABLE

Through Beam 0…1,2m

95B000200 SM2-PR-2-FG00-PD RX/TX PNP DARK CABLE

95B000210 SM2-PR-2-FG00-ND RX/TX NPN DARK CABLE
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95B000300 SM3-PR-2-FG00-PD RX/TX PNP DARK CABLE

95B000310 SM3-PR-2-FG00-ND RX/TX NPN DARK CABLE

S41 MINI SENSOR - MINI 5070

Diffused 2…350mm

950701010 S41-2-C-P DIFFUSE 35cm PNP NO-NC CABLE

950701060 S41-5-C-P DIFFUSE 35cm PNP NO-NC M8

950701160 S41-2-C-N DIFFUSE 35cm NPN NO-NC CABLE

950701120 S41-5-C-N DIFFUSE 35cm NPN NO-NC M8

Fixed Focus 110mm

950701020 S41-2-D-P FOC-PROXI 10cmPNP NO-NC CABLE

950701070 S41-5-D-P FOC-PROXI 10cmPNP NO-NC M8

950701170 S41-2-D-N FOC-PROXI 10cmNPN NO-NC CABLE

950701230 S41-5-D-N FOC-PROXI 10cmNPN NO-NC M8

Polarized Retroreflex 0,1…2,5m

950701000 S41-2-B-P RRX POL 2,5m PNP NO-NC CABLE

950701050 S41-5-B-P RRX POL 2,5m PNP NO-NC M8

950701150 S41-2-B-N RRX POL 2,5m NPN NO-NC CABLE

950701210 S41-5-B-N RRX POL 2,5m NPN NO-NC M8

Polarized Retroreflex W/O Adjustment Trimmer 0,1…2,5m

950701100 S41-2-P-P RRX POL 2,5M PNP NO-NC CABLE

950701110 S41-5-P-P RRX POL 2,5M PNP NO-NC M8

950701190 S41-2-P-N RRX POL 2,5M NPN NO-NC CABLE

950701250 S41-5-P-N RRX POL 2,5M NPN NO-NC M8

Polarized Retroreflex for Transparent 0,1…0,7m

950701130 S41-2-T-P RRX-TRANS 80cmPNP NO-NC CABLE

950701140 S41-5-T-P RRX-TRANS 80cmPNP NO-NC M8

950701200 S41-2-T-N RRX-TRANS 80cmNPN NO-NC CABLE

950701260 S41-5-T-N RRX-TRANS 80cmNPN NO-NC M8

Through Beam 0,1…6m (G model), 0,1…1,5m (H model)

950701040 S41-2-G EMITTER 6m CABLE 10-30Vdc

950701090 S41-5-G EMITTER 6m CONN M8 10-30Vdc

950701045 S41-2-H NARROW-BEAM CABLE

950701095 S41-5-H NARROW-BEAM CONN M8
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950701030 S41-2-F-P RECEIVER 6m PNP NO-NC CABLE

950701080 S41-5-F-P RECEIVER 6m PNP NO-NC M8

950701180 S41-2-F-N RECEIVER 6m NPN NO-NC CABLE

950701240 S41-5-F-N RECEIVER 6m NPN NO-NC M8

S40 MINI SENSOR - MINI 5040

Diffused LED 5…300mm

950401310 S40-PR-2-C03-PH dif-prox pnp no cable

950401430 S40-PR-5-C03-PH dif-prox pnp no M8

950401370 S40-PR-2-C03-NH dif-prox npn no cable

950401490 S40-PR-5-C03-NH dif-prox npn no M8

Diffused LASER 40…150mm

950401260 S40-PH-5-C03-NH laser dif-prox npn no M8

950401270 S40-PH-5-C03-PH laser dif-prox pnp no M8

Background Suppression LED 15…100mm

950401320 S40-PR-2-M03-PH bgd-supp pnp no cable

950401440 S40-PR-5-M03-PH bgd-supp pnp no M8

950401380 S40-PR-2-M03-NH bgd-supp npn no cable

950401500 S40-PR-5-M03-NH bgd-supp npn no M8

Background Suppression LASER 15…100mm

950401290 S40-PH-5-M03-PH laser bgd-supp pnp no M8

950401540 S40-PH-2-M03-PH laser bgd-supp pnp cable

950401280 S40-PH-5-M03-NH laser bgd-supp npn no M8

Polarized Retroreflex LED 0,1…3m

950401300 S40-PR-2-B03-PH rrx-pol pnp no cable

950401420 S40-PR-5-B03-PH rrx-pol pnp no M8

950401360 S40-PR-2-B03-NH rrx-pol npn no cable

950401480 S40-PR-5-B03-NH rrx-pol npn no M8

Polarized Retroreflex for Transparent LED 0,1…0,7m

950401350 S40-PR-2-T03-PH rrx-tran pnp no cable

950401470 S40-PR-5-T03-PH rrx-tran pnp no M8

950401410 S40-PR-2-T03-NH rrx-tran npn no cable

950401530 S40-PR-5-T03-NH rrx-tran npn no M8
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Polarized Retroreflex LASER 0,1…6m

950401240 S40-PH-5-B03-NH laser rrx-pol npn no M8

950401250 S40-PH-5-B03-PH laser rrx-pol pnp no M8

S3Z MINI SENSOR - MINI 5B01

Short Diffused Narrow Beam 50…150mm

95B010040 S3Z-PR-2-C01-PL FOC PROX PNP LIGHT CABLE

95B010050 S3Z-PR-5-C01-PL FOC PROX PNP LIGHT CONN

95B010060 S3Z-PR-2-C01-PD FOC PROX PNP DARK CABLE

95B010070 S3Z-PR-5-C01-PD FOC PROX PNP DARK CONN

95B010200 S3Z-PR-2-C01-NL FOC PROX NPN LIGHT CABLE

95B010210 S3Z-PR-5-C01-NL FOC PROX NPN LIGHT CONN

95B010220 S3Z-PR-2-C01-ND FOC PROX NPN DARK CABLE

95B010230 S3Z-PR-5-C01-ND FOC PROX NPN DARK CONN

Long Diffused 0…700mm

95B010000 S3Z-PR-2-C11-PL DIF-PROX PNP LIGHT CABLE

95B010010 S3Z-PR-5-C11-PL DIF-PROX PNP LIGHT CONN

95B010020 S3Z-PR-2-C11-PD DIF-PROX PNP DARK CABLE

95B010030 S3Z-PR-5-C11-PD DIF-PROX PNP DARK CONN

95B010160 S3Z-PR-2-C11-NL DIF-PROX NPN LIGHT CABLE

95B010170 S3Z-PR-5-C11-NL DIF-PROX NPN LIGHT CONN

95B010180 S3Z-PR-2-C11-ND DIF-PROX NPN DARK CABLE

95B010190 S3Z-PR-5-C11-ND DIF-PROX NPN DARK CONN

Background Suppression 50…300mm

95B010330 S3Z-PR-2-M01-PL BGD-SUPP PNP LIGHT CABLE

95B010350 S3Z-PR-5-M01-PL BGD-SUPP PNP LIGHT CONN

95B010320 S3Z-PR-2-M01-NL BGD-SUPP NPN LIGHT CABLE

95B010340 S3Z-PR-5-M01-NL BGD-SUPP NPN LIGHT CONN

Polarized Retroreflex 0,05…4m

95B010100 S3Z-PR-2-B01-PD RRX-POL PNP DARK CABLE

95B010110 S3Z-PR-5-B01-PD RRX-POL PNP DARK CONN

95B010080 S3Z-PR-2-B01-PL RRX-POL PNP LIGHT CABLE

95B010090 S3Z-PR-5-B01-PL RRX-POL PNP LIGHT CONN

95B010260 S3Z-PR-2-B01-ND RRX-POL NPN DARK CABLE
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95B010270 S3Z-PR-5-B01-ND RRX-POL NPN DARK CONN

95B010240 S3Z-PR-2-B01-NL RRX-POL NPN LIGHT CABLE

95B010250 S3Z-PR-5-B01-NL RRX-POL NPN LIGHT CONN

Coaxial Polarized Retroreflex for Transparent 0…2m

95B010380 S3Z-PR-2-T51-PD RRX TRANSP PNP DARK CABLE

95B010360 S3Z-PR-5-T51-PD  RRX TRANSP PNP DARK M8

95B010390 S3Z-PR-2-T51-ND RRX TRANSP NPN DARK CABLE

95B010370 S3Z-PR-5-T51-ND RRX TRANSP NPN DARK M8

Through Beam 0…15m

95B010120 S3Z-PR-2-FG01-PL RX/TX PNP LIGHT CABLE

95B010130 S3Z-PR-5-FG01-PL RX/TX PNP LIGHT M8

95B010140 S3Z-PR-2-FG01-PD RX/TX PNP DARK CABLE

95B010150 S3Z-PR-5-FG01-PD RX/TX PNP DARK M8

95B010280 S3Z-PR-2-FG01-NL RX/TX NPN LIGHT CABLE

95B010290 S3Z-PR-5-FG01-NL RX/TX NPN LIGHT M8

95B010300 S3Z-PR-2-FG01-ND RX/TX NPN DARK CABLE

95B010310 S3Z-PR-5-FG01-ND RX/TX NPN DARK M8

Polarized Retroreflex LASER 0,05…10m

95B010440 S3Z-PH-2-B01-PP RRX POL LASER PNP  CABLE

95B010460 S3Z-PH-5-B01-PP RRX POL LASER PNP  M8

95B010450 S3Z-PH-2-B01-NN RRX POL LASER NPN  CABLE

95B010470 S3Z-PH-5-B01-NN RRX POL LASER NPN  M8 

Background Suppression LASER 50…400mm

95B010480 S3Z-PH-2-M01-PP BGS LASER PNP  CABLE

95B010500 S3Z-PH-5-M01-PP BGS LASER PNP  M8

95B010490 S3Z-PH-2-M01-NN BGS LASER NPN  CABLE

95B010510 S3Z-PH-5-M01-NN BGS LASER NPN  M8

Through Beam LASER 0…30m

95B010520 S3Z-PH-2-FG01-PP RX/TX LASER PNP  CABLE

95B010540 S3Z-PH-5-FG01-PP RX/TX LASER PNP  M8

95B010530 S3Z-PH-2-FG01-NN RX/TX LASER NPN  CABLE

95B010550 S3Z-PH-5-FG01-NN RX/TX LASER NPN  M8
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S8 MINI SENSOR - MINI 5080

Long Diffused LED 0…500mm

950801240 S8-PR-5-C01-PP LED PROX 45CM PNP M8

950801260 S8-PR-5-C01-NN LED PROX 45CM NPN M8

950801250 S8-PR-3-C01-PP LED PROX 45CM PNP PIG M12

950801270 S8-PR-3-C01-NN LED PROX 45CM NPN PIG M12

Background suppression LED 50…300mm

950801200 S8-PR-5-M01-PP LED BGS 30CM, PNP, M8

950801210 S8-PR-5-M01-NN LED BGS 30CM, NPN, M8

950801220 S8-PR-3-M01-PP LED BGS 30CM, PNP, PIG-T. M12

950801230 S8-PR-3-M01-NN LED BGS 30CM, NPN, PIG-T. M12

Background suppression LASER 20…200mm

950801020 S8-PH-5-M01-PP BGS Laser 20cm, PNP, M8

950801030 S8-PH-5-M01-NN BGS Laser 20cm, NPN, M8

950801100 S8-PH-3-M01-PP BGS Laser 20cm, PNP, pig-tail M12 

950801110 S8-PH-3-M01-NN BGS Laser 20cm, pig-tail M12

Background suppression LASER 50…150mm for Shiny or Clear detection

950801380 S8-PH-5-M53-PP  BGS Shiny/Clear Laser 15cm M8 PNP

Polarized Retroreflex LED 0…5m

950801160 S8-PR-5-B01-PP LED RRX 5M, PNP, M8

950801170 S8-PR-5-B01-NN LED RRX 5M, NPN, M8

950801180 S8-PR-3-B01-PP LED RRX 5M, PNP, PIG-T. M12

950801190 S8-PR-3-B01-NN LED RRX 5M, NPN, PIG-T. M12

Polarized Retroreflex for Transparent LED 0…1m (T51 model), 0…2m (T53 model)

950801040 S8-PR-5-T51-PP RRX, TRA, 1m, PNP, M8

950801050 S8-PR-5-T51-NN RRX, TRA, 1m, NPN, M8

950801120 S8-PR-3-T51-PP RRX, TRA, 1m, PNP, pig-tail M12

950801130 S8-PR-3-T51-NN RRX, TRA, 1m, NPN, pig-tail M12

950801280 S8-PR-5-T53-PP RRX TRA 2M PNP M8  AUTOADAPTIVE

950801290 S8-PR-5-T53-NN RRX TRA 2M NPN M8 AUTOADAPTIVE

Polarized Retroreflex for Transparent LED  0…2m STAINLES STELL AISI 316L

 950801300 S8-MR-5-T53-PP RRX INOX TRA PNP TEACH
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 950801310 S8-MR-5-T53-NN RRX INOX TRA NPN TEACH

 950801320 S8-MR-5-T50-PH RRX INOX TRA PNP REMOTE

 950801330 S8-MR-5-T50-NH RRX INOX TRA NPN REMOTE

Coaxial Polarized Retroreflex LASER 0…10m

950801000 S8-PH-5-B51-PP RRX Laser 10m, PNP, M8

950801010 S8-PH-5-B51-NN RRX Laser 10m, NPN, M8

950801080 S8-PH-3-B51-PP RRX Laser 10m, PNP, pig-tail M12 

950801090 S8-PH-3-B51-NN RRX Laser 10m, NPN, pig-tail M12

Contrast RGB

950801060 S8-PR-5-W03-PP CONTRAST, RGB, PNP, M8

950801070 S8-PR-5-W03-NN CONTRAST, RGB, NPN, M8

950801140 S8-PR-3-W03-PP CONTRAST, RGB, PNP, pig-tail M12

950801150 S8-PR-3-W03-NN CONTRAST, RGB, NPN pig-tail M12

Contrast RGB STAINLESS STEEL AISI 316L

 950801340 S8-MR-5-W03-PP CONTRAST. INOX PNP TEACH

 950801350 S8-MR-5-W03-NN CONTRAST. INOX NPN TEACH

 950801360  S8-MR-5-W00-PH CONTRAST. INOX PNP REMOTE

 950801370  S8-MR-5-W00-NH CONTRAST. INOX NPN REMOTE

S3 MINI SENSOR - MINI 5060

Short Diffused 0…100mm

S936530004 S3-S-C10 PROX CABLE

S936530005 S3-R-C10 PROX CABLE

S939730200 S3T-S-C10 PNP-PROX M8 CONN.

S939730201 S3T-R-C10 PNP-PROX M8 CONN.

Long Diffused 0…500mm

S936530000 S3-S-C50 PROX CABLE

S936530001 S3-R-C50 PROX CABLE

S939530200 S3T-S-C50 PNP-PROX M8 CONN.

S939530201 S3T-R-C50 PNP-PROX M8 CONN.

Fixed Focus 12mm

S936620000 S3-S-D12 FF.PROX CABLE

S936620001 S3-R-D12 FF.PROX CABLE

S939620200 S3T-S-D12 PNP-FF. PROX M8 CONN.
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S939620201 S3T-R-D12 PNP-FF. PROX M8 CONN.

Fibre optic 

S936820000 S3-S-E1 FO. CABLE

S936820001 S3-R-E1 FO. CABLE

S939820200 S3T-S-E1 PNP-FO. M8 CONN.

S939820201 S3T-R-E1 PNP-FO. M8 CONN.

Retroreflex 0,1…2,5m

S936330000 S3-S-A2,5 RRX CABLE

S936330001 S3-R-A2,5 RRX CABLE

S939330200 S3T-S-A2,5 PNP-RRX. M8 CONN.

S939330201 S3T-R-A2,5 PNP-RRX. M8 CONN.

Polarized Retroreflex 0,1…2m

S936420000 S3-S-B2 RRX.POL CABLE

S936420001 S3-R-B2 RRX.POL CABLE

S939420200 S3T-S-B2 PNP-RRX.POL M8 CONN.

S939420201 S3T-R-B2 PNP-RRX.POL M8 CONN.

Polarized Retroreflex for transparent 0,2…0,8m

S936330008 S3-S-T0,8 RRX CABLE

S936330009 S3-R-T0,8 RRX CABLE

S939330208 S3T-S-T0,8 PNP-RRX. M8 CONN

S939330209 S3T-R-T0,8 PNP-RRX. M8 CONN.

Through Beam 0…5m

S936130000 S3-S-G5 EMITTER CABLE

S936130001 S3-R-G5 EMITTER CABLE

S939130900 S3T-S-G5 EMITTER M8 CONN.

S939130901 S3T-R-G5 EMITTER M8 CONN.

S936200000 S3-S-F5 RECEIVER CABLE

S936200001 S3-R-F5 RECEIVER CABLE

S939200200 S3T-S-F5 RECEIVER M8 CONN.

S939200201 S3T-R-F5 RECEIVER M8 CONN.

S6 COMPACT SENSOR - MIDI 5610

Short Diffused 0…900mm

S937530000 S6-5-C90 PROX DC CABLE
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961031020 S6T-5-C90-P PROX PNP DC M12 CONN. 

950201190 S6R-5-C90-P PROX PNP DC M12 NO-NC

S937530090 S6-1-C90 -PROX 15/264 AC/DC CABLE

Long Diffused 0…2m

950201150 S6-5-C200 PROX DC CABLE

950201200 S6R-5-C200-P PROX PNP DC M12 NO-NC

956101050 S6R-5-C200-N PROX NPN DC M12 NO-NC

950151140 S6-1-C200 PROX  15/264 AC/DC CABLE

Background Suppression 100mm

950201230 S6R-5-M10-P BACK SUPPR PNP DC M12 NO-NC

Background Suppression 250mm

S937830000 S6-5-M25 BACK SUPPR DC CABLE

961041000 S6T-5-M25-P BACK SUPPR  PNP DC M12 CONN.

950201220 S6R-5-M25-P BACK SUPPR PNP DC M12 NO-NC

956101080 S6R-5-M25-N BACK SUPPR NPN DC M12 NO-NC

Background Suppression 500mm

950201250 S6R-5-M50-P BACK SUPPR PNP DC M12 NO-NC

Retroreflex 0,1…6m

S937330000 S6-5-A6 RRX DC CABLE

961031000 S6T-5-A6-P RRX PNP DC M12 CONN.

950201170 S6R-5-A6-P RRX PNP DC M12 NO-NC

S937330090 S6-1-A6 -RRX 15/264 AC/DC CABLE

Polarized Retroreflex 0,1…5m

S937420000 S6-5-B5 RRX.POL DC CABLE

961031010 S6T-5-B5-P RRX. POL PNP DC M12 CONN.

950201180 S6R-5-B5-P RRX POL PNP DC M12 NO-NC

S937420090 S6-1-B5 -RRX.POL 15/264 AC/DC CABLE

Through Beam 0…20m

S937130000 S6-5-G20 EMITTER DC CABLE

961211000 S6T-5-G20 EMITTER M12 CONN. TEST INPUT

S937130090 S6-1-G20 -EMITTER 15/264 AC/DC CABLE

S937200010 S6-5-F20 RECEIVER DC CABLE

961211010 S6T-5-F20-P RECEIVER PNP DC M12 CONN.
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950201160 S6R-5-F20-P RECEIVER PNP DC M12 NO-NC

S937200090 S6-1-F20 -RECEIVER 15/264 AC/DC CABLE

S60 COMPACT SENSOR - MIDI 5620

Short Diffused 0…1m

956201310 S60-PA-2-C01-PP dif-prox pnp no-nc cable

956201050 S60-PA-5-C01-PP dif-prox pnp no-nc M12

956201470 S60-PA-2-C01-NN dif-prox npn no-nc cable

956201190 S60-PA-5-C01-NN dif-prox npn no-nc M12

Long Diffused 0…2m

956201320 S60-PA-2-C11-PP dif-prox pnp no-nc cable

956201110 S60-PA-5-C11-PP dif-prox pnp no-nc M12

956201480 S60-PA-2-C11-NN dif-prox npn no-nc cable

956201200 S60-PA-5-C11-NN dif-prox npn no-nc M12

Diffused LASER 0…600mm

956201650 S60-PL-2-C01-PP dif-prox pnp no-nc cable

956201670 S60-PL-5-C01-PP dif-prox pnp no-nc M12

956201640 S60-PL-2-C01-NN dif-prox npn no-nc cable

956201660 S60-PL-5-C01-NN dif-prox npn no-nc M12

Background Suppression 7…200mm

956201080 S60-PA-5-M08-PH bgd-sup pnp no M12

956201220 S60-PA-5-M08-NH bgd-sup npn no M12

Background Suppression LASER 5…100mm

956201440 S60-PL-2-M08-PH bgd-sup pnp no cable

956201160 S60-PL-5-M08-PH bgd-sup pnp no M12

956201580 S60-PL-2-M08-NH bgd-sup npn no cable

956201280 S60-PL-5-M08-NH bgd-sup npn no M12

Polarized Retroreflex 0,1…8m

956201300 S60-PA-2-B01-PP rrx-pol pnp no-nc cable

956201040 S60-PA-5-B01-PP rrx-pol pnp no-nc M12

956201460 S60-PA-2-B01-NN rrx-pol npn no-nc cable

956201180 S60-PA-5-B01-NN rrx-pol npn no-nc M12

Coaxial Polarized Retroreflex 0,1…4m
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956201620 S60-PA-5-B51-PP rrx-pol pnp no-nc M12

956201630 S60-PA-5-B51-NN rrx-pol npn no-nc M12

Coaxial Polarized Retroreflex for Transparent  0,1…2m

956201380 S60-PA-2-T51-PP rrx-tra pnp no-nc cable

956201100 S60-PA-5-T51-PP rrx-tra pnp no-nc M12

956201530 S60-PA-2-T51-NN rrx-tra npn no-nc cable

956201250 S60-PA-5-T51-NN rrx-tra npn no-nc M12

Polarized Retroreflex LASER 0,1…20m

956201410 S60-PL-2-B01-PP rrx-pol pnp no-nc cable

956201120 S60-PL-5-B01-PP rrx-pol pnp no-nc M12

956201560 S60-PL-2-B01-NN rrx-pol npn no-nc cable

956201260 S60-PL-5-B01-NN rrx-pol npn no-nc M12

Through Beam 0…20m

956201340 S60-PA-2-G00-XG emitter cable 10..30Vdc

956201070 S60-PA-5-G00-XG emitter M12 10...30Vdc

956201330 S60-PA-2-F01-PP receiver pnp no-nc cable

956201060 S60-PA-5-F01-PP receiver pnp no-nc M12

956201490 S60-PA-2-F01-NN receiver npn no-nc cable

956201210 S60-PA-5-F01-NN receiver npn no-nc M12

Through Beam LASER 0…60m

956201430 S60-PL-2-G00-XG emitter cable 10..30Vdc

956201150 S60-PL-5-G00-XG emitter M12 10...30Vdc

956201420 S60-PL-2-F01-PP receive pnp no cable

956201140 S60-PL-5-F01-PP receive pnp no M12

956201570 S60-PL-2-F01-NN receive npn no cable

956201270 S60-PL-5-F01-NN receive npn no M12

Distance Sensor 60…150m

956201710 S60-PA-5-Y03-PV distance pnp no M12

956201700 S60-PA-5-Y03-NV distance npn no M12

Contrast WHITE emission 19mm ± 2mm 

956201400 S60-PA-2-W08-PH contras pnp no cable

956201020 S60-PA-5-W08-PH contras pnp no M12

956201550 S60-PA-2-W08-NH contras npn no cable
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956201030 S60-PA-5-W08-NH contras npn no M12

Luminescence UV emission 0…40mm 

956201390 S60-PA-2-U08-PH lumines pnp no cable

956201000 S60-PA-5-U08-PH lumines pnp no M12

956201540 S60-PA-2-U08-NH lumines npn no cable

956201010 S60-PA-5-U08-NH lumines npn no M12

S62 COMPACT SENSOR - MIDI 5621

Background Suppression 30…300mm

956201840 S62-PA-2-M01-PP 300mm PNP CABLE

956201830 S62-PA-5-M01-PP 300mm PNP M12

956201810 S62-PA-5-M01-NN 300mm NPN M12

956201820 S62-PA-5-M05-PP 300mm PNP M12 TIMER

956201800 S62-PA-5-M05-NN 300mm NPN M12 TIMER

Background Suppression 60…600mm

956201890 S62-PA-2-M11-PP 600mm PNP CABLE

956201880 S62-PA-5-M11-PP 600mm PNP M12

956201860 S62-PA-5-M11-NN 600mm NPN M12

956201870 S62-PA-5-M15-PP 600mm PNP M12 TIMER

956201850 S62-PA-5-M15-NN 600mm NPN M12 TIMER

Background Suppression 60…1200mm

956201940 S62-PA-2-M21-PP 1200MM PNP CABLE

956201900 S62-PA-5-M21-PP 1200MM PNP M12

956201910 S62-PA-5-M21-NN 1200MM NPN M12

956201920 S62-PA-5-M25-PP 1200MM PNP M12 TIMER

956201930 S62-PA-5-M25-NN 1200MM NPN M12 TIMER

Background Suppression 0,2…2m

956211050 S62-PA-2-M31-PP BGS 200cm PNP CABLE

956211070 S62-PA-5-M31-PP BGS 200cm PNP M12

956211060 S62-PA-5-M31-NN BGS 200cm NPN M12

956211090 S62-PA-5-M35-PP BGS 200cm PNP M12 TIMER

956211080 S62-PA-5-M35-NN BGS 200cm NPN M12 TIMER

Background Suppression LASER 30…150mm (M01 model), 50…350mm (M11 model)

956211130 S62-PL-5-M01-PP BGS LASER 15cm PNP M12
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956211120 S62-PL-5-M01-NN BGS LASER 15cm NPN M12

956211150 S62-PL-5-M11-PP BGS LASER 35cm PNP M12

956211140 S62-PL-5-M11-NN BGS LASER 35cm NPN M12

Polarized Retroreflex 0,1…10m

956211010 S62-PA-2-B01-PP RRX-POL PNP NO-NC CABLE

956211000 S62-PA-5-B01-PP RRX-POL PNP NO-NC M12

956211020 S62-PA-5-B01-NN RRX-POL NPN NO-NC M12

Polarized Retroreflex LASER 0,3…20m

956211110 S62-PL-5-B01-PP RRX LASER 20m PNP M12

956211100 S62-PL-5-B01-NN RRX LASER 20m NPN M12

S90 COMPACT METAL HOUSING SENSOR - MIDI 5630

Short Diffused 1…100mm

956301010 S90-MA-5-C01-PP dif-prox pnp no-nc M12

956301190 S90-MA-5-C01-NN dif-prox npn no-nc M12

Long Diffused 5…200mm

956301020 S90-MA-5-C11-PP dif-prox pnp no-nc M12

956301200 S90-MA-5-C11-NN dif-prox npn no-nc M12

Diffused LASER 0…60mm

956301100 S90-ML-5-C01-PP dif-prox pnp no-nc M12

956301270 S90-ML-5-C01-NN dif-prox npn no-nc M12

Background Suppression 20…200mm

956301070 S90-MA-5-M08-PH bgd-sup pnp no M12

956301220 S90-MA-5-M08-NH bgd-sup npn no M12

Foreground/Background Suppression 70…200mm

956301080 S90-MA-5-N03-PH b/f-sup pnp no M12

956301230 S90-MA-5-N03-NH b/f-sup npn no M12

Background Suppression LASER 50…100mm

956301130 S90-ML-5-M08-PH bgd-sup pnp no M12

956301290 S90-ML-5-M08-NH bgd-sup npn no M12

Polarized Retroreflex 0…8m

956301000 S90-MA-5-B01-PP rrx-pol pnp no-nc M12

956301160 S90-MA-5-B01-NN rrx-pol npn no-nc M12
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Coaxial Polarized Retroreflex 0…4m

956301030 S90-MA-5-B51-PP rrx-pol pnp no-nc M12

956301170 S90-MA-5-B51-NN rrx-pol npn no-nc M12

Coaxial Polarized Retroreflex for Transparent 0…2m

956301040 S90-MA-5-T51-PP rrx-tra pnp no-nc M12

956301180 S90-MA-5-T51-NN rrx-tra npn no-nc M12

Polarized Retroreflex LASER 0,1…20m

956301090 S90-ML-5-B01-PP rrx-pol pnp no-nc M12

956301260 S90-ML-5-B01-NN rrx-pol npn no-nc M12

Through Beam 0…20m

956301060 S90-MA-5-G00-XG emitter M12 10...30Vdc

956301050 S90-MA-5-F01-PP receiver pnp no-nc M12

956301210 S90-MA-5-F01-NN receiver npn no-nc M12

Through Beam LASER 0…60m

956301120 S90-ML-5-G00-XG emitter M12 10...30Vdc

956301110 S90-ML-5-F01-PP receiver pnp no M12

956301280 S90-ML-5-F01-NN receiver npn no M12

Contrast WHITE emission 19mm ± 2mm 

956301150 S90-MA-5-W08-PH contras pnp no M12

956301250 S90-MA-5-W08-NH contras npn no M12

Luminescence UV emission 0…40mm 

956301140 S90-MA-5-U08-PH lumines pnp no M12

956301240 S90-MA-5-U08-NH lumines npn no M12

S20 MAXI SENSOR - MAXI 5135

Diffused  0,01…2m

951351010 S20-2-C-P PROXIMITY 200CM-CAVO-PNP

951351110 S20-5-C-P PROXIMITY 200CM-M12-PNP

951351060 S20-2-C-N PROXIMITY 200CM-CV-NPN

951351160 S20-5-C-N PROXIMITY 200CM-M12-NPN

Background Suppression 100…500mm

951351020 S20-2-M-P BACKGR.SUPPR.50CM-CV-PNP

951351120 S20-5-M-P BACKGR.SUPPR.50CM-M12PNP
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951351170 S20-5-M-N BACKGR.SUPPR.50CM-M12NPN

Polarized Retroreflex 0,1…7m

951351000 S20-2-B-P RRX POL.7M-CAVO-PNP

951351100 S20-5-B-P RRX POL.7M-M12-PNP

951351150 S20-5-B-N RRX POL. 7M-M12-NPN

Through Beam 0…50m

951351040 S20-2-G EMITTER 50M-CAVO

951351140 S20-5-G EMITTER 50M-M12

951351030 S20-2-F-P RECEIVER 50M-CAVO-PNP

951351130 S20-5-F-P RECEIVER 50M-M12-PNP

951351180 S20-5-F-N RECEIVER 50M-M12-NPN

S2 MAXI SENSOR - MIDI 5110

Shor Diffused 10…900mm

J950530000 S2-5-C90 PROX. 10-30VDC 

J950535000 S2-5-C90T PROX. 10-30VDC TIMER

J950530390 S2-1-C90 PROX. 15-264VAC/VDC

J950535390 S2-1-C90T PROX. 15-264VAC/VDC TIMER

Long Diffused 0,1…2m

J950530003 S2-5-C200 PROX. 10-30VDC

J950535003 S2-5-C200T PROX. 10-30VDC TIMER

J950530393 S2-1-C200 PROX. 15-264VAC/VDC

J950535393 S2-1-C200T PROX. 15-264VAC/VDC TIMER

Retroreflex 0,1…5m

J950330000 S2-5-A5 RRX 10-30VDC

J950335000 S2-5-A5T RRX 10-30VDC TIMER

J950330390 S2-1-A5 RRX 15-264VAC/VDC

J950335390 S2-1-A5T RRX 15-264VAC/VDC TIMER

Polarized Retroreflex 0,15…3m

J950320000 S2-5-B3 RRX.POL. 10-30VDC

J950325000 S2-5-B3T RRX.POL. 10-30VDC TIMER

J950320390 S2-1-B3 RRX.POL. 15-264VAC/VDC

J950325390 S2-1-B3T RRX.POL.15-264 VAC/VDC TIMER
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Through Beam 0…10m

J950139900 S2-5-G10 EMITTER 10-30VDC

J950139990 S2-1-G10 EMITTER 15-264VAC/VDC

J950200000 S2-5-F10 RECEIVER 10-30VDC

J950205000 S2-5-F10T RECEIVER 10-30VDC TIMER

J950200390 S2-1-F10 RECEIVER 15-264VAC/VDC

J950205390 S2-1-F10T RECEIVER 15-264VAC/VDC TIMER

Through Beam 0…50m

J950139905 S2-5-G50 EMITTER 10-30VDC

J950139995 S2-1-G50 EMITTER 15-264VAC/VDC

J950200004 S2-5-F50 RECEIVER 10-30VDC

J950205004 S2-5-F50T RECEIVER 10-30VDC TIMER

J950200394 S2-1-F50 RECEIVER 15-264VAC/VDC

J950205394 S2-1-F50T RECEIVER 15-264VAC/VDC TIMER

S300 MAXI SENSOR - MAXI 5145

Diffused 0,01…5m

951451070 S300-PR-2-C01-OC PROX TERMINAL BLOCK DC 

951451080 S300-PR-2-C06-OC PROX TERMINAL BLOCK DC TIMER

951451090 S300-PR-5-C01-OC PROX M12 CONNECTOR DC

951451100 S300-PR-5-C06-OC PROX M12 CONNECTOR DC TIMER

951451110 S300-PR-1-C01-RX PROX TERMINAL BLOCK AC/DC

951451120 S300-PR-1-C06-RX PROX TERMINAL BLOCK AC/DC TIMER

951451130 S300-PR-1-C06-RX-M PROX TERMINAL BLOCK AC/DC TIMER DEFOGGING

Background Suppression 0,4…2,5m

951451140 S300-PR-2-M01-OC BACK SUPP TERMINAL BLOCK DC 

951451150 S300-PR-2-M06-OC  BACK SUPP TERMINAL BLOCK DC TIMER

951451160 S300-PR-5-M01-OC BACK SUPP M12 CONNECTOR DC

951451170 S300-PR-5-M06-OC BACK SUPP M12 CONNECTOR DC TIMER

951451180 S300-PR-1-M01-RX BACK SUPP TERMINAL BLOCK AC/DC

951451190 S300-PR-1-M06-RX BACK SUPP TERMINAL BLOCK AC/DC TIMER

951451200 S300-PR-1-M06-RX-M BACK SUPP TERMINAL BLOCK AC/DC TIMER DEFOGGING

Polarized Retroreflex 0,1…22m

951451000 S300-PR-2-B01-OC RRX POL TERMINAL BLOCK DC
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951451010 S300-PR-2-B06-OC RRX POL TERMINAL BLOCK DC TIMER

951451020 S300-PR-5-B01-OC RRX POL M12 CONNECTOR DC

951451030 S300-PR-5-B06-OC RRX POL M12 CONNECTOR DC TIMER

951451040 S300-PR-1-B01-RX RRX POL TERMINAL BLOCK AC/DC

951451050 S300-PR-1-B06-RX RRX POL TERMINAL BLOCK AC/DC TIMER

951451060 S300-PR-1-B06-RX-M RRX POL TERMINAL BLOCK AC/DC TIMER DEFOGGING

Through Beam 0…60m

951451280 S300-PR-2-G00-EX EMITTER TERMINAL BLOCK DC

951451290 S300-PR-5-G00-EX EMITTER M12 CONNECTOR DC

951451300 S300-PR-1-G00-EX EMITTER TERMINAL BLOCK AC/DC

951451310 S300-PR-1-G00-EX-M EMITTER TERMINAL BLOCK AC/DC DEFOGGING

951451210 S300-PR-2-F01-OC RECEIVER TERMINAL BLOCK DC

951451220 S300-PR-2-F06-OC RECEIVER TERMINAL BLOCK DC TIMER

951451230 S300-PR-5-F01-OC RECEIVER M12 CONNECTOR DC

951451240 S300-PR-5-F06-OC RECEIVER M12 CONNECTOR DC TIMER

951451250 S300-PR-1-F01-RX RECEIVER TERMINAL BLOCK AC/DC

951451260 S300-PR-1-F06-RX RECEIVER TERMINAL BLOCK AC/DC TIMER

951451270 S300-PR-1-F06-RX-M RECEIVER TERMINAL BLOCK AC/DC TIMER DEFOGGING

S7 FIBRE OPTIC AMPLIFIER - FOS 5055

Trimmer Adjustment

950551120 S7-7-E-P FIBRE-OPT TRIMMER PNP CABLE

950551130 S7-7-E-N FIBRE-OPT TRIMMER NPN CABLE

950551140 S7-8-E-P FIBRE-OPT TRIMMER PNP M8

950551150 S7-8-E-N FIBRE-OPT TRIMMER NPN M8

Push Button Adjustment

950551040 S7-3-E-N FIBRE-OPT NPN CABLE LED

950551050 S7-3-E-P FIBRE-OPT PNP CABLE LED

950551060 S7-6-E-N FIBRE-OPT NPN M8 LED

950551070 S7-6-E-P FIBRE-OPT PNP M8 LED

Display 4 digit RED Emission 5KHz

950551000 S7-2-E-N FIBRE-OPT NPN CABLE

950551010 S7-2-E-P FIBRE-OPT PNP CABLE

950551020 S7-5-E-N FIBRE-OPT NPN M8
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950551030 S7-5-E-P FIBRE-OPT PNP M8

Display 4 digit WHITE Emission 10KHz

950551080 S7-1-E-N WHITE EMISSION 10 KHz NPN CABLE

950551090 S7-1-E-P WHITE EMISSION 10 KHz PNP CABLE

950551100 S7-4-E-N WHITE EMISSION 10 KHz NPN M8

950551110 S7-4-E-P WHITE EMISSION 10 KHz PNP M8

SR21 SLOT SENSOR - SR 5315

953151070 SR21-IR M8 NPN/PNP LABELLING

953151080 SR21-RG M8 NPN/PNP CONTRAST

SR31 SLOT SENSOR - SR 5320

S970830000 SR31 -ST.CABLE

S970830101 SR31-0 -M8 CONN.

S970830201 SR31-1 -M8 CONN.

SRF SLOT SENSOR - SR 5B02

30mm Slot

95B020050 SRF-30-5-P SLOT SENSOR M8 PNP

95B020090 SRF-30-5-N SLOT SENSOR M8 NPN

95B020130 SRF-L-30-5-P SLOT. SENS. LASER M8 PNP

50mm Slot

95B020060 SRF-50-5-P SLOT SENSOR M8 PNP

95B020100 SRF-50-5-N SLOT SENSOR M8 NPN

95B020140 SRF-L-50-5-P SLOT. SENS. LASER M8 PNP

80mm Slot

95B020070 SRF-80-5-P SLOT SENSOR  M8 PNP

95B020110 SRF-80-5-N SLOT SENSOR M8 NPN

95B020150 SRF-L-80-5-P SLOT. SENS. LASER M8 PNP

120mm Slot

95B020080 SRF-120-5-P SLOT SENSOR M8 PNP

95B020120 SRF-120-5-N SLOT SENSOR  M8 NPN

95B020160 SRF-L-120-5-P SLOT. SE. LASER  M8 PNP

S65V COLOUR SENSOR - TL 5625

956251000 S65-PA-5-V09-PPPZ colour RS485 M12



oficiální zastoupení

Order No. Material Description

956251010 S65-PA-5-V09-NNNZ colour RS485 M12

956251020 S65-PA-5-V09-PPP colour pnp out M12

956251030 S65-PA-5-V09-NNN colour npn out M12

956251080 S65-PA-5-V19-PPPZ colour RS485 M12

956251090 S65-PA-5-V19-NNNZ colour RS485 M12

956251100 S65-PA-5-V19-PPP colour pnp out M12

956251110 S65-PA-5-V19-NNN colour npn out M12

S65W CONTRAST SENSOR - TL 5625

954201000 S65-PA-5-W09-NH  CONTRAST NPN M12

954201010 S65-PA-5-W09-NHZ CONTRAST NPN RS485 M12

954201020 S65-PA-5-W09-PH CONTRAST PNP M12

954201030 S65-PA-5-W09-PHZ CONTRAST PNP RS485 M12

TLµ CONTRAST SENSOR - TL 5415

RED/GREEN emission 9mm

964401080 TLu-111 VERT. SPOT CABLE PNP

964401090 TLu-111L HOR. SPOT CABLE PNP

964401100 TLu-115 VERT. SPOT CONN. PNP

964401110 TLu-115L HOR. SPOT CONN. PNP

964401000 TLu-011 VERT. SPOT CABLE NPN

964401010 TLu-011L HOR. SPOT CABLE NPN

964401020 TLu-015 VERT. SPOT M12 CONN. NPN

964401030 TLu-015L HOR. SPOT M12 CONN. NPN

RED/GREEN emission 18mm

964401140 TLu-165 VERT. SPOT  M12 CONN. PNP

964401060 TLu-065 VERT. SPOT  M12 CONN. NPN

WHITE emission 9mm

954151420 TLu-511C SPOT PUNCTIFORME CABLE PNP 

954151410 TLu-411C SPOT PUNCTIFORME CABLE NPN 

954151360 TLu-515C SPOT PUNCTIFORME M12 CONN. PNP

954151330 TLu-415C SPOT PUNCTIFORME M12 CONN. NPN

WHITE emission Fibre Optic

954151440 TLu-541 F.O. CABLE PNP 

954151380 TLu-545 F.O. M12 CONN. PNP
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954151350 TLu-445 F.O. M12 CONN. NPN

TL10 CONTRAST SENSOR - TL 5405

S917660100 TL10-011 9MM VERT.SPOT CABLE NPN

S917660102 TL10-011L 9MM HOR. SPOT CABLE NPN

S917660103 TL10-031  50MM VERT. SPOT CABLE NPN

TL46 CONTRAST SENSOR  RGB EMISSION - TL 5460

954601000 TL46-W-815 BASIC 9MM M12 VERT.SPOT

954601010 TL46-W-815L BASIC 9MM M12 HOR.SPOT

954601020 TL46-WL-815 STANDARD 9MM M12 VERT.SPOT

954601030 TL46-WL-815L STANDARD 9MM M12 HOR.SPOT

954601040 TL46-WLF-815 ENH. 9MM M12 VERT.SPOT

954601050 TL46-WLF-815L ENH. 9MM M12 HOR.SPOT

TL50 CONTRAST SENSOR RGB EMISSION - TL 5465

954651000 TL50-W-815 10-20MM,v-SPOT,m12-4, NPN/PNP

TL80 CONTRAST SENSOR - TL 5410

RED/GREEN emission Lens 9mm 

964051000 TL80-011 9MM -CABLE

964051010 TL80-011L 9MM -CABLE -HOR. SPOT

964051020 TL80-012 9MM -CABLE + AMPH.-VER. SPOT

964051030 TL80-012L 9MM -CABLE + AMPH.-HOR. SPOT

964051040 TL80-015 9MM -M12 CONN. -VER. SPOT

964051050 TL80-015L 9MM -M12 CONN. -HOR. SPOT

RED/GREEN emission Lens 18mm 

964051180 TL80-061 18MM -CABLE -VER. SPOT

RED/GREEN emission Lens 28mm 

964051060 TL80-021 28MM -CABLE -VER. SPOT

RED/GREEN emission Fibre Optic 

964051120 TL80F-041 F.O. GREEN/RED-CABLE

964051130 TL80F-042 F.O. GREEN/RED-CABLE+AMPH.

964051140 TL80F-045 F.O. GREEN/RED-M12 CONN.

LDµ LUMINESCENCE SENSOR - TL 5515

955151010 LDu-015 9MM  M12 CONN NPN



oficiální zastoupení

Order No. Material Description

955151030 LDu-065 18MM M12 CONN  NPN

955151120 LDu-415 9MM M12 CONN NPN

955151100 LDu-455 30MM M12 CONN NPN

955151110 LDu-425 50MM CONNESS. A CAVO M12

LD46 LUMINESCENCE SENSOR - TL 5520

955201000 LD46-UL-715 10-20MM V-SPOT M12-5 NPN/PNP

955201010 LD46-UL-755 20-40MM V-SPOT M12-5 NPN/PNP

955201020 LD46-UL-735 30-50MM V-SPOT M12-5 NPN/PNP

AS1 - AS 5810

No  Adjustmnet

958101000 AS1-LD-HR-010-J D 2m RES 0.5mm H 100mm

958101010 AS1-LD-SR-010-J D 2m RES 5mm H 100mm

958101020 AS1-HD-HR-010-J D 3m RES 0.5mm H 100mm

958101030 AS1-HD-SR-010-J D 3m RES 5mm H 100mm

Trimmer Adjustmnet

958101040 AS1-LD-HR-010-P D 2m HIGH R H 100mm ADJ

958101050 AS1-LD-SR-010-P D 2m LOW R H 100mm ADJ

REFLECTORS - ACC1 5A15

Prismatic Reflector

S940700023 R1-PLASTIC REFLECTOR -MM.23

S940700048 R2-PLASTIC REFLECTOR -MM.48

S940700972 R3-PLASTIC REFLECTOR -18X54 MM

95A151340 R4-PLASTIC REFLECTOR -51X61MM

95A151220 R4K IP69K PLASTIC REFLECTOR 51X61MM

S940700075 R5-PLASTIC REFLECTOR -MM.75

95A151350 R6-PLASTIC REFLECTOR -60X40,5MM

95A151360 R7 REFLECTOR RRX LASER 51x61mm 

95A151370 R8 REFLECTOR RRX LASER 14x23mm

95A151080 R9 PRISMATIC REFLECTOR 23mm WITH SUPP.

S19120000 R10   40x180 MM PRISMATIC REFLECTOR

95A155050 R11 REFLECTOR-150 X 18 MM

S940710048 S12-PLASTIC REFLECTOR -48 MM

95A151330 R16 - PLASTIC REFLECTOR 14X23MM
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95A151090 R20 Ø48mm LASER MICROPRISM REFLECTOR WITH SUPP

95A151210 R80-DISTANCE SENSOR REFLECTOR

95ACC2390 S65-Z REFLECTOR

Reflective Tape

S940000604 RT-3970  60X40MM FOR RRX POLARIZED

S940000900 RT-3970 PAPER SCOTCH MM200X300 FOR RRX POLARIZED

S940000600 RT-3870 PAPER SCOTCH MM200X300

95ACC2290  S65-Z TAPE RIFLETTENTE 25x900mm

OF series - ACC1 5A20

Fibre Cable for  S3, S7, S5, S50 series

S76021801 OF-18-ST-10

S76021901 OF-19-ST-10

S76022200 OF-22-ST-20

S76022300 OF-23-ST-20

S76022400 OF-24-ST-20

S76022500 OF-25-TN-10

S76022600 OF-26-TN-10

S76022800 OF-28-TN-10

95A201380 OF-36-ST-20

95A201050 OF-37-10

95A201070 OF-38-ST-20

95A201100 OF-39-5 RECT.PROX.D6 GLASS CV 500MM

95A201130 OF-50-5 LDu OPTIC FIBERCV 50CM

95A201250 OF-42HT-20 -HIGH TEMPER.

95A201260 OF-42UF-20 ULTRAFLEX

95A201270 OF-42HP-20 HIGH PERFORM

95A201280 OF-43HT-20 -HIGH TEMPER.

95A201290 OF-43UF-20 ULTRAFLEX

95A201300 OF-43HP-20 HIGH PERFORM.

95A201310 OF-44ST-20 COAXIAL

95A201320 OF-44XF-20 COAXIAL EXTRAFLEX

95A201330 OF-36XF-20 COAXIAL EXTR.

95A201340 OF-42ST-20
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95A201350 OF-43-ST-20

Fibre Cable for TL80, TLµ series

96B001070 OF-30-5

96B201000 OF-31-10

96B211000 OF-32-10

96B221000 OF-33-10

96B231000 OF-34-10

96B241000 OF-35-10

Fibre Cable for  LDµ, LD46 series

95A201370 OF-50-10 Ldu/LD46 OPTIC FIBER CV 100CM

95ACC1400 AF-50 FOCUSING LENS FOR FIBRE OF50

OFA series - ACC1 5A20

95A201140 OFA-6-RA-20 PROX.WITH RIGHT ANGLE OPTICS

95A201150 OFA-2-AE-20 PROX.FIBRE ARRAY, END VIEW

95A201160 OFA-2-AS-20 PROX.FIBRE ARRAY, SIDE VIEW

95A201170 OFA-1-AE-20 TH.BEAM FIBRE ARRAY,END VIEW

95A201180 OFA-1-AS-20 T.BEAM FIBRE ARRAY,SIDE VIEW

95A201190 OFA-4-FS-20 PROX.FIXED FOCUS,SIDE VIEW

95A201200 OFA-4-FE-20 PROX.FIXED FOCUS, END VIEW

95A201210 OFA-4-FF-20 PROX.FIXED FOCUS, FLAT STYLE

CS M12 connector series - ACC1 5A25

M12 AXIAL 3 wires PVC

95A251290 CS-A1-01-G-03 3 poles  straight 3m gray

95A251300 CS-A1-01-G-05 3 poles  straight 5m gray

95A251320 CS-A1-01-G-07 3 poles  straight 7m gray

95A251340 CS-A1-01-G-10 3 poles  straight 10m gray

M12 RADIAL 3 wires PVC

95A251200 CS-A2-01-G-03 3 poles  90°  3m gray

95A251210 CS-A2-01-G-05 3 poles  90°  5m gray

95A251220 CS-A2-01-G-07 3 poles  90°  7m gray

95A251230 CS-A2-01-G-10 3 poles  90°  10m gray

95A251310 CS-A2-11-G-05 3 poles  90° + LED 5m gray

95A251330 CS-A2-11-G-10 3 poles  90° + LED 10m gray
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M12 AXIAL 4 wires PVC

95A251380 CS-A1-02-G-03 4 poles  straight 3m gray

95A251270 CS-A1-02-G-05 4 poles  straight 5m gray

95A251280 CS-A1-02-G-07 4 poles  straight 7m gray

95A251390 CS-A1-02-G-10 4 poles  straight 10m gray

M12 AXIAL 4 wires PUR

95A251540 CS-A1-02-R-02  M12 4 Poles 2m PUR

95A251560 CS-A1-02-R-05  M12 4 Poles 5m PUR

M12 RADIAL 4 wires PVC

95A251360 CS-A2-02-G-03 4 poles  90°  3m gray

95A251240 CS-A2-02-G-05 4 poles  90°  5m gray

95A251245 CS-A2-02-G-07 4 poles  90°  7m gray

95A251260 CS-A2-02-G-10 4 poles  90°  10m gray

95A251400 CS-A2-12-G-03 4 poles  90° + LED 3m gray

95A251350 CS-A2-12-G-05 4 poles  90° + LED 5m gray

95A251370 CS-A2-12-G-10 4 poles  90° + LED 10m gray

M12 RADIAL 4 wires PUR

95A251550 CS-A2-02-R-02  M12 4 Poles 90° 2m PUR

95A251570 CS-A2-02-R-05  M12 4 Poles 90° 5m PUR

M12 AXIAL 5 wires PVC

95ACC2110 CS-A1-03-G-03 5 poles straight 3m gray

95ACC2120 CS-A1-03-G-05 5 poles straight 5m gray

95ACC2140 CS-A1-03-G-10 5 poles straight 10m gray

M12 AXIAL 4 wires PVC UL2464

95ASE1120 CS-A1-02-U-03 M12 4-pole unsh. axial 3 m conn. UL2464

95ASE1130 CS-A1-02-U-05 M12 4-poles unsh. axial 5 m conn. UL 2464

95ASE1140 CS-A1-02-U-10 M12 4-poles unsh.axial 10m conn. UL 2464

95ASE1150 CS-A1-02-U-15 M12 4-poles unsh. axial 15m conn.UL 2464

95ASE1160 CS-A1-02-U-25 M12 4-poles unsh.axial 25 m conn.UL 2464

M12 AXIAL 5 wires PVC UL2464

95ASE1170 CS-A1-03-U-03 M12 5-poles unsh.axial 3m conn.UL 2464

95ASE1180 CS-A1-03-U-05 M12 5-poles unsh.axial 5 m conn. UL 2464
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95ASE1190 CS-A1-03-U-10 M12 5-poles unsh.axial 10m conn. UL 2464

95ASE1200 CS-A1-03-U-15 M12 5-poles unsh.axial 15m conn.UL2464

95ASE1210 CS-A1-03-U-25 M12 5-poles unsh.axial 25 m conn. UL2464

95A252700 CS-A1-03-U-50 M12 5 poles unsh.axial 50m conn. UL 2464

M12 AXIAL 8 wires PVC UL2464

95ASE1220 CS-A1-06-U-03M12 8-pole unsh.axial 3 m conn. UL2464

95ASE1230 CS-A1-06-U-05 M12 8-pole unsh.axial 5m conn.UL 2464

95ASE1240 CS-A1-06-U-10 M12 8-pole unsh.axial 10m conn. UL 2464

95ASE1250 CS-A1-06-U-15 M12 8-pole unsh. axial 15 m conn. UL2464

95ASE1260 CS-A1-06-U-25 M12 8-pole unsh. axial 25 m conn. UL2464

95A252710 CS-A1-06-U-50 M12 8-pole unsh. axial 50 m conn. UL2464

CS M8 connector series - ACC1 5A25

M8 AXIAL 3 wires PVC

95A251490 CS-B1-01-G-03 3 poles  M8 3m gray

95A251510 CS-B1-01-G-05 3 poles  M8 5m gray

M8 AXIAL 3 wires PUR

95A251580 CS-B1-01-R-02  3 poles M8 2m PUR

95A251600 CS-B1-01-R-05  3 poles M8 5m PUR

M8 RADIAL 3 wires PVC

95A251500 CS-B2-01-G-03 3 poles  M8 90° 3m gray

95A251520 CS-B2-01-G-05 3 poles  M8 90° 5m gray

M8 RADIAL 3 wires PUR

95A251590 CS-B2-01-R-02  3 poles M8 90° 2m PUR

95A251610 CS-B2-01-R-05  3 poles M8 90° 5m PUR

M8 AXIAL 4 wires PVC

95A251420 CS-B1-02-G-03 4 poles  M8 3m gray

95A251430 CS-B1-02-G-05 4 poles  M8 5m gray

95A251440 CS-B1-02-G-07 4 poles  M8 7m gray

95A251480 CS-B1-02-G-10 4 poles  M8 10m gray

M8 AXIAL 4 wires PUR

95A251620 CS-B1-02-R-02  4 poles M8  2m PUR

95A251640 CS-B1-02-R-05  4 poles M8  5m PUR
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M8 RADIAL 4 wires PVC

95A251450 CS-B2-02-G-03 4 poles  M8 90° 3m gray

95A251460 CS-B2-02-G-05 4 poles  M8 90° 5m gray

95A251470 CS-B2-02-G-07 4 poles  M8 90° 7m gray

95A251530 CS-B2-02-G-10 4 poles  M8 90° 10m gray

M8 RADIAL 4 wires PUR

95A251630 CS-B2-02-R-02  4 poles M8  90° 2m PUR

95A251650 CS-B2-02-R-05  4 poles M8  90° 5m PUR

Non-cabled Connectors

G5085002 CS-A1-02-B-NC M12 4 POLES FEMALE

G5085003 CS-A2-02-B-NC M12 90° 4 POLES FEMALE

95ACC2550 CS-A1-06-B-NC M12 8 POLES FEMALE PG9

ACCESSORIES - ACC2 5ACC

Lenses for TL/LD sensor

95ACC1050 LENS HI-RES glass

95ACC2540 LENS No.9 PMMA

95ACC2670 LENS No.9 glass

95ACC2680 LENS No.18 glass

95ACC1100 LENS No.22 glass

890000194 LENS No.28 glass

S73030511 LENS No.50 glass TL10/TL80/LDµ

95ACC2740 LENS No.40-60 glass TL46/LD46

Fibre optic accessories

95ACC2690 AF-1 90° HEAD for Fibre OF-43 (2pcs)

95ACC2700 AF-2 HIGH-DIST LENS for Fibre OF-43 (2pcs)

95ACC2710 AF-3 focusing lens fibre OF44 spot 4mm

95ACC2720 AF-4 focusing lens for fibre OF44 0,4mm

95ACC2730 AF-5 adapter 1mm fibre to2,2mm hole 2pz

95ACC2750 AF-7 metal sheath for fibre proxy M6X0,75 2M

95ACC2770 AF-9 metal sheath for Fibre throug Beam M4x0.7 2M

95ACC2780 AF-11 fibre cutting tool3x2,2mm2x1mm

Fixing Bracket for Tubular M18 Sensor

895000006 SWING-18
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95ACC1370 SP-40 MOUNTING BRACKET TUBOLAR

95ACC5230 ST-5010 FIXING BRACKET S50

95ACC5240 ST-5011 fixing bracket short S50/S51

95ACC5250 ST-5012 fixing bracket long S50/S51

95ACC5270 ST-5017 fixing bracket st.profile S50/51

95ACC5300 EASY-IN S50 EASY-IN SUPPORT

95ACC5220 JOINT-18

95ACC1380 MICRO-18 M18 support w.micrometric adju

95ACC2380 PLASTIC NUTS S50/S51 (100pcs)

G602000008 PLASTIC FIX.NUTS S5 (100pcs)

95ACC5270 PLASTIC NUT S50/S51

G602000017 METAL FIXING NUT

Fixing Bracket for MINI Sensor

95ACC5720 ST-5036 RIGHT ANGLE BRACKET SM1/3

95ACC6650 ST-5049 RIGHT ANGLE BRACKET SM

95ACC2270 ST-5039 L-SHAPE BRACKET S3Z

95ACC2280 ST-5040 PROTECTIVE BRACKET S3Z

95ACC2370 ST-5046 2-SIDES PROTECTIVE BRACKET S3Z

95ACC1470 ST-5072 FIXING BRAKET S8 

95ACC2800 ST-505 fixing bracket S3/40/41/TEN/TEC

Fixing Bracket for COMAPCT Sensor

95ACC2820 ST-504 FIXING BRACKET S6

95ACC5310 ST-5018 protective bracket S60

95ACC5320 ST-5019 protective bracket S60

95ACC5330 ST-5020 fixing bracket S60

95ACC5340 ST-5021 fixing bracket S60

95ACC5350 JOINT-60 JOINTED PROTECTIVE BRACKET S60

95ACC2410 ST-5053 protective bracket S62

95ACC2420 ST-5054 protective bracket S62

95ACC2430 JOINT-62 JOINTED PROTECTIVE BRACKET S62

Fixing Bracket for MAXI Sensor

95ACC1340 ST-164 FIXING BRACKET S20

95ACC2810 ST-511 FIXING BRACKET S2
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95ACC2830 ST-5099 FIXED BRACKET S300 

95ACC2840 ST-5100 FIXED BRACKET S300 

95ACC2260 ST-5037 L BRACKET S80

95ACC2300 ST -5041 SHORT DOVE-TAIL BRACKET 135735 for S90

95ACC2310 ST -5042 LONG DOVE-TAIL BRACKET 135736 for S90

General accessories

95ACC3050 DEV90 90° ray turner for M18 photoelectric sensors

95ACC3010 P18OTT Shutter for thru beam M18 photoelectric sensors

95ACC3340 ST1218 Brackets M12/M18 sensors

95ACC3350 ST1830 Brackets M18/M30 sensors

95ACC2470 S3Z-SLIT1 Ø 0,5 mm slit for thourgh beam

95ACC2480 S3Z-SLIT2 Ø 1 mm slit for thourgh beam

95ACC2490 S3Z-SLIT3 Ø 2 mm slit for thourgh beam

95ACC2500 S3Z-SLIT4 0,5x18 mm slit for thourgh bea

95ACC2510 S3Z-SLIT5 1x18 mm slit for thourgh beam

95ACC2520 S3Z-SLIT6 2x18 mm slit for thourgh beam

95ACC2790 CRD-5000 DIN RAIL FIXINGBRACKET

G5000001 MEK-PROOF PROTECTION

S2600030 010066 LAMP 6V/6W

S2610300 010067 LAMP 6V/6W 90 DEGR.

T08550802 ZVN8/D OCTAL FIXED SOCKET

Accessories for Temperature Controllers

95A301010 THT-AT-25 HB AMP. TRANSFORMER 25/0.05A

95A301020 THT-AT-100 HB AMP. TRANSFORMER 100/0.2A

95A301030 THT-KEY THT PROGRAMMING KEY

T9980000 T101 IR-CONST CABLE=2m

T9980001 T102 IR-CONST CABLE=2m

T9980003 T104 IR-CONST CABLE=2m

T9981001 T102 CR-AL D.6 X 50 MM CABLE=2M

T9981003 T104 CR-AL CABLE=2m

T9982000 P101 Pt100 CABLE= 2m

T9982001 P102 Pt100 CABLE= 2m

T9982002 P103 Pt100 CABLE= 2m
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T9982004 P105 PT100 SENZA CAVO

T9982005 P106 Pt100 CABLE= 2m

TH-E - TH 5950

975021000 ES-000

975021010 ES-010

975021020 ES-100

975021030 ES-110

975031000 ED-000

975031010 ED-010

975031020 ED-100

975031030 ED-110

975151070 ED-001

975151080 ED-011

975151120 ED-101

975151130 ED-111

975201060 ES-001

975201070 ES-011

975201110 ES-101

975201120 ES-111

TH-Q - TH 5940

974021000 QS-00

974021010 QS-01

974021020 QS-10

974021030 QS-11

974031000 QD-00

974031010 QD-01

974031020 QD-10

974031030 QD-11

TH-T - TH 5B03

95B030000 TH-TS-00 24 VAC/VDC RELAYS OUT

95B030010 TH-TS-10 100-240VAC RELAYS OUT

95B030020 TH-TS-01 24 VAC/VDC TRANS/RELAY OUT

95B030030 TH-TS-11 100-240VAC TRANS/RELAY OUT
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95B030040 TH-TD-00 24 VAC/VDC RELAYS OUT

95B030050 TH-TD-10 100-240VAC RELAYS OUT

95B030060 TH-TD-01 24 VAC/VDC TRANS/RELAY OUT

95B030070 TH-TD-11 100-240VAC TRANS/RELAY OUT

95B030080 TH-TD-03 24 VAC/VDC 4-20mA RELAY OUT 2

95B030090 TH-TD-13 100-240VAC 4-20mA RELAY OUT 2

95B030100 TH-TD-04 24 VAC/VDC 0-10V RELAY OUT 2

95B030110 TH-TD-14 100-240VAC 0-10V RELAY OUT 2

95B030120 TH-TD-00-RS 24 VAC/VDC RELAYS OUT RS485

95B030130 TH-TD-10-RS 100-240VAC RELAYS OUT RS485

95B030140 TH-TD-01-RS 24 VAC/VDC TR/REL OUT RS485

95B030150 TH-TD-11-RS 100-240VAC TR/REL OUT RS485

95B030160 TH-TD-00-HB 24 VAC/VDC RELAYS OUT HB-TA

95B030170 TH-TD-10-HB 100-240VAC RELAYS OUT HB-TA

95B030180 TH-TD-01-HB 24 VAC/VDC TR/REL OUT HB-TA

95B030190 TH-TD-11-HB 100-240VAC TR/REL OUT HB-TA

IS INDUCTIVE PROXIMITY SWITCHES

Ø4 INDUCTIVE SENSORS 10-30 VDC 3 WIRES - PROX 5830

Cable 2m

95B061001 IS-04-A3-03 Ø4 FLUSH NPN NO 2MT

95B061011 IS-04-A1-03  Ø4 FLUSH PNP NO 2MT

Ø5 INDUCTIVE SENSORS 10-30 VDC 3 WIRES - PROX 5835

95B061021 IS-05-A3-03 Ø5 FLUSH NPN NO 2MT

95B061041 IS-05-A1-03  Ø5 FLUSH PNP NO 2MT

M8 Connector

95B061031 IS-05-A3-S1 Ø5 FLUSH NPN NO M8

95B061051 IS-05-A1-S1  Ø5 FLUSH PNP NO M8

Ø6,5 INDUCTIVE SENSORS 10-30 VDC 3 WIRES - PROX 5840
Cable 2m 

95B064650 IS-65-A3-03 Ø6,5 FLUSH NPN NO 2MT

Cable 2m
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95B064670 IS-65-B3-03 Ø6,5 FLUSH SHORT NPN NO 2MT

95B064690 IS-65-A4-03 Ø6,5 FLUSH NPN NC 2MT

95B064710 IS-65-B4-03 Ø6,5 FLUSH SHORT NPN NC 2MT

95B064730 IS-65-A1-03  Ø6,5 FLUSH PNP NO 2MT

95B064750 IS-65-B1-03  Ø6,5 FLUSH SHORT PNP NO 2MT

95B064770 IS-65-A2-03 Ø6,5 FLUSH PNP NC 2MT

95B064790 IS-65-B2-03 Ø6,5 FLUSH SHORT PNP NC 2MT

95B064810 IS-65-C3-03 Ø6,5 NON FLUSH NPN NO 2MT

95B064830 IS-65-D3-03 Ø6,5 NON FLUSH SHORT NPN NO 2MT

95B064850 IS-65-C4-03 Ø6,5 NON FLUSH NPN NC 2MT

95B064870 IS-65-D4-03 Ø6,5 NON FLUSH SHORT NPN NC 2MT

95B064890 IS-65-C1-03  Ø6,5 NON FLUSH PNP NO 2MT

95B064910 IS-65-D1-03  Ø6,5 NON FLUSH SHORT PNP NO 2MT

95B064930 IS-65-C2-03 Ø6,5 NON FLUSH PNP NC 2MT

95B064950 IS-65-D2-03 Ø6,5 NON FLUSH SHORT PNP NC 2MT

Cable 2m - Increased Distance

95B064660 IS-65-G3-03 Ø6,5 FLUSH SHORT 2X NPN NO 2MT

95B064700 IS-65-G4-03 Ø6,5 FLUSH SHORT 2X NPN NC 2MT

95B064740 IS-65-G1-03  Ø6,5 FLUSH SHORT 2X PNP NO 2MT

95B064780 IS-65-G2-03 Ø6,5 FLUSH SHORT 2X PNP NC 2MT

95B064820 IS-65-H3-03 Ø6,5 NON FLUSH SHORT 2X NPN NO 2MT

95B064860 IS-65-H4-03 Ø6,5 NON FLUSH SHORT 2X NPN NC 2MT

95B064900 IS-65-H1-03  Ø6,5 NON FLUSH 2X PNP NO 2MT

95B064940 IS-65-H2-03 Ø6,5 NON FLUSH SHORT 2X PNP NC 2MT

Cable 2m - STAINLESS STEEL AISI104 

95B064680 IS-65-M3-03 Ø6,5 FLUSH SHORT STEEL NPN NO 2MT

95B064720 IS-65-M4-03 Ø6,5 FLUSH SHORT STEEL NPN NC 2MT

95B064760 IS-65-M1-03  Ø6,5 FLUSH SHORT STEEL PNP NO 2MT

95B064800 IS-65-M2-03 Ø6,5 FLUSH SHORT STEEL PNP NC 2MT

95B064840 IS-65-N3-03  Ø6,5 NON FLUSH SHORT STEEL NPN NO 2MT

95B064880 IS-65-N4-03  Ø6,5 NON FLUSH SHORT STEEL NPN NC 2MT

95B064920 IS-65-N1-03   Ø6,5 NON FLUSH SHORT STEEL PNP NO 2MT

95B064960 IS-65-N2-03  Ø6,5 NON FLUSH SHORT STEEL PNP NC 2MT
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M8 Connector

95B064970 IS-65-A3-S1 Ø6,5 FLUSH NPN NO M8

95B064990 IS-65-B3-S1 Ø6,5 FLUSH SHORT NPN NO M8

95B066010 IS-65-A4-S1 Ø6,5 FLUSH NPN NC M8

95B066030 IS-65-B4-S1 Ø6,5 FLUSH SHORT NPN NC M8

95B066050 IS-65-A1-S1  Ø6,5 FLUSH PNP NO M8

95B066070 IS-65-B1-S1  Ø6,5 FLUSH SHORT PNP NO M8

95B066090 IS-65-A2-S1 Ø6,5 FLUSH PNP NC M8

95B066110 IS-65-B2-S1 Ø6,5 FLUSH SHORT PNP NC M8

95B066130 IS-65-C3-S1 Ø6,5 NON FLUSH NPN NO M8

95B066150 IS-65-D3-S1 Ø6,5 NON FLUSH SHORT NPN NO M8

95B066170 IS-65-C4-S1 Ø6,5 NON FLUSH NPN NC M8

95B066190 IS-65-D4-S1 Ø6,5 NON FLUSH SHORT NPN NC M8

95B066210 IS-65-C1-S1  Ø6,5 NON FLUSH PNP NO M8

95B066230 IS-65-D1-S1  Ø6,5 NON FLUSH SHORT PNP NO M8

95B066250 IS-65-C2-S1 Ø6,5 NON FLUSH PNP NC M8

95B066270 IS-65-D2-S1 Ø6,5 NON FLUSH SHORT PNP NC M8

M8 Connector - Increased Distance

95B064980 IS-65-G3-S1 Ø6,5 FLUSH SHORT 2X NPN NO M8

95B066020 IS-65-G4-S1 Ø6,5 FLUSH SHORT 2X NPN NCM8

95B066060 IS-65-G1-S1  Ø6,5 FLUSH SHORT 2X PNP NO M8

95B066100 IS-65-G2-S1 Ø6,5 FLUSH SHORT 2X PNP NC M8

95B066140 IS-65-H3-S1 Ø6,5 NON FLUSH SHORT 2X NPN NO M8

95B066180 IS-65-H4-S1 Ø6,5 NON FLUSH SHORT 2X NPN NC M8

95B066220 IS-65-H1-S1  Ø6,5 NON FLUSH SHORT 2X PNP NO M8

95B066260 IS-65-H2-S1 Ø6,5 NON FLUSH SHORT 2X PNP NC M8

M8 Connector - STAINLESS STEEL AISI104 

95B066000 IS-65-M3-S1 Ø6,5 FLUSH SHORT STEEL NPN NO M8

95B066040 IS-65-M4-S1 Ø6,5 FLUSH SHORT STEEL NPN NC M8

95B066080 IS-65-M1-S1  Ø6,5 FLUSH SHORT STEEL PNP NO M8

95B066120 IS-65-M2-S1 Ø6,5 FLUSH SHORT STEEL PNP NC M8

95B066160 IS-65-N3-S1  Ø6,5 NON FLUSH SHORT STEEL NPN NO M8

95B066200 IS-65-N4-S1  Ø6,5 NON FLUSH SHORT STEEL NPN NC M8
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95B066240 IS-65-N1-S1   Ø6,5 NON FLUSH SHORT STEEL PNP NO M8

95B066280 IS-65-N2-S1  Ø6,5 NON FLUSH SHORT STEEL PNP NC M8

Ø6,5 NAMUR INDUCTIVE SENSORS - PROX 5840

Cable 2m

95B066290 IS-65-A20-03 Ø6,5 FLUSH NAMUR M8

95B066300 IS-65-C20-03 Ø6,5 NON FLUSH NAMUR M8

M8 Connector

95B064650 IS-65-A3-03 Ø6,5 FLUSH NPN NO 2MT

95B064660 IS-65-G3-03 Ø6,5 FLUSH SHORT 2X NPN NO 2MT

Ø8 INDUCTIVE SENSORS 10-30 VDC 3 WIRES - PROX 5845

Cable 2m 

95B061061 IS-08-A3-03 Ø8 FLUSH NPN NO 2MT

95B061861 IS-08-B3-03 Ø8 FLUSH SHORT NPN NO 2MT

95B061091 IS-08-A4-03 Ø8 FLUSH NPN NC 2MT

95B061891 IS-08-B4-03 Ø8 FLUSH SHORT NPN NC 2MT

95B061121 IS-08-A1-03  Ø8 FLUSH PNP NO 2MT

95B061921 IS-08-B1-03  Ø8 FLUSH SHORT PNP NO 2MT

95B061151 IS-08-A2-03 Ø8 FLUSH PNP NC 2MT

95B061951 IS-08-B2-03 Ø8 FLUSH SHORT PNP NC 2MT

95B066410 IS-08-C3-03 Ø8 NON FLUSH NPN NO 2MT

95B066430 IS-08-D3-03 Ø8 NON FLUSH SHORT NPN NO 2MT

95B066450 IS-08-C4-03 Ø8 NON FLUSH NPN NC 2MT

95B062291 IS-08-D4-03 Ø8 NON FLUSH SHORT NPN NC 2MT

95B061521 IS-08-C1-03  Ø8 NON FLUSH PNP NO 2MT

95B062321 IS-08-D1-03  Ø8 NON FLUSH SHORT PNP NO 2MT

95B061551 IS-08-C2-03 Ø8 NON FLUSH PNP NC 2MT

95B062351 IS-08-D2-03 Ø8 NON FLUSH SHORT PNP NC 2MT

Cable 2m - Increased Distance

95B066330 IS-08-G3-03 Ø8 FLUSH SHORT 2X NPN NO 2MT

95B066350 IS-08-G4-03 Ø8 FLUSH SHORT 2X NPN NC 2MT

95B066370 IS-08-G1-03  Ø8 FLUSH SHORT 2X PNP NO 2MT

95B066390 IS-08-G2-03 Ø8 FLUSH SHORT 2X PNP NC 2MT

95B066420 IS-08-H3-03 Ø8 NON FLUSH SHORT 2X NPN NO 2MT
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95B066460 IS-08-H4-03 Ø8 NON FLUSH SHORT 2X NPN NC 2MT

95B066480 IS-08-H1-03  Ø8 NON FLUSH SHORT 2X PNP NO 2MT

95B066500 IS-08-H2-03 Ø8 NON FLUSH SHORT 2X PNP NC 2MT

Cable 2m - STAINLESS STEEL AISI104

95B066340 IS-08-M3-03 Ø8 FLUSH SHORT STEEL NPN NO 2MT

95B066360 IS-08-M4-03 Ø8 FLUSH SHORT STEEL NPN NC 2MT

95B066380 IS-08-M1-03  Ø8 FLUSH SHORT STEEL PNP NO 2MT

95B066400 IS-08-M2-03 Ø8 FLUSH SHORT STEEL PNP NC 2MT

95B066440 IS-08-N3-03  Ø8 NON FLUSH SHORT STEEL NPN NO 2MT

95B066470 IS-08-N4-03  Ø8 NON FLUSH SHORT STEEL NPN NC 2MT

95B066490 IS-08-N1-03   Ø8 NON FLUSH SHORT STEEL PNP NO 2MT

95B066510 IS-08-N2-03  Ø8 NON FLUSH SHORT STEEL PNP NC 2MT

M8 Connector 

95B061081 IS-08-A3-S1 Ø8 FLUSH NPN NO M8

95B066810 IS-08-B3-S1 Ø8 FLUSH SHORT NPN NO M8

95B061111 IS-08-A4-S1 Ø8 FLUSH NPN NC M8

95B066830 IS-08-B4-S1 Ø8 FLUSH SHORT NPN NC M8

95B061141 IS-08-A1-S1  Ø8 FLUSH PNP NO M8

95B066860 IS-08-B1-S1  Ø8 FLUSH SHORT PNP NO M8

95B061171 IS-08-A2-S1 Ø8 FLUSH PNP NC M8

95B066890 IS-08-B2-S1 Ø8 FLUSH SHORT PNP NC M8

95B061481 IS-08-C3-S1 Ø8 NON FLUSH NPN NO M8

95B066920 IS-08-D3-S1 Ø8 NON FLUSH SHORT NPN NO M8

95B061511 IS-08-C4-S1 Ø8 NON FLUSH NPN NC M8

95B066940 IS-08-D4-S1 Ø8 NON FLUSH SHORT NPN NC M8

95B061541 IS-08-C1-S1  Ø8 NON FLUSH PNP NO M8

95B066970 IS-08-D1-S1  Ø8 NON FLUSH SHORT PNP NO M8

95B061571 IS-08-C2-S1 Ø8 NON FLUSH PNP NC M8

95B067000 IS-08-D2-S1 Ø8 NON FLUSH SHORT PNP NC M8

M8 Connector - Increased Distance

95B066800 IS-08-G3-S1 Ø8 FLUSH SHORT 2X NPN NO M8

95B063131 IS-08-G4-S1 Ø8 FLUSH SHORT 2X NPN NC M8

95B066850 IS-08-G1-S1  Ø8 FLUSH SHORT 2X PNP NO M8
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95B066880 IS-08-G2-S1 Ø8 FLUSH SHORT 2X PNP NC M8

95B066910 IS-08-H3-S1 Ø8 NON FLUSH SHORT 2X NPN NO M8

95B063251 IS-08-H4-S1 Ø8 NON FLUSH SHORT 2X NPN NC M8

95B066960 IS-08-H1-S1  Ø8 NON FLUSH SHORT 2X PNP NO M8

95B066990 IS-08-H2-S1 Ø8 NON FLUSH SHORT 2X PNP NC M8

M8 Connector - STAINLESS STEEL AISI104 

95B066820 IS-08-M3-S1 Ø8 FLUSH SHORT STEEL NPN NO M8

95B066840 IS-08-M4-S1 Ø8 FLUSH SHORT STEEL NPN NC M8

95B066870 IS-08-M1-S1  Ø8 FLUSH SHORT STEEL PNP NO M8

95B066900 IS-08-M2-S1 Ø8 FLUSH SHORT STEEL PNP NC M8

95B066930 IS-08-N3-S1  Ø8 NON FLUSH SHORT STEEL NPN NO M8

95B066950 IS-08-N4-S1  Ø8 NON FLUSH SHORT STEEL NPN NC M8

95B066980 IS-08-N1-S1   Ø8 NON FLUSH SHORT STEEL PNP NO M8

95B067010 IS-08-N2-S1  Ø8 NON FLUSH SHORT STEEL PNP NC M8

M12 Connector 

95B061071 IS-08-A3-S2 Ø8 FLUSH NPN NO M12

95B066530 IS-08-B3-S2 Ø8 FLUSH SHORT NPN NO M12

95B061101 IS-08-A4-S2 Ø8 FLUSH NPN NC M12

95B066560 IS-08-B4-S2 Ø8 FLUSH SHORT NPN NC M12

95B061131 IS-08-A1-S2 Ø8 FLUSH PNP NO M12

95B066590 IS-08-B1-S2 Ø8 FLUSH SHORT PNP NO M12

95B061161 IS-08-A2-S2 Ø8 FLUSH PNP NC M12

95B066620 IS-08-B2-S2 Ø8 FLUSH SHORT PNP NC M12

95B061471 IS-08-C3-S2 Ø8 NON FLUSH NPN NO M12

95B066650 IS-08-D3-S2 Ø8 NON FLUSH SHORT NPN NO M12

95B061501 IS-08-C4-S2 Ø8 NON FLUSH NPN NC M12

95B066670 IS-08-D4-S2 Ø8 NON FLUSH SHORT NPN NC M12

95B061531 IS-08-C1-S2 Ø8 NON FLUSH PNP NO M12

95B066700 IS-08-D1-S2 Ø8 NON FLUSH SHORT PNP NO M12

95B061561 IS-08-C2-S2 Ø8 NON FLUSH PNP NC M12

95B066720 IS-08-D2-S2 Ø8 NON FLUSH SHORT PNP NC M12

M12 Connector - Increased Distance

95B066520 IS-08-G3-S2 Ø8 FLUSH SHORT 2X NPN NO M12
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95B066550 IS-08-G4-S2 Ø8 FLUSH SHORT 2X NPN NC M12

95B066580 IS-08-G1-S2  Ø8 FLUSH SHORT 2X PNP NO M12

95B066610 IS-08-G2-S2 Ø8 FLUSH SHORT 2X PNP NC M12

95B066640 IS-08-H3-S2 Ø8 NON FLUSH SHORT 2X NPN NO M12

95B063241 IS-08-H4-S2 Ø8 NON FLUSH SHORT 2X NPN NC M12

95B066690 IS-08-H1-S2  Ø8 NON FLUSH SHORT 2X PNP NO M12

95B063301 IS-08-H2-S2 Ø8 NON FLUSH SHORT 2X PNP NC M12

M12 Connector - STAINLESS STEEL AISI104 

95B066540 IS-08-M3-S2 Ø8 FLUSH SHORT STEEL NPN NO M12

95B066570 IS-08-M4-S2 Ø8 FLUSH SHORT STEEL NPN NC M12

95B066600 IS-08-M1-S2  Ø8 FLUSH SHORT STEEL PNP NO M12

95B066630 IS-08-M2-S2 Ø8 FLUSH SHORT STEEL PNP NC M12

95B066660 IS-08-N3-S2  Ø8 NON FLUSH SHORT STEEL NPN NO M12

95B066680 IS-08-N4-S2  Ø8 NON FLUSH SHORT STEEL NPN NC M12

95B066710 IS-08-N1-S2   Ø8 NON FLUSH SHORT STEEL PNP NO M12

95B066730 IS-08-N2-S2  Ø8 NON FLUSH SHORT STEEL PNP NC M12

Ø8 NAMUR INDUCTIVE SENSORS - PROX 5845

Cable 2m

95B066740 IS-08-A20-03 Ø8 FLUSH NAMUR 2MT

95B066750 IS-08-C20-03 Ø8 NON FLUSH NAMUR 2MT

M8 Connector

95B066780 IS-08-A20-S1 Ø8 FLUSH NAMUR M8

95B066790 IS-08-C20-S1 Ø8 NON FLUSH NAMUR M8

M12 Connector

95B066760 IS-08-A20-03 Ø8 FLUSH NAMUR M12

95B066770 IS-08-C20-03 Ø8 NON FLUSH NAMUR M12

Ø12 INDUCTIVE SENSORS 10-30 VDC 3 WIRES - PROX 5850

Cable 2m 

95B061181 IS-12-A3-03 Ø12 FLUSH NPN NO 2MT

95B061981 IS-12-B3-03 Ø12 FLUSH SHORT NPN NO 2MT

95B061211 IS-12-A4-03 Ø12 FLUSH NPN NC 2MT

95B062011 IS-12-B4-03 Ø12 FLUSH SHORT NPN NC 2MT

95B061241 IS-12-A1-03  Ø12 FLUSH PNP NO 2MT



oficiální zastoupení

Order No. Material Description

95B062041 IS-12-B1-03  Ø12 FLUSH SHORT PNP NO 2MT

95B061271 IS-12-A2-03 Ø12 FLUSH PNP NC 2MT

95B062071 IS-12-B2-03 Ø12 FLUSH SHORT PNP NC 2MT

95B061581 IS-12-C3-03 Ø12 NON FLUSH NPN NO 2MT

95B062381 IS-12-D3-03 Ø12 NON FLUSH SHORT NPN NO 2MT

95B061611 IS-12-C4-03 Ø12 NON FLUSH NPN NC 2MT

95B062411 IS-12-D4-03 Ø12 NON FLUSH SHORT NPN NC 2MT

95B061641 IS-12-C1-03  Ø12 NON FLUSH PNP NO 2MT

95B062441 IS-12-D1-03  Ø12 NON FLUSH SHORT PNP NO 2MT

95B061671 IS-12-C2-03 Ø12 NON FLUSH PNP NC 2MT

95B062471 IS-12-D2-03 Ø12 NON FLUSH SHORT PNP NC 2MT

Cable 2m - Increased Distance

95B063321 IS-12-G3-03 Ø12 FLUSH SHORT 2X NPN NO 2MT

95B063341 IS-12-G4-03 Ø12 FLUSH SHORT 2X NPN NC 2MT

95B063361 IS-12-G1-03  Ø12  FLUSH SHORT 2X PNP NO 2MT

95B063381 IS-12-G2-03 Ø12 FLUSH SHORT 2X PNP NC 2MT

95B063401 IS-12-H3-03 Ø12 NON FLUSH SHORT 2X NPN NO 2MT

95B063421 IS-12-H4-03 Ø12 NON FLUSH SHORT 2X NPN NC 2MT

95B063441 IS-12-H1-03  Ø12 NON FLUSH SHORT 2X PNP NO 2MT

95B063461 IS-12-H2-03 Ø12 NON FLUSH SHORT 2X PNP NC 2MT

M12 Connector 

95B061191 IS-12-A3-S2 Ø12 FLUSH NPN NO M12

95B061991 IS-12-B3-S2 Ø12 FLUSH SHORT NPN NO M12

95B061221 IS-12-A4-S2 Ø12 FLUSH NPN NC M12

95B062021 IS-12-B4-S2 Ø12 FLUSH SHORT NPN NC M12

95B061251 IS-12-A1-S2  Ø12 FLUSH PNP NO M12

95B062051 IS-12-B1-S2  Ø12 FLUSH SHORT PNP NO M12

95B061281 IS-12-A2-S2 Ø12 FLUSH PNP NC M12

95B062081 IS-12-B2-S2 Ø12 FLUSH SHORT PNP NC M12

95B061591 IS-12-C3-S2 Ø12 NON FLUSH NPN NO M12

95B062391 IS-12-D3-S2 Ø12 NON FLUSH SHORT NPN NO M12

95B061621 IS-12-C4-S2 Ø12 NON FLUSH NPN NC M12

95B062421 IS-12-D4-S2 Ø12 NON FLUSH SHORT NPN NC M12



oficiální zastoupení

Order No. Material Description

95B061651 IS-12-C1-S2  Ø12 NON FLUSH PNP NO M12

95B062451 IS-12-D1-S2  Ø12 NON FLUSH SHORT PNP NO M12

95B061681 IS-12-C2-S2 Ø12 NON FLUSH PNP NC M12

95B062481 IS-12-D2-S2 Ø12 NON FLUSH SHORT PNP NC M12

M12 Connector - Increased Distance

95B063331 IS-12-G3-S2 Ø12 FLUSH SHORT 2X NPN NO M12

95B063351 IS-12-G4-S2 Ø12 FLUSH SHORT 2X NPN NC M12

95B063371 IS-12-G1-S2  Ø12 FLUSH SHORT 2X PNP NO M12

95B063391 IS-12-G2-S2 Ø12 FLUSH SHORT 2X PNP NC M12

95B063411 IS-12-H3-S2 Ø12 NON FLUSH SHORT 2X NPN NO M12

95B063431 IS-12-H4-S2 Ø12 NON FLUSH SHORT 2X NPN NC M12

95B063451 IS-12-H1-S2  Ø12 NON FLUSH SHORT 2X PNP NO M12

95B063471 IS-12-H2-S2 Ø12 NON FLUSH SHORT 2X PNP NC M12

M12 Connector - STAINLESS STEEL AISI316L FOOD/PHARMA application

95B060260 IS-12-M3-S2 Ø12 FLUSH SHORT STEEL NPN NO M12

95B060270 IS-12-M4-S2 Ø12 FLUSH SHORT STEEL NPN NC M12

95B060240 IS-12-M1-S2  Ø12 FLUSH SHORT STEEL PNP NO M12

95B060250 IS-12-M2-S2 Ø12 FLUSH SHORT STEEL PNP NC M12

95B060300 IS-12-N3-S2  Ø12 NON FLUSH SHORT STEEL NPN NO M12

95B060310 IS-12-N4-S2  Ø12 NON FLUSH SHORT STEEL NPN NC M12

95B060280 IS-12-N1-S2   Ø12 NON FLUSH SHORT STEEL PNP NO M12

95B060290 IS-12-N2-S2  Ø12 NON FLUSH SHORT STEEL PNP NC M12

M12 Connector - STAINLESS STEEL AISI316L Increased Distance FOOD/PHARMA application

95B060020 IS-12-O3-S2  INOX 2X FLUSH NPN NO M12

95B060030 IS-12-O4-S2  INOX 2X FLUSH NPN NC M12

95B060000 IS-12-O1-S2   INOX 2X FLUSH PNP NO M12

95B060010 IS-12-O2-S2  INOX 2X FLUSH PNP NC M12

95B060060 IS-12-P3-S2  INOX 2X NOT FLUSH NPN NO M12

95B060070 IS-12-P4-S2  INOX 2X NOT FLUSH NPN NC M12

95B060040 IS-12-P1-S2   INOX 2X NOT FLUSH PNP NO M12

95B060050 IS-12-P2-S2  INOX 2X NOT FLUSH PNP NC M12

Ø12 INDUCTIVE SENSORS 10-30 VDC 4 WIRES - PROX 5850

Cable 2m - Increased Distance



oficiální zastoupení

Order No. Material Description

95B062661 IS-12-G6-03 Ø12 FLUSH SHORT 2X NPN NO-NC 2MT

95B062681 IS-12-G5-03 Ø12 FLUSH SHORT 2X PNP NO-NC 2MT

95B062741 IS-12-H6-03 Ø12 NON FLUSH SHORT 2X NPN NO-NC 2MT

95B062761 IS-12-H5-03 Ø12 NON FLUSH SHORT 2X PNP NO-NC 2MT

M12 Connector - Increased Distance

95B062671 IS-12-G6-S2 Ø12 FLUSH SHORT 2X NPN NO-NC M12

95B062691 IS-12-G5-S2 Ø12 FLUSH SHORT 2X PNP NO-NC M12

95B062751 IS-12-H6-S2 Ø12 NON FLUSH SHORT 2X NPN NO-NC M12

95B062771 IS-12-H5-S2 Ø12 NON FLUSH SHORT 2X PNP NO-NC M12

Ø12 INDUCTIVE SENSORS 12-30 VDC 4 WIRES PROGRAMMABLE OUTPUT  - PROX 5850

Cable 2m 

95B064030 IS-12-A0-03  Ø12 FLUSH 4 WIRES 2MT

95B064040 IS-12-B0-03  Ø12 NON FLUSH 4 WIRES 2MT

Cable 2m - Increased Distance

95B063841 IS-12-G0-03  Ø12 FLUSH SHORT 2X 4 WIRES 2MT

95B064050 IS-12-H0-03  Ø12 NON FLUSH SHORT 2X 4 WIRES 2MT

M12 Connector 

95B064060 IS-12-A0-S2  Ø12 FLUSH 4 WIRES M12

95B064080 IS-12-B0-S2  Ø12 NON FLUSH 4 WIRES M12

M12 Connector - Increased Distance

95B064070 IS-12-G0-S2  Ø12 FLUSH SHORT 2X 4 WIRES M12

95B064090 IS-12-H0-S2  Ø12 NON FLUSH SHORT 2X 4 WIRES M12

Ø12 INDUCTIVE SENSORS 10-30 VDC 2 WIRES PROGRAMMABLE OUTPUT -PROX 5850

Cable 2m 

95B064100 IS-12-A9-03  Ø12 FLUSH 2 WIRES 2MT

95B064110 IS-12-B9-03  Ø12 NON FLUSH 2 WIRES 2MT

Cable 2m - Increased Distance

95B063801 IS-12-G9-03  Ø12 FLUSH SHORT 2X 2 WIRES 2MT

95B064120 IS-12-H9-03  Ø12 NON FLUSH SHORT 2X 2 WIRES 2MT

M12 Connector 

95B063931 IS-12-A9-S2  Ø12 FLUSH 2 WIRES M12

95B064140 IS-12-B9-S2  Ø12 NON FLUSH 2 WIRES M12



oficiální zastoupení

Order No. Material Description

M12 Connector - Increased Distance

95B064130 IS-12-G9-S2  Ø12 FLUSH SHORT 2X 2 WIRES M12

95B064150 IS-12-H9-S2  Ø12 NON FLUSH SHORT 2X 2 WIRES M12

Ø12 INDUCTIVE SENSORS 24-230 VAC 2 WIRES - PROX 5850

Cable 2m

95B060680 IS-12-A15-03 Ø12 FLUSH VAC NO 2MT

M12 Connector

95B060690 IS-12-A15-S2 Ø12 FLUSH VAC NO M12

Ø12 NAMUR INDUCTIVE SENSORS - PROX 5850

Cable 2m

95B064160 IS-12-A20-03 Ø12 FLUSH NAMUR 2MT

95B064170 IS-12-C20-03 Ø12 NON FLUSH NAMUR 2MT

M12 Connector

95B064180 IS-12-A20-S2 Ø12 FLUSH NAMUR M12

95B064190 IS-12-C20-S2 Ø12 NON FLUSH NAMUR M12

Ø12 INDUCTIVE SENSORS WELD FIELD IMMUNE 10-30 VDC 3 WIRES - PROX 5850

M12 Connector

95B065360 IS-F12-S1-S2 Ø12 FLUSH FIELD IMM STEEL M12

95B065370 IS-F12-T1-S2 Ø12 NON FLUSH FIELD IMM STEEL M12

Ø12 INDUCTIVE SENSORS METAL FACE 10-30 VDC 3 WIRES - PROX 5850

M12 Connector

95B065340 IS-12-I1-S2   Ø12 FLUSH METAL FACE M12

95B063871 IS-12-L1-S2 Ø12 NON FLUSH METAL FACE M12

Ø18 INDUCTIVE SENSORS 10-30 VDC 3 WIRES - PROX 5860

Cable 2m 

95B061301 IS-18-A3-03 Ø18 FLUSH NPN NO 2MT

95B062101 IS-18-B3-03 Ø18 FLUSH SHORT NPN NO 2MT

95B061321 IS-18-A4-03 Ø18 FLUSH NPN NC 2MT

95B062121 IS-18-B4-03 Ø18 FLUSH SHORT NPN NC 2MT

95B061341 IS-18-A1-03  Ø18 FLUSH PNP NO 2MT

95B062141 IS-18-B1-03  Ø18 FLUSH SHORT PNP NO 2MT

95B061361 IS-18-A2-03 Ø18 FLUSH PNP NC 2MT



oficiální zastoupení

Order No. Material Description

95B062161 IS-18-B2-03 Ø18 FLUSH SHORT PNP NC 2MT

95B061701 IS-18-C3-03 Ø18 NON FLUSH NPN NO 2MT

95B062501 IS-18-D3-03 Ø18 NON FLUSH SHORT NPN NO 2MT

95B061721 IS-18-C4-03 Ø18 NON FLUSH NPN NC 2MT

95B062521 IS-18-D4-03 Ø18 NON FLUSH SHORT NPN NC 2MT

95B061741 IS-18-C1-03  Ø18 NON FLUSH PNP NO 2MT

95B062541 IS-18-D1-03  Ø18 NON FLUSH SHORT PNP NO 2MT

95B061761 IS-18-C2-03 Ø18 NON FLUSH PNP NC 2MT

95B062561 IS-18-D2-03 Ø18 NON FLUSH SHORT PNP NC 2MT

Cable 2m - Increased Distance

95B063061 IS-18-G3-03 Ø18 FLUSH SHORT 2X NPN NO 2MT

95B063501 IS-18-G4-03 Ø18 FLUSH SHORT 2X NPN NC 2MT

95B063521 IS-18-G1-03  Ø18 FLUSH SHORT 2X PNP NO 2MT

95B063541 IS-18-G2-03 Ø18 FLUSH SHORT PNP NC 2MT

95B063561 IS-18-H3-03 Ø18 NON FLUSH SHORT 2X NPN NO 2MT

95B063581 IS-18-H4-03 Ø18 NON FLUSH SHORT 2X NPN NC 2MT

95B063601 IS-18-H1-03  Ø18 NON FLUSH SHORT 2X PNP NO 2MT

95B063621 IS-18-H2-03 Ø18 NON FLUSH SHORT 2X PNP NC 2MT

M12 Connector

95B061311 IS-18-A3-S2 Ø18 FLUSH NPN NO M12

95B062111 IS-18-B3-S2 Ø18 FLUSH SHORT NPN NO M12

95B061331 IS-18-A4-S2 Ø18 FLUSH NPN NC M12

95B062131 IS-18-B4-S2 Ø18 FLUSH SHORT NPN NC M12

95B061351 IS-18-A1-S2  Ø18 FLUSH PNP NO M12

95B062151 IS-18-B1-S2  Ø18 FLUSH SHORT PNP NO M12

95B061371 IS-18-A2-S2 Ø18 FLUSH PNP NC M12

95B062171 IS-18-B2-S2 Ø18 FLUSH SHORT PNP NC M12

95B061711 IS-18-C3-S2 Ø18 NON FLUSH NPN NO M12

95B062511 IS-18-D3-S2 Ø18 NON FLUSH SHORT NPN NO M12

95B061731 IS-18-C4-S2 Ø18 NON FLUSH NPN NC M12

95B062531 IS-18-D4-S2 Ø18 NON FLUSH SHORT NPN NC M12

95B061751 IS-18-C1-S2  Ø18 NON FLUSH PNP NO M12

95B062551 IS-18-D1-S2  Ø18 NON FLUSH SHORT PNP NO M12



oficiální zastoupení

Order No. Material Description

95B061771 IS-18-C2-S2 Ø18 NON FLUSH PNP NC M12

95B063631 IS-18-H2-S2 Ø18 NON FLUSH SHORT 2X PNP NC M12

95B062571 IS-18-D2-S2 Ø18 NON FLUSH SHORT PNP NC M12

M12 Connector - Increased Distance

95B063491 IS-18-G3-S2 Ø18 FLUSH SHORT 2X NPN NO M12

95B063511 IS-18-G4-S2 Ø18 FLUSH SHORT 2X NPN NC M12

95B063531 IS-18-G1-S2  Ø18 FLUSH SHORT 2X PNP NO M12

95B063551 IS-18-G2-S2 Ø18 FLUSH SHORT 2X PNP NC M12

95B063571 IS-18-H3-S2 Ø18 NON FLUSH SHORT 2X NPN NO M12

95B063591 IS-18-H4-S2 Ø18 NON FLUSH SHORT 2X NPN NC M12

95B063611 IS-18-H1-S2  Ø18 NON FLUSH SHORT 2X PNP NO M12

M12 Connector - STAINLESS STEEL AISI316L FOOD/PHARMA application

95B060340 IS-18-M3-S2 Ø18 FLUSH SHORT STEEL NPN NO M12

95B060350 IS-18-M4-S2 Ø18 FLUSH SHORT STEEL NPN NC M12

95B060320 IS-18-M1-S2  Ø18 FLUSH SHORT STEEL PNP NO M12

95B060330 IS-18-M2-S2 Ø18 FLUSH SHORT STEEL PNP NC M12

95B060380 IS-18-N3-S2  Ø18 NON FLUSH SHORT STEEL NPN NO M12

95B060390 IS-18-N4-S2  Ø18 NON FLUSH SHORT STEEL NPN NC M12

95B060360 IS-18-N1-S2   Ø18 NON FLUSH SHORT STEEL PNP NO M12

95B060370 IS-18-N2-S2  Ø18 NON FLUSH SHORT STEEL PNP NC M12

Ø18 INDUCTIVE SENSORS 10-30 VDC 4 WIRES - PROX 5860

Cable 2m - Increased Distance

95B064200 IS-18-G6-03 Ø18 FLUSH SHORT 2X NPN NO-NC 2MT

95B062721 IS-18-G5-03 Ø18 FLUSH SHORT 2X PNP NO-NC 2MT

95B064210 IS-18-H6-03 Ø18 NON FLUSH SHORT 2X NPN NO-NC 2MT

95B064220 IS-18-H5-03 Ø18 NON FLUSH SHORT 2X PNP NO-NC 2MT

M12 Connector - Increased Distance

95B062711 IS-18-G6-S2 Ø18 FLUSH SHORT 2X NPN NO-NC M12

95B062731 IS-18-G5-S2 Ø18 FLUSH SHORT 2X PNP NO-NC M12

95B062791 IS-18-H6-S2 Ø18 NON FLUSH SHORT 2X NPN NO-NC M12

95B062811 IS-18-H5-S2 Ø18 NON FLUSH SHORT 2X PNP NO-NC M12

Ø18 INDUCTIVE SENSORS 12-30 VDC 4 WIRES PROGRAMMABLE OUTPUT - PROX 5860

Cable 2m



oficiální zastoupení

Order No. Material Description

95B064230 IS-18-A0-03 Ø18 FLUSH 4 WIRES 2MT

95B064240 IS-18-B0-03 Ø18 NON FLUSH 4 WIRES 2MT

Cable 2m - Increased Distance

95B063851 IS-18-G0-03 Ø18 FLUSH SHORT 2X 4 WIRES 2MT

95B064250 IS-18-H0-03  Ø18 NON FLUSH SHORT 2X 4 WIRES 2MT

M12 Connector

95B064260 IS-18-A0-S2 Ø18 FLUSH 4 WIRES M12

95B064280 IS-18-B0-S2 Ø18 NON FLUSH 4 WIRES M12

M12 Connector - Increased Distance

95B064270 IS-18-G0-S2 Ø18 FLUSH SHORT 2X 4 WIRES M12

95B064290 IS-18-H0-S2  Ø18 NON FLUSH SHORT 2X 4 WIRES M12

Ø18 INDUCTIVE SENSORS 10-30 VDC 2 WIRES - PROX 5860

Cable 2m 

95B064300 IS-18-A9-03 Ø18 FLUSH 2 WIRES 2MT

95B064310 IS-18-B9-03 Ø18 NON FLUSH 2 WIRES 2MT

Cable 2m - Increased Distance

95B063811 IS-18-G9-03 Ø18 FLUSH SHORT 2X 2 WIRES 2MT

95B064320 IS-18-H9-03  Ø18 NON FLUSH SHORT 2X 2 WIRES 2MT

M12 Connector

95B063941 IS-18-A9-S2 Ø18 FLUSH 2 WIRES M12

95B064340 IS-18-B9-S2 Ø18 NON FLUSH 2 WIRES M12

M12 Connector - Increased distance

95B064330 IS-18-G9-S2  Ø18 FLUSH SHORT 2X 2 WIRES M12

95B064350 IS-18-H9-S2  Ø18 NON FLUSH SHORT 2X 2 WIRES M12

Ø18 INDUCTIVE SENSORS 24-230 VAC 2 WIRES - PROX 5860

Cable 2m

95B060770 IS-18-A15-03 Ø18 FLUSH VAC NO 2MT

M12 Connector

95B060780 IS-18-A15-S2 Ø18 FLUSH VAC NO M12

Ø18 NAMUR INDUCTIVE SENSORS - PROX 5860

Cable 2m

95B064360 IS-18-A20-03 Ø18 FLUSH NAMUR 2MT



oficiální zastoupení

Order No. Material Description

95B064370 IS-18-C20-03 Ø18 NON FLUSH NAMUR 2MT

M12 Connector

95B064360 IS-18-A20-03 Ø18 FLUSH NAMUR 2MT

95B064370 IS-18-C20-03 Ø18 NON FLUSH NAMUR 2MT

Ø18 INDUCTIVE SENSORS WELD FIELD IMMUNE 10-30 VDC 3 WIRES - PROX 5860

M12 Connector

95B065380 IS-F18-S1-S2 Ø18 FLUSH FIELD IMM STEEL M12

95B065390 IS-F18-T1-S2 Ø18 NON FLUSH FIELD IMM STEEL M12

Ø18 INDUCTIVE SENSORS METAL FACE 10-30 VDC 3 WIRES - PROX 5860

M12 Connector

95B065350 IS-18-I1-S2   Ø18 FLUSH METAL FACE M12

95B063881 IS-18-L1-S2  Ø18 NON FLUSH METAL FACE M12

Ø30 INDUCTIVE SENSORS 10-30 VDC 3 WIRES - PROX 5870

Cable 2m

95B061381 IS-30-A3-03 Ø30 FLUSH NPN NO 2MT

95B062181 IS-30-B3-03 Ø30 FLUSH SHORT NPN NO 2MT

95B061401 IS-30-A4-03 Ø30 FLUSH NPN NC 2MT

95B062201 IS-30-B4-03 Ø30 FLUSH SHORT NPN NC 2MT

95B061421 IS-30-A1-03  Ø30 FLUSH PNP NO 2MT

95B062221 IS-30-B1-03  Ø30 FLUSH SHORT PNP NO 2MT

95B061441 IS-30-A2-03 Ø30 FLUSH PNP NC 2MT

95B062241 IS-30-B2-03 Ø30 FLUSH SHORT PNP NC 2MT

95B061781 IS-30-C3-03 Ø30 NON FLUSH NPN NO 2MT

95B062581 IS-30-D3-03 Ø30 NON FLUSH SHORT NPN NO 2MT

95B061801 IS-30-C4-03 Ø30 NON FLUSH NPN NC 2MT

95B062601 IS-30-D4-03 Ø30 NON FLUSH SHORT NPN NC 2MT

95B061821 IS-30-C1-03  Ø30 NON FLUSH PNP NO 2MT

95B062621 IS-30-D1-03  Ø30 NON FLUSH SHORT PNP NO 2MT

95B061841 IS-30-C2-03 Ø30 NON FLUSH PNP NC 2MT

95B062641 IS-30-D2-03 Ø30 NON FLUSH SHORT PNP NC 2MT

Cable 2m - Increased Distance

95B063641 IS-30-G3-03 Ø30 FLUSH SHORT 2X NPN NO 2MT



oficiální zastoupení

Order No. Material Description

95B063661 IS-30-G4-03 Ø30 FLUSH SHORT 2X NPN NC 2MT

95B063681 IS-30-G1-03  Ø30 FLUSH SHORT 2X PNP NO 2MT

95B063701 IS-30-G2-03 Ø30 FLUSH SHORT 2X PNP NC 2MT

95B063721 IS-30-H3-03 Ø30 NON FLUSH SHORT 2X NPN NO 2MT

95B063741 IS-30-H4-03 Ø30 NON FLUSH SHORT 2X NPN NC 2MT

95B063761 IS-30-H1-03  Ø30 NON FLUSH SHORT 2X PNP NO 2MT

95B063781 IS-30-H2-03 Ø30 NON FLUSH SHORT 2X PNP NC 2MT

M12 Connector

95B061391 IS-30-A3-S2 Ø30 FLUSH NPN NO M12

95B062191 IS-30-B3-S2 Ø30 FLUSH SHORT NPN NO M12

95B061411 IS-30-A4-S2 Ø30 FLUSH NPN NC M12

95B062211 IS-30-B4-S2 Ø30 FLUSH SHORT NPN NC M12

95B061431 IS-30-A1-S2  Ø30 FLUSH PNP NO M12

95B062231 IS-30-B1-S2  Ø30 FLUSH SHORT PNP NO M12

95B061451 IS-30-A2-S2 Ø30 FLUSH PNP NC M12

95B062251 IS-30-B2-S2 Ø30 FLUSH SHORT PNP NC M12

95B061791 IS-30-C3-S2 Ø30 NON FLUSH NPN NO M12

95B062591 IS-30-D3-S2 Ø30 NON FLUSH SHORT NPN NO M12

95B061811 IS-30-C4-S2 Ø30 NON FLUSH NPN NC M12

95B062611 IS-30-D4-S2 Ø30 NON FLUSH SHORT NPN NC M12

95B061831 IS-30-C1-S2  Ø30 NON FLUSH PNP NO M12

95B062631 IS-30-D1-S2  Ø30 NON FLUSH SHORT PNP NO M12

95B061851 IS-30-C2-S2 Ø30 NON FLUSH PNP NC M12

95B062651 IS-30-D2-S2 Ø30 NON FLUSH SHORT PNP NC M12

M12 Connector - Increased distance

95B063651 IS-30-G3-S2 Ø30 FLUSH SHORT 2X NPN NO M12

95B063671 IS-30-G4-S2 Ø30 FLUSH SHORT 2X NPN NC M12

95B063691 IS-30-G1-S2  Ø30 FLUSH SHORT 2X PNP NO M12

95B063711 IS-30-G2-S2 Ø30 FLUSH SHORT 2X PNP NC M12

95B063731 IS-30-H3-S2 Ø30 NON FLUSH SHORT 2X NPN NO M12

95B063751 IS-30-H4-S2 Ø30 NON FLUSH SHORT 2X NPN NC M12

95B063771 IS-30-H1-S2  Ø30 NON FLUSH SHORT 2X PNP NO M12

95B063791 IS-30-H2-S2 Ø30 NON FLUSH SHORT 2X PNP NC M12



oficiální zastoupení

Order No. Material Description

M12 Connector - STAINLESS STEEL AISI316L FOOD/PHARMA application

95B060420 IS-30-M3-S2 Ø30 FLUSH SHORT STEEL NPN NO M12

95B060430 IS-30-M4-S2 Ø30 FLUSH SHORT STEEL NPN NC M12

95B060400 IS-30-M1-S2  Ø30 FLUSH SHORT STEEL PNP NO M12

95B060410 IS-30-M2-S2 Ø30 FLUSH SHORT STEEL PNP NC M12

95B060460 IS-30-N3-S2  Ø30 NON FLUSH SHORT STEEL NPN NO M12

95B060470 IS-30-N4-S2  Ø30 NON FLUSH SHORT STEEL NPN NC M12

95B060440 IS-30-N1-S2   Ø30 NON FLUSH SHORT STEEL PNP NO M12

95B060450 IS-30-N2-S2  Ø30 NON FLUSH SHORT STEEL PNP NC M12

Ø30 INDUCTIVE SENSORS 10-30 VDC 4 WIRES - PROX 5870

Cable 2m - Increased Distance

95B064400 IS-30-G6-03 Ø30 FLUSH SHORT 2X NPN NO-NC 2MT

95B063821 IS-30-G5-03 Ø30 FLUSH SHORT 2X PNP NO-NC 2MT

95B064410 IS-30-H6-03 Ø30 NON FLUSH SHORT 2X NPN NO-NC 2MT

95B064420 IS-30-H5-03 Ø30 NON FLUSH SHORT 2X PNP NO-NC 2MT

M12 Connector - Increased distance

95B064430 IS-30-G6-S2 Ø30 FLUSH SHORT 2X NPN NO-NC M12

95B063831 IS-30-G5-S2 Ø30 FLUSH SHORT 2X PNP NO-NC M12

95B064440 IS-30-H6-S2 Ø30 NON FLUSH SHORT 2X NPN NO-NC M12

95B064450 IS-30-H5-S2 Ø30 NON FLUSH SHORT 2X PNP NO-NC M12

Ø30 INDUCTIVE SENSORS 12-30 VDC 4 WIRES PROGRAMMABLE OUTPUT - PROX 5870

Cable 2m

95B064460 IS-30-A0-03 Ø30 FLUSH 4 WIRES 2MT

95B064470 IS-30-B0-03 Ø30 NON FLUSH 4 WIRES 2MT

Cable 2m - Increased Distance

95B063861 IS-30-G0-03 Ø30 FLUSH SHORT 2X 4 WIRES 2MT

95B064480 IS-30-H0-03  Ø30 NON FLUSH SHORT 2X 4 WIRES 2MT

M12 Connector

95B064490 IS-30-A0-S2 Ø30 FLUSH 4 WIRES M12

95B064510 IS-30-B0-S2 Ø30 NON FLUSH 4 WIRES M12

M12 Connector - Increased distance

95B064500 IS-30-G0-S2 Ø30 FLUSH SHORT 2X 4 WIRES M12



oficiální zastoupení

Order No. Material Description

95B064520 IS-30-H0-S2  Ø30 NON FLUSH SHORT 2X 4 WIRES M12

Ø30 INDUCTIVE SENSORS 10-30 VDC 2 WIRES - PROX 5870

Cable 2m

95B064530 IS-30-A9-03 Ø30 FLUSH 2 WIRES 2MT

95B064550 IS-30-B9-03 Ø30 NON FLUSH 2 WIRES 2MT

Cable 2m - Increased Distance

95B064540 IS-30-G9-03 Ø30 FLUSH SHORT 2X 2 WIRES 2MT

95B064560 IS-30-H9-03  Ø30 NON FLUSH SHORT 2X 2 WIRES 2MT

M12 Connector

95B064570 IS-30-A9-S2 Ø30 FLUSH 2 WIRES M12

95B064590 IS-30-B9-S2 Ø30 NON FLUSH 2 WIRES M12

M12 Connector - Increased distance

95B064580 IS-30-G9-S2 Ø30 FLUSH SHORT 2X 2 WIRES M12

95B064600 IS-30-H9-S2  Ø30 NON FLUSH SHORT 2X 2 WIRES M12

Ø30 INDUCTIVE SENSORS 24-230 VAC 2 WIRES - PROX 5870

Cable 2m

95B060810 IS-30-A15-03 Ø30 FLUSH VAC NO 2MT

M12 Connector

95B060820 IS-30-A15-S2 Ø30 FLUSH VAC NO M12

Ø30 NAMUR INDUCTIVE SENSORS - PROX 5870

Cable 2m

95B064610 IS-30-A20-03 FLUSH NAMUR 2MT

95B064620 IS-30-C20-03 NON FLUSH NAMUR 2MT

M12 Connector

95B064630 IS-30-A20-S2 FLUSH NAMUR M12

95B064640 IS-30-C20-S2 NON FLUSH NAMUR M12

METAL SQUARE INDUCTIVE SENSORS 10-30 VDC 3 WIRES - PROX 5880

Cable 2m

95B060830 IS-88-Q1-03 SQUARE FLUSH PNP NO CABLE

M8 Connector

95B060840 IS-88-Q1-S1 SQUARE FLUSH PNP NO M8

PLASTIC SQUARE HOUSING INDUCTIVE SENSORS - PROX 5880



oficiální zastoupení

Order No. Material Description

Cable 2m

95B065230 IS-40-W6-03 40X40 FLUSH NPN NO-NC 2MT

95B065240 IS-40-W5-03 40X40 FLUSH PNP NO-NC 2MT

95B065250 IS-40-W7-03 40X40 FLUSH 2 WIRES NO 2MT

95B065260 IS-40-W8-03 40X40 FLUSH 2 WIRES NC 2MT

95B065270 IS-40-Y6-03 40X40 NON FLUSH NPN NO-NC 2MT

95B065280 IS-40-Y5-03 40X40 NON FLUSH PNP NO-NC 2MT

95B065290 IS-40-Y7-03 40X40 NON FLUSH 2 WIRES NO 2M

95B065300 IS-40-Y8-03 40X40 NON FLUSH 2 WIRES NC 2M

M12 Connector

95B065310 IS-40-X6-S2 40X40 FLUSH SHORT NPN NO-NC 2MT

95B065320 IS-40-X5-S2 40X40 FLUSH SHORT PNP NO-NC 2MT

95B065330 IS-40-C11-S3  DC SQUARE 40x40mm  4-20mA analog output



oficiální zastoupení

DATALOGIC AUTOMATION
Safety

Warranty terms: 36 months

Order No. Material Description

SE2 BODY - SB   SB   5710

957101110 SE2-P2-050-PP-W 500mm res pnp-pnp no-no

957101120 SE2-P3-080-PP-W 400mm res pnp-pnp no-no

957101130 SE2-P4-090-PP-W 300mm res pnp-pnp no-no

957101140 SE2-P4-120-PP-W 400mm res pnp-pnp no-no

SE2 HAND 35 - SB   SB   5710

957101000 SE2-35-015-PP-W 35mm res pnp-pnp no-no

957101010 SE2-35-030-PP-W 35mm res pnp-pnp no-no

957101020 SE2-35-045-PP-W 35mm res pnp-pnp no-no

957101030 SE2-35-060-PP-W 35mm res pnp-pnp no-no

957101040 SE2-35-075-PP-W 35mm res pnp-pnp no-no

957101050 SE2-35-090-PP-W 35mm res pnp-pnp no-no

957101060 SE2-35-105-PP-W 35mm res pnp-pnp no-no

957101070 SE2-35-120-PP-W 35mm res pnp-pnp no-no

957101080 SE2-35-135-PP-W 35mm res pnp-pnp no-no

957101090 SE2-35-150-PP-W 35mm res pnp-pnp no-no

957101100 SE2-35-165-PP-W 35mm res pnp-pnp no-no

SF2 30 - SB   SB   5708

AUTO RESTART MODELS

957081000 SF2-30-015-PP-X 30mm res AUTO RESTART

957081010 SF2-30-030-PP-X 30mm res AUTO RESTART

957081020 SF2-30-045-PP-X 30mm res AUTO RESTART

957081030 SF2-30-060-PP-X 30mm res AUTO RESTART

957081040 SF2-30-075-PP-X 30mm res AUTO RESTART



oficiální zastoupení

Order No. Material Description

957081050 SF2-30-090-PP-X 30mm res AUTO RESTART

957081060 SF2-30-105-PP-X 30mm res AUTO RESTART

957081070 SF2-30-120-PP-X 30mm res AUTO RESTART

957081080 SF2-30-135-PP-X 30mm res AUTO RESTART

957081090 SF2-30-150-PP-X 30mm res AUTO RESTART

MANUAL RESTART MODELS

957081100 SF2-30-015-PP-Y 30mm res MANUAL RESTART

957081110 SF2-30-030-PP-Y 30mm res MANUAL RESTART

957081120 SF2-30-045-PP-Y 30mm res MANUAL RESTART

957081130 SF2-30-060-PP-Y 30mm res MANUAL RESTART

957081140 SF2-30-075-PP-Y 30mm res MANUAL RESTART

957081150 SF2-30-090-PP-Y 30mm res MANUAL RESTART

957081160 SF2-30-105-PP-Y 30mm res MANUAL RESTART

957081170 SF2-30-120-PP-Y 30mm res MANUAL RESTART

957081180 SF2-30-135-PP-Y 30mm res MANUAL RESTART

957081190 SF2-30-150-PP-Y 30mm res MANUAL RESTART

SF2 50 - SB   SB   5708

AUTO RESTART MODELS

957081200 SF2-50-030-PP-X 50mm RES AUTO RESTART

957081210 SF2-50-045-PP-X 50mm RES AUTO RESTART

957081220 SF2-50-060-PP-X 50mm RES AUTO RESTART

957081230 SF2-50-075-PP-X 50mm RES AUTO RESTART

957081240 SF2-50-090-PP-X 50mm RES AUTO RESTART

957081250 SF2-50-105-PP-X 50mm RES AUTO RESTART

957081260 SF2-50-120-PP-X 50mm RES AUTO RESTART

957081270 SF2-50-135-PP-X 50mm RES AUTO RESTART

957081280 SF2-50-150-PP-X 50mm RES AUTO RESTART

MANUAL RESTART MODELS

957081380 SF2-50-030-PP-Y 50mm RES MANUAL  RESTART

957081390 SF2-50-045-PP-Y 50mm RES MANUAL RESTART



oficiální zastoupení

Order No. Material Description

957081400 SF2-50-060-PP-Y 50mm RES MANUAL RESTART

957081410 SF2-50-075-PP-Y 50mm RES MANUAL RESTART

957081420 SF2-50-090-PP-Y 50mm RES MANUAL RESTART

957081430 SF2-50-105-PP-Y 50mm RES MANUAL RESTART

957081440 SF2-50-120-PP-Y 50mm RES MANUAL RESTART

957081450 SF2-50-135-PP-Y 50mm RES MANUAL RESTART

957081460 SF2-50-150-PP-Y 50mm RES MANUAL RESTART

SF2 90 - SB   SB   5708

AUTO RESTART MODELS

957081290 SF2-90-030-PP-X 90mm RES AUTO RESTART

957081300 SF2-90-045-PP-X 90mm RES AUTO RESTART

957081310 SF2-90-060-PP-X 90mm RES AUTO RESTART

957081320 SF2-90-075-PP-X 90mm RES AUTO RESTART

957081330 SF2-90-090-PP-X 90mm RES AUTO RESTART

957081340 SF2-90-105-PP-X 90mm RES AUTO RESTART

957081350 SF2-90-120-PP-X 90mm RES AUTO RESTART

957081360 SF2-90-135-PP-X 90mm RES AUTO RESTART

957081370 SF2-90-150-PP-X 90mm RES AUTO RESTART

MANUAL RESTART MODELS

957081470 SF2-90-030-PP-Y 90mm RES MANUAL RESTART

957081480 SF2-90-045-PP-Y 90mm RES MANUAL RESTART

957081490 SF2-90-060-PP-Y 90mm RES MANUAL RESTART

957081500 SF2-90-075-PP-Y 90mm RES MANUAL RESTART

957081510 SF2-90-090-PP-Y 90mm RES MANUAL RESTART

957081520 SF2-90-105-PP-Y 90mm RES MANUAL RESTART

957081530 SF2-90-120-PP-Y 90mm RES MANUAL RESTART

957081540 SF2-90-135-PP-Y 90mm RES MANUAL RESTART

957081550 SF2-90-150-PP-Y 90mm RES MANUAL RESTART

SG2 B BASE - SB   SB   5780

HAND PROTECTION 30mm



oficiální zastoupení

Order No. Material Description

957801000 SG2-30-015-OO-X 30mm res AUTO RESTART

957801010 SG2-30-030-OO-X 30mm res AUTO RESTART

957801020 SG2-30-045-OO-X 30mm res AUTO RESTART

957801030 SG2-30-060-OO-X 30mm res AUTO RESTART

957801040 SG2-30-075-OO-X 30mm res AUTO RESTART

957801050 SG2-30-090-OO-X 30mm res AUTO RESTART

957801060 SG2-30-105-OO-X 30mm res AUTO RESTART

957801070 SG2-30-120-OO-X 30mm res AUTO RESTART

957801080 SG2-30-135-OO-X 30mm res AUTO RESTART

957801090 SG2-30-150-OO-X 30mm res AUTO RESTART

957801100 SG2-30-165-OO-X 30mm res AUTO RESTART

957801110 SG2-30-180-OO-X 30mm res AUTO RESTART

PRESENCE CONTROL 50mm

957801120 SG2-50-030-OO-X 50mm res AUTO RESTART

957801130 SG2-50-045-OO-X 50mm res AUTO RESTART

957801140 SG2-50-060-OO-X 50mm res AUTO RESTART

957801150 SG2-50-075-OO-X 50mm res AUTO RESTART

957801160 SG2-50-090-OO-X 50mm res AUTO RESTART

957801170 SG2-50-105-OO-X 50mm res AUTO RESTART

957801180 SG2-50-120-OO-X 50mm res AUTO RESTART

957801190 SG2-50-135-OO-X 50mm res AUTO RESTART

957801200 SG2-50-150-OO-X 50mm res AUTO RESTART

957801210 SG2-50-165-OO-X 50mm res AUTO RESTART

957801220 SG2-50-180-OO-X 50mm res AUTO RESTART

PRESENCE CONTROL 90mm

957801230 SG2-90-030-OO-X 90mm res AUTO RESTART 

957801240 SG2-90-045-OO-X 90mm res AUTO RESTART

957801250 SG2-90-060-OO-X 90mm res AUTO RESTART

957801260 SG2-90-075-OO-X 90mm res AUTO RESTART

957801270 SG2-90-090-OO-X 90mm res AUTO RESTART



oficiální zastoupení

Order No. Material Description

957801280 SG2-90-105-OO-X 90mm res AUTO RESTART

957801290 SG2-90-120-OO-X 90mm res AUTO RESTART

957801300 SG2-90-135-OO-X 90mm res AUTO RESTART

957801310 SG2-90-150-OO-X 90mm res AUTO RESTART

957801320 SG2-90-165-OO-X 90mm res AUTO RESTART

957801330 SG2-90-180-OO-X 90mm res AUTO RESTART

SG2 E EDM - SB   SB   5780

HAND PROTECTION 30mm

957801340 SG2-30-015-OO-E-C 30mm res EDM Coded

957801350 SG2-30-030-OO-E-C 30mm res EDM Coded

957801360 SG2-30-045-OO-E-C 30mm res EDM Coded

957801370 SG2-30-060-OO-E-C 30mm res EDM Coded

957801380 SG2-30-075-OO-E-C 30mm res EDM Coded

957801390 SG2-30-090-OO-E-C 30mm res EDM Coded

957801400 SG2-30-105-OO-E-C 30mm res EDM Coded

957801410 SG2-30-120-OO-E-C 30mm res EDM Coded

957801420 SG2-30-135-OO-E-C 30mm res EDM Coded

957801430 SG2-30-150-OO-E-C 30mm res EDM Coded

957801440 SG2-30-165-OO-E-C 30mm res EDM Coded

957801450 SG2-30-180-OO-E-C 30mm res EDM Coded

PRESENCE CONTROL 50mm

957801460 SG2-50-030-OO-E-C 50mm res EDM Coded

957801470 SG2-50-045-OO-E-C 50mm res EDM Coded

957801480 SG2-50-060-OO-E-C 50mm res EDM Coded

957801490 SG2-50-075-OO-E-C 50mm res EDM Coded

957801500 SG2-50-090-OO-E-C 50mm res EDM Coded

957801510 SG2-50-105-OO-E-C 50mm res EDM Coded

957801520 SG2-50-120-OO-E-C 50mm res EDM Coded

957801530 SG2-50-135-OO-E-C 50mm res EDM Coded

957801540 SG2-50-150-OO-E-C 50mm res EDM Coded



oficiální zastoupení

Order No. Material Description

957801550 SG2-50-165-OO-E-C 50mm res EDM Coded

957801560 SG2-50-180-OO-E-C 50mm res EDM Coded

PRESENCE CONTROL 90mm

957801570 SG2-90-030-OO-E-C 90mm res EDM Coded

957801580 SG2-90-045-OO-E-C 90mm res EDM Coded

957801590 SG2-90-060-OO-E-C 90mm res EDM Coded

957801600 SG2-90-075-OO-E-C 90mm res EDM Coded

957801610 SG2-90-090-OO-E-C 90mm res EDM Coded

957801620 SG2-90-105-OO-E-C 90mm res EDM Coded

957801630 SG2-90-120-OO-E-C 90mm res EDM Coded

957801640 SG2-90-135-OO-E-C 90mm res EDM Coded

957801650 SG2-90-150-OO-E-C 90mm res EDM Coded

957801660 SG2-90-165-OO-E-C 90mm res EDM Coded

957801670 SG2-90-180-OO-E-C 90mm res EDM Coded

SG2 M MUTING - SB   SB   5780

HAND PROTECTION 30mm

957801700 SG2-30-030-OO-W 30mm res MUTING

957801710 SG2-30-045-OO-W 30mm res MUTING

957801720 SG2-30-060-OO-W 30mm res MUTING

957801730 SG2-30-075-OO-W 30mm res MUTING

957801740 SG2-30-090-OO-W 30mm res MUTING

957801750 SG2-30-105-OO-W 30mm res MUTING

957801760 SG2-30-120-OO-W 30mm res MUTING

957801770 SG2-30-135-OO-W 30mm res MUTING

957801780 SG2-30-150-OO-W 30mm res MUTING

957801790 SG2-30-165-OO-W 30mm res MUTING

957801800 SG2-30-180-OO-W 30mm res MUTING

SG4 B BASE - SB   SB   5790

FINGER PROTECTION 14mm

957901000 SG4-14-015-OO-E 14mm RES EDM
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Order No. Material Description

957901010 SG4-14-030-OO-E 14mm RES EDM

957901020 SG4-14-045-OO-E 14mm RES EDM

957901030 SG4-14-060-OO-E 14mm RES EDM

957901040 SG4-14-075-OO-E 14mm RES EDM

957901050 SG4-14-090-OO-E 14mm RES EDM

957901060 SG4-14-105-OO-E 14mm RES EDM

957901070 SG4-14-120-OO-E 14mm RES EDM

957901080 SG4-14-135-OO-E 14mm RES EDM

957901090 SG4-14-150-OO-E 14mm RES EDM

957901100 SG4-14-165-OO-E 14mm RES EDM

957901110 SG4-14-180-OO-E 14mm RES EDM

HAND PROTECTION 30mm

957901120 SG4-30-015-OO-E 30mm RED EDM

957901130 SG4-30-030-OO-E 30mm RED EDM

957901140 SG4-30-045-OO-E 30mm RED EDM

957901150 SG4-30-060-OO-E 30mm RED EDM

957901160 SG4-30-075-OO-E 30mm RED EDM

957901170 SG4-30-090-OO-E 30mm RED EDM

957901180 SG4-30-105-OO-E 30mm RED EDM

957901190 SG4-30-120-OO-E 30mm RED EDM

957901200 SG4-30-135-OO-E 30mm RED EDM

957901210 SG4-30-150-OO-E 30mm RED EDM

957901220 SG4-30-165-OO-E 30mm RED EDM

957901230 SG4-30-180-OO-E 30mm RED EDM

SG4 EXTENDED (SG4 E) - SB   SB   5790

FINGER PROTECTION 14mm

957901240 SG4-14-030-OO-P 14mm res PROGRAMMABLE

957901250 SG4-14-045-OO-P 14mm res PROGRAMMABLE

957901260 SG4-14-060-OO-P 14mm res PROGRAMMABLE

957901270 SG4-14-075-OO-P 14mm res PROGRAMMABLE
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957901280 SG4-14-090-OO-P 14mm res PROGRAMMABLE

957901290 SG4-14-105-OO-P 14mm res PROGRAMMABLE

957901300 SG4-14-120-OO-P 14mm res PROGRAMMABLE

957901310 SG4-14-135-OO-P 14mm res PROGRAMMABLE

957901320 SG4-14-150-OO-P 14mm res PROGRAMMABLE

957901330 SG4-14-165-OO-P 14mm res PROGRAMMABLE

957901340 SG4-14-180-OO-P 14mm res PROGRAMMABLE

HAND PROTECTION 30mm

957901350 SG4-30-030-OO-P 30mm res PROGRAMMABLE

957901360 SG4-30-045-OO-P 30mm res PROGRAMMABLE

957901370 SG4-30-060-OO-P 30mm res PROGRAMMABLE

957901380 SG4-30-075-OO-P 30mm res PROGRAMMABLE

957901390 SG4-30-090-OO-P 30mm res PROGRAMMABLE

957901400 SG4-30-105-OO-P 30mm res PROGRAMMABLE

957901410 SG4-30-120-OO-P 30mm res PROGRAMMABLE

957901420 SG4-30-135-OO-P 30mm res PROGRAMMABLE

957901430 SG4-30-150-OO-P 30mm res PROGRAMMABLE

957901440 SG4-30-165-OO-P 30mm res PROGRAMMABLE

957901450 SG4-30-180-OO-P 30mm res PROGRAMMABLE

SE4 BODY - SB   SB   5720

LONG RANGE 6..60m

957201110 SE4-P2-050-PP-W 500mm res pnp-pnp no-no

957201120 SE4-P3-080-PP-W 400mm res pnp-pnp no-no

957201130 SE4-P4-090-PP-W 300mm res pnp-pnp no-no

957201140 SE4-P4-120-PP-W 400mm res pnp-pnp no-no

SHORT RANGE 0,5..30m

957201200 SE4-Q2-050-PP-W 500mm res pnp-pnp no-no

957201210 SE4-Q3-080-PP-W 400mm res pnp-pnp no-no

957201220 SE4-Q4-090-PP-W 300mm res pnp-pnp no-no

957201230 SE4-Q4-120-PP-W 400mm res pnp-pnp no-no
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Order No. Material Description

SE4 FINGER - SB   SB   5720

957201150 SE4-14-015-PP-W 14mm res pnp-pnp no-no

957201160 SE4-14-030-PP-W 14mm res pnp-pnp no-no

957201170 SE4-14-045-PP-W 14mm res pnp-pnp no-no

957201180 SE4-14-060-PP-W 14mm res pnp-pnp no-no

957201190 SE4-14-075-PP-W 14mm res pnp-pnp no-no

957201370 SE4-14-090-PP-W 14mm res pnp-pnp no-no

SE4 HAND - SB   SB   5720

20mm

957201270 SE4-20-015-PP-W 20mm res pnp-pnp no-no

957201280 SE4-20-030-PP-W 20mm res pnp-pnp no-no

957201290 SE4-20-045-PP-W 20mm res pnp-pnp no-no

957201250 SE4-20-060-PP-W 20mm RES PNP-PNP NO-NO

957201300 SE4-20-075-PP-W 20mm res pnp-pnp no-no

957201310 SE4-20-090-PP-W 20mm res pnp-pnp no-no

957201320 SE4-20-105-PP-W 20mm res pnp-pnp no-no

957201330 SE4-20-120-PP-W 20mm res pnp-pnp no-no

957201340 SE4-20-135-PP-W 20mm res pnp-pnp no-no

957201350 SE4-20-150-PP-W 20mm res pnp-pnp no-no

957201360 SE4-20-165-PP-W 20mm res pnp-pnp no-no

30mm

957201380 SE4-30-015-PP-W 30mm RES PNP-PNP NO-NO

957201390 SE4-30-030-PP-W 30mm RES PNP-PNP NO-NO

957201400 SE4-30-045-PP-W 30mm RES PNP-PNP NO-NO

957201240 SE4-30-060-PP-W 30mm RES PNP-PNP NO-NO

957201410 SE4-30-075-PP-W 30mm res pnp-pnp no-no

957201420 SE4-30-090-PP-W 30mm res pnp-pnp no-no

957201430 SE4-30-105-PP-W 30mm res pnp-pnp no-no

957201440 SE4-30-120-PP-W 30mm res pnp-pnp no-no

957201450 SE4-30-135-PP-W 30mm res pnp-pnp no-no



oficiální zastoupení

Order No. Material Description

957201460 SE4-30-150-PP-W 30mm res pnp-pnp no-no

957201470 SE4-30-165-PP-W 30mm res pnp-pnp no-no

35mm

957201000 SE4-35-015-PP-W 35mm res pnp-pnp no-no

957201010 SE4-35-030-PP-W 35mm res pnp-pnp no-no

957201020 SE4-35-045-PP-W 35mm res pnp-pnp no-no

957201030 SE4-35-060-PP-W 35mm res pnp-pnp no-no

957201040 SE4-35-075-PP-W 35mm res pnp-pnp no-no

957201050 SE4-35-090-PP-W 35mm res pnp-pnp no-no

957201060 SE4-35-105-PP-W 35mm res pnp-pnp no-no

957201070 SE4-35-120-PP-W 35mm res pnp-pnp no-no

957201080 SE4-35-135-PP-W 35mm res pnp-pnp no-no

957201090 SE4-35-150-PP-W 35mm res pnp-pnp no-no

957201100 SE4-35-165-PP-W 35mm res pnp-pnp no-no

SE4 PLUS FINGER - SB   SB   5720

957202000 SE4-14-015-PP-B 14 mm res BLANKING

957202010 SE4-14-030-PP-B 14 mm res BLANKING

957202020 SE4-14-045-PP-B 14 mm res BLANKING

957202030 SE4-14-060-PP-B 14 mm res BLANKING

957202040 SE4-14-075-PP-B 14 mm res BLANKING

957202050 SE4-14-090-PP-B 14 mm res BLANKING

957202060 SE4-14-105-PP-B 14 mm res BLANKING

957202070 SE4-14-120-PP-B 14 mm res BLANKING

957202200 SE4-14-015-PP-M 14 mm res MASTER

957202210 SE4-14-030-PP-M 14 mm res MASTER

957202220 SE4-14-045-PP-M 14 mm res MASTER

957202230 SE4-14-060-PP-M 14 mm res MASTER

957202240 SE4-14-075-PP-M 14 mm res MASTER

957202250 SE4-14-090-PP-M 14 mm res MASTER

957202260 SE4-14-105-PP-M 14 mm res MASTER
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957202270 SE4-14-120-PP-M 14 mm res MASTER

957202400 SE4-14-015-PP-N 14 mm res MASTER BLANKIN

957202410 SE4-14-030-PP-N 14 mm res MASTER BLANKIN

957202420 SE4-14-045-PP-N 14 mm res MASTER BLANKIN

957202430 SE4-14-060-PP-N 14 mm res MASTER BLANKIN

957202440 SE4-14-075-PP-N 14 mm res MASTER BLANKIN

957202450 SE4-14-090-PP-N 14 mm res MASTER BLANKIN

957202460 SE4-14-105-PP-N 14 mm res MASTER BLANKIN

957202470 SE4-14-120-PP-N 14 mm res MASTER BLANKIN

957202600 SE4-14-015-PP-S 14 mm res SLAVE

957202610 SE4-14-030-PP-S 14 mm res SLAVE

957202620 SE4-14-045-PP-S 14 mm res SLAVE

957202630 SE4-14-060-PP-S 14 mm res SLAVE

957202640 SE4-14-075-PP-S 14 mm res SLAVE

957202650 SE4-14-090-PP-S 14 mm res SLAVE

957202660 SE4-14-105-PP-S 14 mm res SLAVE

957202670 SE4-14-120-PP-S 14 mm res SLAVE

SE4 PLUS HAND - SB   SB   5720

957202080 SE4-30-015-PP-B 30 mm res BLANKING

957202090 SE4-30-030-PP-B 30 mm res BLANKING

957202100 SE4-30-045-PP-B 30 mm res BLANKING

957202110 SE4-30-060-PP-B 30 mm res BLANKING

957202120 SE4-30-075-PP-B 30 mm res BLANKING

957202130 SE4-30-090-PP-B 30 mm res BLANKING

957202140 SE4-30-105-PP-B 30 mm res BLANKING

957202150 SE4-30-120-PP-B 30 mm res BLANKING

957202160 SE4-30-135-PP-B 30 mm res BLANKING

957202170 SE4-30-150-PP-B 30 mm res BLANKING

957202180 SE4-30-165-PP-B 30 mm res BLANKING

957202280 SE4-30-015-PP-M 30 mm res MASTER
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957202290 SE4-30-030-PP-M 30 mm res MASTER

957202300 SE4-30-045-PP-M 30 mm res MASTER

957202310 SE4-30-060-PP-M 30 mm res MASTER

957202320 SE4-30-075-PP-M 30 mm res MASTER

957202330 SE4-30-090-PP-M 30 mm res MASTER

957202340 SE4-30-105-PP-M 30 mm res MASTER

957202350 SE4-30-120-PP-M 30 mm res MASTER

957202360 SE4-30-135-PP-M 30 mm res MASTER

957202370 SE4-30-150-PP-M 30 mm res MASTER

957202380 SE4-30-165-PP-M 30 mm res MASTER

957202480 SE4-30-015-PP-N 30 mm res MASTER BLANKIN

957202490 SE4-30-030-PP-N 30 mm res MASTER BLANKIN

957202500 SE4-30-045-PP-N 30 mm res MASTER BLANKIN

957202510 SE4-30-060-PP-N 30 mm res MASTER BLANKIN

957202520 SE4-30-075-PP-N 30 mm res MASTER BLANKIN

957202530 SE4-30-090-PP-N 30 mm res MASTER BLANKIN

957202540 SE4-30-105-PP-N 30 mm res MASTER BLANKIN

957202550 SE4-30-120-PP-N 30 mm res MASTER BLANKIN

957202560 SE4-30-135-PP-N 30 mm res MASTER BLANKIN

957202570 SE4-30-150-PP-N 30 mm res MASTER BLANKIN

957202580 SE4-30-165-PP-N 30 mm res MASTER BLANKIN

957202680 SE4-30-015-PP-S 30 mm res SLAVE

957202690 SE4-30-030-PP-S 30 mm res SLAVE

957202700 SE4-30-045-PP-S 30 mm res SLAVE

957202710 SE4-30-060-PP-S 30 mm res SLAVE

957202720 SE4-30-075-PP-S 30 mm res SLAVE

957202730 SE4-30-090-PP-S 30 mm res SLAVE

957202740 SE4-30-105-PP-S 30 mm res SLAVE

957202750 SE4-30-120-PP-S 30 mm res SLAVE

957202760 SE4-30-135-PP-S 30 mm res SLAVE
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957202770 SE4-30-150-PP-S 30 mm res SLAVE

957202780 SE4-30-165-PP-S 30 mm res SLAVE

SG2 BODY BIG BASE - SB   SB   5785

957851240 SG2-B2-050-OO-E H=500 LINEAR EDM

957851250 SG2-B3-080-OO-E H=800 LINEAR EDM

957851260 SG2-B4-090-OO-E H=900 LINEAR EDM

957851270 SG2-B4-120-OO-E H=1200 LINEAR EDM

SG2 BODY BIG MUTING - SB   SB   5785

957851320 SG2-B2-050-OO-W-C H=500 LINEAR MUTING CODED

957851330 SG2-B3-080-OO-W-C H=800 LINEAR MUTING CODED

957851340 SG2-B4-090-OO-W-C H=900 LINEAR MUTING CODED

957851350 SG2-B4-120-OO-W-C H=1200 LINEAR MUTING CODED

SG4 BODY BIG BASE - SB   SB   5785

957851280 SG4-B2-050-OO-E H=500 LINEAR EDM

957851290 SG4-B3-080-OO-E H=800 LINEAR EDM

957851300 SG4-B4-090-OO-E H=900 LINEAR EDM

957851310 SG4-B4-120-OO-E H=1200 LINEAR EDM

SG4 BODY BIG MUTING - SB   SB   5785

957851360 SG4-BLR2-050-OO-W-C H=500 LINEAR MUTING CODED

957851370 SG4-BLR3-080-OO-W-C H=800 LINEAR MUTING CODED

957851380 SG4-BLR4-090-OO-W-C H=900 LINEAR MUTING CODED

957851390 SG4-BLR4-120-OO-W-C H=1200 LINEAR MUTING CODED

957851400 SG4-BSR2-050-OO-W-C H=500 LINEAR MUTING CODED

957851410 SG4-BSR3-080-OO-W-C H=800 LINEAR MUTING CODED

957851420 SG4-BSR4-090-OO-W-C H=900 LINEAR MUTING CODED

957851430 SG4-BSR4-120-OO-W-C H=1200 LINEAR MUTING CODED

SG4 LONG RANGE BASE - SB   SB   5785

957851570 SG4-40-060-OO-E H=600 LONG RANGE

957851580 SG4-40-090-OO-E H=900 LONG RANGE

957851590 SG4-40-120-OO-E H=1200 LONG RANGE
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SG4 BODY REFLECTOR ACTIVE BASE - SB   SB   5795

957951000 SG4-RB2-050-OO-E H=500 ACTIVE EDM

957951010 SG4-RB3-080-OO-E H=800 ACTIVE EDM

957951190 SG4-RB4-090-OO-E H=900 ACTIVE EDM

957951020 SG4-RB4-120-OO-E H=1200 ACTIVE EDM

SG4 BODY REFLECTOR ACTIVE MUTING - SB   SB   5795

957951030 SG4-RB2-050-OO-W H=500 ACTIVE MUTING

957951040 SG4-RB3-080-OO-W H=800 ACTIVE MUTING

957951180 SG4-RB4-090-OO-W H=900 ACTIVE MUTING

957951050 SG4-RB4-120-OO-W H=1200 ACTIVE MUTING

957951060 SG4-RB2L-050-OO-W H=500 ACTIVE L MUTING

957951070 SG4-RB3L-080-OO-W H=800 ACTIVE L MUTING

957951080 SG4-RB2T-050-OO-W H=500 ACTIVE T MUTING

957951090 SG4-RB3T-080-OO-W H=800 ACTIVE T MUTING

SG4 BODY REFLECTOR PASSIVE - SB   SB   5795

957951100 SG4-RDB2 H=500 PASSIVE

957951110 SG4-RDB3 H=800 PASSIVE

957951170 SG4-RDB4-090 H=900 PASSIVE

957951120 SG4-RDB4-120 H=1200 PASSIVE

957951130 SG4-RDB2L H=500 PASSIVE L

957951140 SG4-RDB3L H=800 PASSIVE L

957951150 SG4-RDB2T H=500 PASSIVE T

957951160 SG4-RDB3T H=800 PASSIVE T

SG2 BODY COMPACT BASE - SB   SB   5785

957851000 SG2-S2-050-PP-E H=500 LINEAR EDM

957851010 SG2-S3-080-PP-E H=800 LINEAR EDM

957851020 SG2-S4-090-PP-E H=900 LINEAR EDM

957851030 SG2-S4-120-PP-E H=1200 LINEAR EDM

SG2 BODY COMPACT MUTING - SB   SB   5785

957851080 SG2-S2-050-PP-W H=500 LINEAR MUTING
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957851090 SG2-S3-080-PP-W H=800 LINEAR MUTING

957851100 SG2-S4-090-PP-W H=900 LINEAR MUTING

957851110 SG2-S4-120-PP-W H=1200 LINEAR MUTING

957851120 SG2-L2-050-PP-W H=500 L MUTING

957851130 SG2-L3-080-PP-W H=800 L MUTING

957851140 SG2-T2-050-PP-W H=500 T MUTING

957851150 SG2-T3-080-PP-W H=800 T MUTING

SG4 BODY COMPACT BASE - SB   SB   5785

957851040 SG4-S2-050-PP-E H=500 LINEAR EDM

957851050 SG4-S3-080-PP-E H=800 LINEAR EDM

957851060 SG4-S4-090-PP-E H=900 LINEAR EDM

957851070 SG4-S4-120-PP-E H=1200 LINEAR EDM

SG4 BODY COMPACT MUTING - SB   SB   5785

957851160 SG4-S2-050-PP-W H=500 LINEAR MUTING

957851170 SG4-S3-080-PP-W H=800 LINEAR MUTING

957851180 SG4-S4-090-PP-W H=900 LINEAR MUTING

957851190 SG4-S4-120-PP-W H=1200 LINEAR MUTING

957851200 SG4-L2-050-PP-W H=500 L MUTING

957851210 SG4-L3-080-PP-W H=800 L MUTING

957851220 SG4-T2-050-PP-W H=500 T MUTING

957851230 SG4-T3-080-PP-W H=800 T MUTING

BWS-T4 - SB   SB   5705

957051000 SG-BWS-T4 MAN/AUTO RES EDM CONTROL UNIT

957051010 SG-BWS-T4-MT DOUBLE MUTING CONTROL UNIT

SX-FG-SG-ST - TUB  TUB  5205 / TUB  TUB  5250 / MAXI MAXI 5145

952051870 S5-5-G8-62-SG-ST2 EMITTER 10/30VDC

952051890 S5-5-F8-92-SG-ST2 RECEIVER 10/30VDC

952051910 S5-5-G8-62-SG-ST4 EMITTER 10/30VDC

952051930 S5-5-F8-92-SG-ST4 RECEIVER 10/30VDC

952501160 SL5-5-G-82-SG-ST4 LASER EMI 40m M12
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952501170 SL5-5-F-92-SG-ST4  REC 40m PNP LIGHT M12

951451320 S300-PR-5-G00-EX-SG-ST2 EMI M12

951451330 S300-PR-5-G00-EX-M-SG-ST2 EMI M12 DEFOG

951451340 S300-PR-5-F00-EX-SG-ST2 REC M12

951451350 S300-PR-5-F00-EX-M-SG-ST2 REC M12 DEFOG

951451360 S300-PR-5-G00-EX-SG-ST4 EMI M12

951451370 S300-PR-5-G00-EX-M-SG-ST4 EMI M12 DEFOG

951451380 S300-PR-5-F00-EX-SG-ST4 REC M12

951451390 S300-PR-5-F00-EX-M-SG-ST4 REC M12 DEFOG

SAFETY ACCESSORIES

M12 AXIAL 4 wires PVC SAFETY - ACC1 ACC1 5A25

95ACC1480 CV-A1-22-B-03 SE 4pin CABLE 3m

95ACC1490 CV-A1-22-B-05 SE 4pin CABLE 5m

95ACC1500 CV-A1-22-B-10 SE 4pin CABLE 10m

95ACC2070 CV-A1-22-B-15 SE 4pin CABLE 15m

95ACC2090 CV-A1-22-B-25 SE 4pin CABLE 25m

M12 RADIAL 4 wires PVC SHIELDED - ACC1 ACC1 5A25

95ACC1540 CV-A2-22-B-03 SE 4pin 90° CABLE 3m

95ACC1550 CV-A2-22-B-05 SE 4pin 90° CABLE 5m BLACK

95ACC1560 CV-A2-22-B-10 SE 4pin 90° CABLE 10m

M12 AXIAL 8 wires PVC SHIELDED - ACC1 ACC1 5A25

95ACC1510 CV-A1-26-B-03 SE 8pin CABLE 3m

95ACC1520 CV-A1-26-B-05 SE 8pin CABLE 5m

95ACC1530 CV-A1-26-B-10 SE 8pin CABLE 10m

M12 RADIAL 8 wires PVC SHIELDED - ACC1 ACC1 5A25

95ACC1600 CV-A2-26-B-03 SE 8pin 90° CABLE 3m

95ACC1610 CV-A2-26-B-05 SE 8pin 90° CABLE 5m BLACK

95ACC1620 CV-A2-26-B-10 SE 8pin 90° CABLE 10m

95ACC2060 CV-A1-21-G-10 M12 3pin CABLE 10m (cv-14)

95ACC2080 CV-A1-26-B-15 SE 8pin CABLE 15m
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95ACC2100 CV-A1-26-B-25 SE 8pin CABLE 25m

95ACC2230 CS-A1-06-B-03 M12 8 poli 3m nero

95ACC2240 CS-A1-06-B-05 M12 8 poli 5m nero

95ACC2250 CS-A1-06-B-10 M12 8 poli 10m nero

95ACC2440 CV-A1-23-B-005-2F SE 5pin CABLE 0,5m

95ACC2450 CV-A1-23-B-01-2F SE 5pin CABLE 1m

95ACC2460 SE-C 5 POLES CONNECTOR TAPS

95ACC2550 CS-A1-06-B-NC CONN.M12-8POLES FEMALE PG9

95ACC2560 CV-Y1-02-B-007 M12 4-pole T Muting cable

95ACC2570 CV-L1-02-B-007 M12 4-pole L Muting cable

95ACC2600 CV-Y2-02-G-0007 4 pins. M12 Ext Muting driver

M12 CONNECTORS - ACC1 ACC1 5A25

G5085002 CS-A1-02-B-NC CONN.M12-4POLES FEMALE

G5085003 CS-A2-02-B-NC 90ø CONN.M12-4P.FEMALE

M12 AXIAL 4 wires PVC SAFETY - ACC1 ACC1 5A25

95ASE1120 CS-A1-02-U-03 M12 4-pole unsh. axial 3 m conn. UL2464

95ASE1130 CS-A1-02-U-05 M12 4-pole unsh. axial 5 m conn. UL 2464

95ASE1140 CS-A1-02-U-10 M12 4-pole unsh.axial 10m conn. UL 2464

95ASE1150 CS-A1-02-U-15 M12 4-pole unsh. axial 15m conn.UL 2464

95ASE1160 CS-A1-02-U-25 M12 4-pole unsh.axial 25 m conn.UL 2464

M12 AXIAL 5 wires PVC SAFETY - ACC1 ACC1 5A25

95ASE1170 CS-A1-03-U-03 M12 5-pole unsh.axial 3m conn.UL 2464

95ASE1180 CS-A1-03-U-05 M12 5-pole unsh.axial 5 m conn. UL 2464

95ASE1190 CS-A1-03-U-10 M12 5-pole unsh.axial 10m conn. UL 2464

95ASE1200 CS-A1-03-U-15 M12 5-pole unsh.axial 15m conn.UL2464

95ASE1210 CS-A1-03-U-25 M12 5-pole unsh.axial 25 m conn. UL2464

95A252700 CS-A1-03-U-50 5 poli dritto 50m UL 2464

M12 AXIAL 8 wires PVC SAFETY - ACC1 ACC1 5A25

95ASE1220 CS-A1-06-U-03M12 8-pole unsh.axial 3 m conn. UL2464

95ASE1230 CS-A1-06-U-05 M12 8-pole unsh.axial 5m conn.UL 2464
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95ASE1240 CS-A1-06-U-10 M12 8-pole unsh.axial 10m conn. UL 2464

95ASE1250 CS-A1-06-U-15 M12 8-pole unsh. axial 15 m conn. UL2464

95ASE1260 CS-A1-06-U-25 M12 8-pole unsh. axial 25 m conn. UL2464

95A252710 CS-A1-06-U-50 8 poli dritto 50m UL 2464

SG EXTENDED 18 POLES SOCKET TO M12 CABLE PIG-TAILS

95A252810 CS-R1-75-B-002 SG EXTENDED MUTING RX 0,2

95A252820 CS-G1-50-B-002 SG EXTENDED TX 0,2m

95A252830 CS-G1-70-B-002 SG EXTENDED BLANK RX 0,2m

95A252840 CS-F1-80-B-01 SG EXTENDED CASCADE 1m

95A252850 CS-F1-80-B-005 SG EXTENDED CASCADE 0,5m

95A252860 CS-F1-80-B-0005SG EXTENDED CASCADE 0,05m

95A252870 SG-C 18-POLE CONNECTOR TAPS

M12 AXIAL 12 wires PVC SAFETY

95A252720 CS-A1-10-U-03 12-poles unsh. axial 3m conn. UL 2464

95A252730 CS-A1-10-U-05 12-poles unsh. axial 5m conn. UL 2464

95A252740 CS-A1-10-U-10 12-poles unsh. axial 10m conn. UL 2464

95A252750 CS-A1-10-U-15 12-poles unsh. axial 15m conn. UL 2464

95A252760 CS-A1-10-U-25 12-poles unsh. axial 25m conn. UL 2464

95A252770 CS-A1-10-U-50 12-poles unsh. axial 50m conn. UL 2464

TEST PIECES - ACC2 ACC2 5ASE

95ACC1630 TP-14 test piece Ø 14mm L = 300mm

95ACC1640 TP-20 test piece Ø 20mm L = 300mm

95ACC1650 TP-30 test piece Ø 30mm L = 300mm

95ACC1660 TP-35 test piece Ø 35mm L = 300mm

SF2 BRACKET KITS - ACC2 ACC2 5ASE

95ACC2320 ST-KSF2 kit 4pcs SF2 anti scratch braket

95ACC2580 ST-KSF2-4OR SF2 ORIENT.SUPP.4 PIECES KIT

95ACC2590 ST-KSF2-6OR SF2 ORIENT.SUPP.6 PIECES KIT

95ASE1020 ST-KSF2STD SF2 standard brackets 12pcs

SE BRACKET KITS - ACC2 ACC2 5ASE
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95ACC1670 ST-KSTD kit 4pcs std mounting brackets

95ACC1680 ST-K4OR kit 4pcs orientable supports

95ACC1690 ST-K6OR kit 6pcs orientable supports

95ACC1700 ST-K4AV kit 4pcs anti vibration supports

95ACC1710 ST-K6AV kit 6pcs anti vibration supports

95ASE1100 ST-KP4MP KIT 4 PCS. PLASTIC BRACKETS

95ASE1110 ST-KP6MP KIT 6 PCS. PLASTIC BRACKETS

95ASE1070 ST-K4FIX SE FIXING SUPPORTS 4pieces kit

FLOOR STANDS - ACC2 ACC2 5ASE

95ACC1730 SE-S 800 column and floor stand h=800mm

95ACC1740 SE-S 1000 column and floor stand h1000mm

95ACC1750 SE-S 1200 column and floor stand h1200mm

95ACC1760 SE-S 1500 column and floor stand h1500mm

95ACC1770 SE-S 1800 column and floor stand h1800mm

SE DEVIATING MIRROR - ACC2 ACC2 5ASE

95ACC1900 SE-DM 150 deviating mirror h=150mm

95ACC1910 SE-DM 500 deviating mirror h=550mm

95ACC1920 SE-DM 600 deviating mirror h=700mm

95ACC1930 SE-DM 800 deviating mirror h=900mm

95ACC1940 SE-DM 900 deviating mirror h=1000mm

95ACC1950 SE-DM 1200 deviating mirror h=1270mm

95ACC1960 SE-DM 1500 deviating mirror h=1600mm

95ACC1970 SE-DM 1650 deviating mirror h=1800mm

MUTING LAMPS - ACC2 ACC2 5ASE

95ASE1830 LMS MUTING SIGNAL DEVICE

95ACC1990 LMS-1 modular muting lamp

95ACC2000 LMS-2 muting lamp horizontal fixing

95ACC2010 LMS-3 muting lamp vertical fixing

95ACC2020 SU-LMS-1A basic module for LMS-1

95ACC2030 SU-LMS-1B tower module for LMS-1
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TYPE 4 SAFETY RELAY - ACC2 ACC2 5ASE

95ACC6170 SE-SR2 TYPE 4 SAFETY RELAY 3NO 1NC

CONNECTION BOX - ACC2 ACC2 5ASE

95ASE2050 SG-SRT-1 MUTING CONNECTION BOX

95ASE2060 SG-SRT-2 MUTING CONNECTION BOX LAMP

SG2-SG4 ROTATING BRACKETS - ACC2 ACC2 5ASE

95ASE1280 ST-K4ROT KIT 4pcs ROTATING BRACKETS

EDM MODULE - ACC2 ACC2 5ASE

95ASE1270 CSME-03VU24-Y14

LENS SHIELD - ACC2 ACC2 5ASE

95ASE1450 SG-LS 150 LENS SHIELD  H=150mm

95ASE1460 SG-LS 300 LENS SHIELD  H=300mm

95ASE1470 SG-LS 450 LENS SHIELD  H=450mm

95ASE1480 SG-LS 600 LENS SHIELD  H=600mm 

95ASE1490 SG-LS 750 LENS SHIELD  H=750mm

95ASE1500 SG-LS 900 LENS SHIELD  H=900mm 

95ASE1510 SG-LS 1050 LENS SHIELD  H=1050mm

95ASE1520 SG-LS 1200 LENS SHIELD  H=1200mm

95ASE1530 SG-LS 1350 LENS SHIELD  H=1350mm

95ASE1540 SG-LS 1500 LENS SHIELD  H=1500mm

95ASE1550 SG-LS 1650 LENS SHIELD  H=1650mm

95ASE1560 SG-LS 1800 LENS SHIELD  H=1800mm

95ASE1570 SG-LS-2-050 LENS SHIELD  H=500mm

95ASE1580 SG-LS-3-080 LENS SHIELD  H=800mm

95ASE1590 SG-LS-4-090 LENS SHIELD  H=900mm

95ASE1600 SG-LS-4-120 LENS SHIELD  H=1200mm

IP69K ENCLOSURE - ACC2 ACC2 5ASE

95ASE1290 SG-IP69K 150 IP69K tube h=150 mm

95ASE1300 SG-IP69K 300 IP69K tube h=300 mm

95ASE1310 SG-IP69K 450 IP69K tube h=450 mm
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95ASE1320 SG-IP69K 600 IP69K tube h=600 mm

95ASE1330 SG-IP69K 750 IP69K tube h=750 mm

95ASE1340 SG-IP69K 900 IP69K tube h=900 mm

95ASE1350 SG-IP69K 1050 IP69K tube h=1050 mm

95ASE1360 SG-IP69K 1200 IP69K tube h=1200 mm

95ASE1370 SG-IP69K 1350 IP69K tube h=1350 mm

95ASE1380 SG-IP69K 1500 IP69K tube h=1500 mm

95ASE1390 SG-IP69K 1650 IP69K tube h=1650 mm

95ASE1400 SG-IP69K 1800 IP69K tube h=1800 mm

95ASE1980 SE-IP69K-2-050 IP69K TUBE H=500mm

95ASE1990 SE-IP69K-3-080 IP69K TUBE H=800mm

95ASE2000 SE-IP69K-4-090 IP69K TUBE H=900mm

95ASE2010 SE-IP69K-4-120 IP69K TUBE H=1200mm

LASER POINTER - ACC2 ACC2 5ASE

95ASE5590 SG-LP SG-LP LASER POINTER

PROTECTIVE STANDS - ACC2 ACC2 5ASE

95ASE2240 SG-PSB 600 PROTECTIVE STAND H=600mm

95ASE2250 SG-PSB 1000 PROTECTIVE STAND H=1000mm

95ASE2260 SG-PSB 1200 PROTECTIVE STAND  H=1200mm

95ASE2270 SG-PSB 1650 PROTECTIVE STAND  H=1650mm

95ASE2280 SG-PSB 1900 PROTECTIVE STAND  H=1900mm

95ASE2290 SG-P PLATE KIT FOR PROTECTIVE STANDS

95ASE2300 SG-PSM-2-500 PROT STANDS 2 MIRRORS H500

95ASE2310 SG-PSM-3-800 PROT STANDS 3 MIRRORS H800

95ASE2320 SG-PSM-4-900 PROT STANDS 4 MIRRORS H900

95ASE2330 SG-PSM-4-1200 PROT STANDS 4 MIRRORS H1200

95ASE1730
ST-PS4-SG BODY 4pcs protective stands mounting kit 

SGBody/SE4-R
95ASE1740

ST-PS6-SG BODY 6pcs protective stands mounting kit 

SGBody/SE4-R
95ASE1750

ST-PS4-SG-SE 4pcs protective stands mounting kit 

SG2/SG4/SE2/SE4 
95ASE1760

ST-PS6-SG-SE 6pcs protective stands mounting kit 

SG2/SG4/SE2/SE4 
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95ASE1770
ST-PS-DM 2pcs protective stands mounting kit  deviating 

mirrors
SG NEW DEVIATING MIRRORS - ACC2 ACC2 5ASE

95ASE1670 SG-DM 150 DEVIATING MIRRORS H=150mm

95ASE1680 SG-DM 600 DEVIATING MIRRORS H=600mm

95ASE1690 SG-DM 900 DEVIATING MIRRORS H=900mm

95ASE1700 SG-DM 1200 DEVIATING MIRRORS H=1200mm

95ASE1710 SG-DM 1650 DEVIATING MIRRORS H=1650mm

95ASE1720 SG-DM 1900 DEVIATING MIRRORS H=1900mm

95ASE1940 ST-DM DEV. MIRRORS STAND ALONE MOUNT.KIT

SG NEW MUTING ARMS - ACC2 ACC2 5ASE

95ASE1840 SG-AS-ARM ACTIVE SENSOR SINGLE ARM

95ASE1850 SG-PR-ARM PASSIVE REFLECTOR SINGLE ARM

95ASE1860 SG-L-ARMS L COUPLE ARMS

95ASE1870 SG-T-ARMS T COUPLE ARMS

95ASE1880 SG-F1-G1-ARM F1 MUTING ARMS

95ASE1890 SG-F2-G2-ARM F2 MUTING ARMS

95ASE1920 SG-CB-B MUTING C BRACKET BIG KIT

95ASE1930 SG-CB-C MUTING C BRACKET COMPACT KIT

95ASE2020 CS-R1-40-B-0015 REFL. 12to8 POLE ADAPTOR

95ASE2030 SG-MFB MUTING ARMS FRONT BRACKET KIT

SG BODY ACCESSORY BRACKETS - ACC2 ACC2 5ASE

95ASE1950
ST-K4STD-SG BODY BIG SG BODY BIG STANDARD 

BRACKET 4 PCS KIT
95ASE1960

ST-K4ROT-SG BODY BIG SG BODY BIG ROTATING 

BRACKET 4 PCS KIT
95ASE1970

ST-K4REAR-SG BODY BIG SG BODY BIG REAR 

BRACKET 4 PCS KIT
95ASE2040

ST-K4ROT-SG BODY COMPACT SG BODY COMPACT 

ROT. BRACKET 4 PCS KIT
SG EXTENDED CASCADE BRACKET - ACC2 ACC2 5ASE

95ASE2110 ST-KCASCADE-SG EXTENDED

SG EXTENDED DONGLE - ACC2 ACC2 5ASE

95ASE2080 SG4-DONGLE ETHERNET ADAPTOR

NOTE Please check Sensors for cable and connector accessories
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DATALOGIC AUTOMATION
Measure

Warranty terms: 36 months

Order No. Material Description

DS1 - DS   DS   5770

957701120 DS1-LD-HR-010-JV LONG D HIGH RE H=100mm

957701130 DS1-LD-SR-010-JV LONG D STD RES H=100mm

957701140 DS1-LD-HR-015-JV LONG D HIGH RE H=150mm

957701150 DS1-LD-SR-015-JV LONG D STD RES H=150mm

957701160 DS1-LD-SR-030-JV LONG D STD RES H=300mm

957701170 DS1-SD-SR-010-JV SHORT D HIGH RE H=100mm

957701180 DS1-SD-SR-015-JV SHORT D HIGH RE H=150mm

957701190 DS1-SD-SR-030-JV SHORT D STD RES H=300mm

957701200 DS1-SD-HR-010-JV SHORT D STD RES H=100mm

957701210 DS1-SD-HR-015-JV SHORT D STD RES H=150mm

957701220 DS1-HD-SR-010-JV HIGH D STD RES H=100mm

957701230 DS1-HD-SR-015-JV HIGH D STD RES H=150mm

957701240 DS1-HD-SR-030-JV HIGH D STD RES H=300mm

957701250 DS1-HD-SR-010-PV EXT LOW R H=100mm ADJ

957701260 DS1-HD-SR-015-PV EXT LOW R H=150mm ADJ

957701270 DS1-HD-SR-030-PV EXT LOW R H=300mm ADJ

DS2 - DS   DS   5750

957501000 DS2-05-07-060-JV   LD HIGH RES H=600mm

957501010 DS2-05-07-090-JV   LD HIGH RES H=900mm

957501020 DS2-05-07-120-JV  LD HIGH RES H=1200mm

957501030 DS2-05-07-165-JV  LD HIGH RES H=1650mm

957501040 DS2-05-07-015-JV  LD HIGH RES H=150mm

957501050 DS2-05-07-030-JV  LD HIGH RES H=300mm

957501060 DS2-05-07-045-JV  LD HIGH RES H=450mm

957501070 DS2-05-07-075-JV  LD HIGH RES H=750mm

957501080 DS2-05-07-105-JV  LD HIGH RES H=1050mm
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957501090 DS2-05-07-135-JV  LD HIGH RES H=1350mm

957501100 DS2-05-07-150-JV  LD HIGH RES H=1500mm

957501110 DS2-05-25-045-JV  25mm RES H=450mm

957501120 DS2-05-25-075-JV  25mm RES H=750mm

957501130 DS2-05-25-090-JV  25mm RES H=900mm

957501140 DS2-05-25-060-JV  25mm RES H=600mm

957501150 DS2-05-07-060-JE ETH HIGH RES H=600mm

957501160 DS2-05-07-075-JE ETH HIGH RES H=750mm

957501170 DS2-05-07-090-JE ETH HIGH RES H=900mm

957501180 DS2-05-07-120-JE ETH HIGH RES H=1200mm

957501190 DS2-05-07-150-JE ETH HIGH RES H=1500mm

957501200 DS2-05-07-165-JE ETH HIGH RES H=1650mm

DS3 - DS   DS   5760

957600100 DS3-SD-015 short distance

957600110 DS3-SD-030 short distance

957600120 DS3-LD-015 long distance

957600140 DS3-LD-030 long distance

957600150 DS3-SD-045 SHORT DISTANCE H=450mm

957600160 DS3-LD-045 LONG DISTANCE H=450mm

957600170 DS3-SD-060 SHORT DISTANCE H=600mm

957600180 DS3-LD-060 LONG DISTANCE H=600mm

S65-Z- TL   TL   5625

956251040 S65-PA-5-Z03-PPI line 4-20mA M12

956251050 S65-PA-5-Z03-NNI line 4-20mA M12

956251060 S65-PA-5-Z03-PPIZ line 4-20mA RS485 M12

956251070 S65-PA-5-Z03-NNIZ line 4-20mA RS485 M12

US18 - DS   DS   5B04

95B040000 US18-PA-5-N03-OH STRAIGHT BARREL NPN/PNP

95B040010 US18-PR-5-N03-OH RIGHT ANGLE B. NPN/PNP

95B040020 US18-PA-5-N03-IH STRAIGHT BARREL 4-20 mA

95B040030 US18-PR-5-N03-IH RIGHT ANGLE B. 4-20 mA

95B040040 US18-PA-5-N03-VH STRAIGHT BARREL 0-10 V
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95B040050 US18-PR-5-N03-VH RIGHT ANGLE B. 0-10 V

US30 - DS   DS   5B04

95B040060 US30-PR-5-N13-IH right angle b.1m, 4-20 mA

95B040070 US30-PR-5-N13-VH right angle b. 0-10 V

95B040080 US30-PR-5-N23-IH RIGHT ANGLE B., 2m, 4-20 mA

95B040090 US30-PR-5-N23-VH RIGHT ANGLE B., 2m, 0-10 V

95B040100 US30-PR-5-N13-OH RIGHT ANGLE B., 1m, PNP/NPN

95B040110 US30-PR-5-N23-OH RIGHT ANGLE B., 2m, PNP/NPN

US50 - DS   DS   5B04

95B040120 US50-PR-5-N43-OH RIGHT ANGLE B.PNP/NPN

95B040130 US50-PR-5-N43-IVH RIGHT ANGLE B. AN. OUT

95ACC7820 ST-30SC  US50 MOUNT. BRACKET ASSY

95ACC7830 ST-30MM US50 STAINLESS STEEL BRACKET 

S80 - DS   DS   5150

951501080 S80-MH-5-Y09-PPIZ DISTANCE 4-20mA RS485

951501010 S80-MH-5-Y09-NNIZ DISTANCE 4-20mA RS485

951501020 S80-MH-5-Y19-PPIZ LONG RANGE DIST.SENSOR

951501030 S80-MH-5-Y19-NNIZ LONG RANGE DIST.SENSOR

951501040 S80-MH-5-Y29-PPIZ LONG RANGE DIST.SENSOR

951501050 S80-MH-5-Y29-NNIZ LONG RANGE DIST.SENSOR

951501060 S80-MH-5-YL09-PPIZ DISTANCE 7M RS485

951501070 S80-MH-5-YL09-NNIZ DISTANCE 7M RS485

S81 - DS   DS   5155

951551100 S81-PL-5-M03-NNC BGS. SENS. NPN AL-OUT

951551110 S81-PL-5-M03-PPC BGS. SENS. PNP AL-OUT

951551120 S81-PL-5-Y03-NNV DIST.SENS.NPN 0-10V

951551030 S81-PL-5-Y03-PPV DIST.SENS.PNP 0-10V

951551040 S81-PL-5-Y03-PPVK SCALABLE ANALOGUE OUTPUT

NOTE Please check Sensors for cable and connector accessories
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Order No. Material Description

DataVS1

959941000 DataVS1-08-DC-K vision sensor 8mm lens VSCconfigurator DataVS-VSC conn.C

959941010 DataVS1-06-DC-S Vision sensor, 6mm lens, configurator connection

959941020 DataVS1-08-DC-S Vision sensor, 8mm lens, configurator connection

959941030 DataVS1-12-DC-S Vision sensor, 12mm lens, configurator connection

959941050 DataVS1-16-DC-S Vision sensor, 16mm lens, configurator connection

DataVS2

959951050 DataVS2-06-DE-OBJ 6mm lens-ethernet conn

959951060 DataVS2-08-DE-OBJ 8mm lens-ethernet conn

959951070 DataVS2-12-DE-OBJ 12mm lens-ethernet conn

959951030 DataVS2-16-DE-OBJ 16mm lens-ethernet conn

959951000 DataVS2-06-DE-AOR 6mm lens, ethernet conn., adv. object recognition

959951010 DataVS2-08-DE-AOR 8mm lens, ethernet conn., adv. object recognition

959951020 DataVS2-12-DE-AOR 12mm lens, ethernet conn., adv. object recognition

959951040 DataVS2-16-DE-AOR 16mm lens, ethernet conn., adv. object recognition

959951130 DataVS2-06-RE-ID 6mm lens, ethernet & RS232, identification

959951140 DataVS2-08-RE-ID 8mm lens, ethernet & RS232, identification

959951120 DataVS2-12-RE-ID 12mm lens, ethernet & RS232, identification

959951190 DataVS2-16-RE-ID 16mm lens, ethernet & RS232, identification

959951220 DataVS2-06-RE-PRO 6mm lens, ethernet & RS232, professional

959951230 DataVS2-08-RE-PRO 8mm lens, ethernet & RS232, professional

959951240 DataVS2-12-RE-PRO 12mm lens, ethernet & RS232, professional

959951250 DataVS2-16-RE-PRO 16mm lens, ethernet & RS232, professional

Accessories DataVS

959941040 DataVS1-VSC vision sensor configurator

95A901480 DataVS2-VSM VSM monitor for DataVS2

95A252790 CV-A1-32-B-03 M12 4pin shielded cable 3m
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95A252800 CV-A1-32-B-05 M12 4pin shielded cable 5m

95A255430 CV-A1-36-B-03 8 pin shielded cable 3m

95A255440 CV-A1-36-B-05 8 pin shielded cable 5m

95A255450 CV-A1-36-B-10 8 pin shielded cable 10m

95A901340 DataVS-CV-RJ45C-03 ethernet cable 3m crossed

95A901350 DataVS-CV-RJ45D-03 ethernet cable 3m straight

95A901360 DataVS-CV-VSC-02 DataVS-VSC connection cable 2 m

95A901370 DataVS-CV-VSC-04 DataVS-VSC connection cable 4 m

95A901700 DataVS-CV-VSM-02 connection cable 2mt

95A901710 DataVS-CV-VSM-04 connection cable 4mt

95A901320 DataVS-ST-5068 linear bracket

95A901330 DataVS-ST-5066 angle bracket

95A901380 DataVS-MK-01 mounting kit

95A901540 DataVS1 UPDATING KIT DataVS1 Updating Kit

Illuminators

95A901220 SIL SPOT RED FLOOD

95A901300 SIL SPOT WHITE FLOOD

95A901510 SIL SPOT IR FLOOD

95A901460 SIL SPOT RED SPOT

95A901190 SIL AREA RED FLOOD

95A901270 SIL AREA WHITE FLOOD

95A901520 SIL AREA IR FLOOD

95A901180 SIL LINE RED FLOOD

95A901550 SIL LINE RED DIFFUSE

95A901260 SIL LINE WHITE FLOOD

95A901500 SIL LINE IR FLOOD

95A901440 SIL LINE WHITE DIFFUSE

95A901200 SIL RING RED FLOOD

95A901280 SIL RING WHITE FLOOD

95A901450 SIL RING WHITE DIFFUSE

95A901470 SIL RING IR FLOOD

95A901210 SIL BACK RED CONT

95A901290 SIL BACK WHITE CONT
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95A901160 LASERLINE illuminator

95A901070 SCS-B1-02-G-01CABLE ILLUMINAT.M8 CVL5112

95A901130 SCS-AB1-02-B-01-SIL-Laserline Cable

95A901250 LD2 24VDC 2X350MA led driver

95A901600 IML-064-T LED MACHINE LIGHTING 64mm Transparent

95A901610 IML-064-W LED MACHINE LIGHTING 64mm White

95A901620 IML-140-T LED MACHINE LIGHTING 140mm Transparent

95A901630 IML-140-W LED MACHINE LIGHTING 140mm White

95A901640 IML-260-T LED MACHINE LIGHTING 260mm Transparent

95A901650 IML-260-W LED MACHINE LIGHTING 260mm White

95A901660 IML-510-T LED MACHINE LIGHTING 510mm Transparent

95A901670 IML-510-W LED MACHINE LIGHTING 510mm White
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SENSORS FOR ELEVATORS, AUTOMATIC DOORS AND GATES 

 

 

SNAP IN SELF-CONTAINED THRU BEAM PHOTOELECTRIC SENSORS 10-30 VDC - MINOR5CV

95CIV1010 BP100NC Photoelectric sensors NPN NC

95CIV1020 BP100NO Photoelectric sensors NPN NO

95CIV1030 BP100PC Photoelectric sensors PNP NC

95CIV1040 BP100PO Photoelectric sensors PNP NO

SNAP IN THRU BEAM PHOTOELECTRIC SENSORS WITH CONTROL UNIT 12-24 VAC/DC  - MINOR5CV

95CIV1000 BP10 Photoelectric sensors relay output, one beam 

95CIV1600 BP20 Photoelectric sensors relay output, double beams - common output

95CIV1610 BP30 Photoelectric sensors relay output, double beams - separate output

SNAP IN THRU BEAM PHOTOELECTRIC SENSORS WITH CONTROL UNIT 230 VAC  - MINOR5CV

95CIV1120 BP10220 Photoelectric sensors relay output, one beam 

OVAL-SHAPED THRU BEAM PHOTOELECTRIC SENSORS - MINOR5CV 

95CIV1080 P60 High performances external wall mounting, 180° rotating optics 12-24 VAC/DC

95CIV1090 P61 High performances external wall mounting, fixed optics 12-24 VAC/DC

95CIV1100 P62 Basic line external wall mounting, 180° rotating optics 12-24 VAC/DC

95CIV1110 P63 Basic line external wall mounting, fixed optics 12-24 VAC/DC

SQUARE HOUSING THRU BEAM PHOTOELECTRIC SENSORS  - MINOR5CV

95CIV1050 P40 External panel mounting 12-24 VAC/DC

95CIV1060 P41 External wall mounting, 12-24 VAC/DC

95CIV1070 P44 External wall mounting with battery

ACCESSORIES FOR PHOTOELECTRIC SENSORS - MINOR5CV

95ACC3090 SCP44 Solar cell for P44 model

95ACC3040 C340 Metal post to support P40 model

95ACC3000 C410 Metal post to support P41 and P44 models

DATALOGIC AUTOMATION
INFRA
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95ACC3080 S410 Metal box anti-vandalic for P41 and P44 models

95ACC3070 S340 Metal box for wall mounting of P40 model

95ACC3100 SI41 Metal box for wall mounting of P41 and P44 models



oficiální zastoupení

DATALOGIC AUTOMATION
Standard Products and Accessories Price List

Order No. Material Description

FAM.1000

TC1100

939501000 TC1100-0100  CCD  ENGINE  LINEAR

939501020 TC1100-1100 CCD SCANNER, DIR, LINEAR

TC1200

939501108 TC1200-1000 CCD READER, RS232

939501109 TC1200-1100 CCD READER, USB

939501110 TC1200-0000 SCAN ENGINE CCD READER, RS232

939501111 TC1200-0100 SCAN ENGINE CCD READER, USB

DS1100

939101000 DS1100-1100 ST-RES,RS232 +RS485, LIN,DIR

939101010 DS1100-1101 ST-RES,RS232 +RS485, LIN,90°

939101020 DS1100-1110 ST-RES,RS232 +RS485, R1, DIR

939101030 DS1100-1111 ST-RES,RS232 +RS485, R1, 90°

939101040 DS1100-2100 HI-RES,RS232 +RS485, LIN,DIR

939101050 DS1100-2101 HI-RES,RS232 +RS485, LIN,90°

939101060 DS1100-2110 HI-RES,RS232 +RS485, R1, DIR

939101070 DS1100-2111 HI-RES,RS232  +RS485, R1,90°

DS1500

939201000 DS1500-1100 ST-RES,RS232+RS485,LIN,DIR 

939201001 DS1500-2100 HI-RES,RS232+RS485,LIN,DIR 

DS2200

930161000 DS2200-1100 ST-RES, LIN, RS485+RS232, 5V

930161030 DS2200-1110 ST-RES, R1,  RS485+RS232,5V

930161040 DS2200-2100 HI-RES, LIN, RS485+RS232, 5V

930161050 DS2200-2110 HI-RES, R1,  RS485+RS232, 5V

Accessories

93A051388  CAB-TC1200 to CBX 10-30 VDC PWR Supply
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93A050026 CAB-TC1200 TO 25DSUB FEMALE (TC11K COMP)

93ACC1891 GFC1200 - 105° REFLECTING MIRROR TC1200

93A201101 GFC-TC1100 80 DEG.MIRROR

93ACC1670 TC1100 REFERENCE MANUAL+CONFIGURATOR SW

93ACC1780 ADP-015 ADAPTER 25P 10-30VDC

93ACC1771 DS1500 CONF. SW+RF MANUAL DOCS

93A201030 GFC-2200 90° READING DEVICE

93ACC1040 DC5-2200 DC CONVERTER    4-30 VDC TO 5 V

FAM.2000

DS2100N - New Connector Standard (Year2008)

930153183 DS2100N-1200 STD-RES, LINEAR, NSC

930153184 DS2100N-2200 HI-RES, LINEAR, NSC

930153185 DS2100N-1210 STD-RES, RASTER, NSC

930153186 DS2100N-2210 HI-RES, RASTER, NSC

930153187 DS2100N-1204 STD-RES, LINEAR, HI-PERF, NSC

930153188 DS2100N-1214 STD-RES, RASTER, HI-PERF, NSC

930153189 DS2100N-2204 HI-RES, LINEAR, HI-PERF, NSC

930153190 DS2100N-2214 HI-RES, RASTER, HI-PERF, NSC

DS2400N - New Connector Standard (Year2008)

930181379 DS2400N-0200 SHORT RANGE, LINEAR, NSC

930181380 DS2400N-0210 SHORT RANGE, RASTER, NSC

930181381 DS2400N-1200 MEDIUM RANGE, LINEAR, NSC

930181382 DS2400N-1210 MEDIUM RANGE, RASTER, NSC

930181383 DS2400N-2200 LONG RANGE, LINEAR, NSC

930181384 DS2400N-2210 LONG RANGE, RASTER, NSC

Accessories

93A051300 CAB-JB1 25P-JBOX1 SINGLE ADAPTER

93A201108 GFC-200 85°MIRROR CONTACT READING, NSC

93A201080 GFC-2000 105° READING DEV

93A201000 GFC-2100 90° READING DEV

93ACC1871 GFC-2020 2KN 102° LATERAL OUTPUT

93ACC1839 OM2000N OSCILLATING MIRROR, NSC

FAM.4000
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DS4800A

931061318 DS4800-1000 ADJ FOCUS, LINEAR

931061321 DS4800-1100 ADJ FOCUS, OM

931061322 DS4800-1005 ADJ FOCUS, LINEAR, SUBZERO

Accessories

93ACC1837 BK-4000 L-SHAPE BRACKET (5 PCS)

93ACC1838 BK-4001 U-SHAPE BRACKET (5 PCS)

93ACC1785 GFC-40 105 DEGREES MIRROR DS4800

93ACC1867 GFC-400 ADJ MIRROR CONTACT READING

FAM.6000

DS6300

931351010 DS6300-100-010 2 S.F.,   LIN, M/S

931351030 DS6300-100-012 2 S. F.,  LIN, ETH.

931351040 DS6300-100-015 2 S. F.,  LIN, DNET

931351060 DS6300-105-010 2 S. F,   OM, M/S

931351080 DS6300-105-012 2 S. F.,  OM, ETH.

931351090 DS6300-105-015 2 S. F.,  OM, DNET

931351020 DS6300-100-011 2 S. F.,  LIN, PB-DP

931351070 DS6300-105-011 2 S. F.,  OM, PB-DP

DS6400

931351093 DS6400-100-010 DYN.F.,M, LINEAR, M/S

931351097 DS6400-100-012 DYN.F.,M, LIN.,ETHERNET

931351099 DS6400-100-015 DYN.F.,M, LIN.,DEVICENET

931351103 DS6400-105-010 DYN.F.,M, OM, M/S

931351107 DS6400-105-012 DYN.F.,M, OM, ETHERNET

931351109 DS6400-105-015 DYN.F.,M, OM, DEVICENET

931351095 DS6400-100-011 DYN.F.,M, LIN.,PROFIBUS

931351105 DS6400-105-011 DYN.F.,M, OM, PROFIBUS

DX6400

931351118 DX6400-100-010, DYN.F., STD RES, M/S

931351119 DX6400-100-012, DYN.F., STD RES, ETH

ACCESSORIES

93A051299 BT-6000 TERMINATOR 6K FAMILY
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93A051220 CAB-6101 CABLE M.SLAVE   NEW 6000 1m

93A051230 CAB-6102 CABLE M.SLAVE   NEW 6000 2m

93A051240 CAB-6105 CABLE M.SLAVE   NEW 6000 5m

93A051224 CAB-6112 M/S (NO POWER)NEW 6000 2M

93A051225 CAB-6115 M/S (NO POWER)NEW 6000 5M

93ACC1752 CAB-6310 POWER CABLE FAM.6K 10M

93A051351 CAB-S01 STD CABLE TO CBX 1M

93A051352 CAB-S02 STD CABLE TO CBX 2M

93A051353 CAB-S05 STD CABLE TO CBX 5M

93A051354 CAB-S10 STD CABLE TO CBX 10M

93ACC1721 FBK-6000 FAST BRACKETSKIT (2pcs)

93A201100 GFC-60 90 DEGREES MIRROR NEW FAM. 6000

93A201102 GFC-600 90 DEG MIRRORCLOSE DISTANCE

93ACC1730 GFX-60 X-PATTERN MIRROR                      (solo DS6300)

93ACC1719 PG6001 SING. UNIT P.SUPP. NEW 6000 (UK)

93ACC1718 PG6002 SING. UNIT P.SUPP. NEW 6000 (US)

93ACC1720 PG6000 SINGLE UNIT POWER SUPPLY NEW 6000

CONNECTIVITY

SC4000

935201000 SC4000-1000 ID-NET CONTROLLER STD

CBX Series

93A301067 CBX100 CONNECTION BOX COMPACT

93A301068 CBX500 CONNECTION BOX MODULAR

93A301069 CBX100LT CONN. BOX COMPACT LOW TEMP. 

CBX 800 Gateway

93A301077 CBX800 GATEWAY

Pannel Connector for CBX Series

93ACC1821 BA100 DIN RAIL ADAPTERS

93ACC1822 BA200 BOSCH ADAPTERS

93ACC1877 BA300 M12 3P F. PANEL CONN. (SERVICE)

93ACC1853 BA400 M12 3P M. PANEL CONN. (EXT.POWER)
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93ACC1854 BA500 M12 4P F. PANEL CONN. (TRIGGER)

93ACC1855 BA600 M12 5P F. PANEL CONN. (ID-NET OUT)

93ACC1856 BA700 M12 5P M. PANEL CONN. (ID-NET IN)

93ACC1847 BA900 TWO CABLE GLANDS PANEL

CBX Series Accessories and Fieldbus

93ACC1808 BM100 BACKUP MODULE

93ACC1809 BM150 DISPLAY MODULE

93ACC1851 BM200 ETHERNET TCP/IP MODULE

93ACC1852 BM210 ETHERNET TCP/IP IP65 MODULE

93ACC1810 BM300 PROFIBUS MODULE

93ACC1811 BM310 PROFIBUS IP65 MODULE

93ACC1814 BM400 DEVICENET IP65 MODULE

93ACC1812 BM500 ETHERNET MODULE

93ACC1813 BM510 ETHERNET IP65 MODULE

93ACC1840 BM520 ETHERNET IP54 MODULE

93ACC1815 BM600 CAN OPEN MODULE

93ACC1816 BM700 PROFINET MODULE

93ACC1845 BM1100 CC-LINK MODULE

93ACC1848 BM1200 MODBUS TCP MODULE

93ACC1849 BM1210 MODBUS TCP IP65 MODULE

All In ONE Kit

93A301076 CBX100 All in One

93A301070 CBX500 Profibus All-in-one; BM100+BM300

93A301071 CBX500 Ethernet All-in-one; BM100+BM520

93A301072 CBX500 Devicenet All-in-one; BM100+BM400

Gender Changer

93ACC1827 ADP-FF1 GENDER CHANGER 25P F/F (5PCS)

93ACC1828 ADP-MM1 GENDER CHANGER 25P M/M (5PCS)

Quick Link

93ACC1860 QL100 ID-NET T-CONNECTION

93ACC1868 QL150 ID-NET + SERVICE T-CONNECTION

93ACC1861 QL200 ID-NET + POWER T-CONNECTION

93ACC1862 QL300 STANDARD CONNECTION MODULE
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93ACC1864 QL500 CONNECTION MODULE + ETHERNET

Service cables

93A051385 CAB-AUX03 M12 3P TO DB9 SERIAL CABLE 3M

93A051381 CAB-PW-EXT M12 POWER EXTENSION CABLE

93ACC1883 FMC300 M12 3P M. CONN. SERVICE

93ACC1884 FMC400 M12 3P F. CONN. POWER

93A051386 CAB-AUX04 15P DSUB TO DB9 SERIAL CABLE

ID-NET cables 

970101021 CBL-1480-01  THIN M12/5P MALE/FEMALE  1M

970101022 CBL-1480-02  THIN M12/5P MALE/FEMALE  2M

970101069 CBL-1490 TERM. RESIST. THIN  M12/5P/MALE

970101082 CBL-1496 TERM. RESIST. THIN  M12/5P/FEM.

FAM.8000

DS8100A

932402742 DS8100A-3030, VERY HIGH RES, LINEAR

932402743 DS8100A-3130, VERY HIGH RES, LINEAR, ETH

932402744 DS8100A-3035, VERY HIGH RES, OM

932402745 DS8100A-3135, VERY HIGH RES, OM, ETH

932402746 DS8100A-3020, HIGH RES, LINEAR

932402747 DS8100A-3120, HIGH RES, LINEAR, ETH

932402748 DS8100A-3025, HIGH RES, OM

932402749 DS8100A-3125, HIGH RES, OM, ETH

932402750 DS8100A-3010, MEDIUM RES, LINEAR

932402751 DS8100A-3110, MEDIUM RES, LINEAR, ETH

932402752 DS8100A-3015, MEDIUM RES, OM

932402753 DS8100A-3115, MEDIUM RES, OM, ETH

932402754 DS8100A-3000, LOW RES, LINEAR

932402755 DS8100A-3100, LOW RES, LINEAR, ETH

932402756 DS8100A-3005, LOW RES, OM

932402757 DS8100A-3105, LOW RES, OM, ETH

932402772 DS8100A-2010 MED RES, LIN, DOUBLE LAS

932402773 DS8100A-2110  MED RES,LIN,DOUBLE LAS,ETH
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932402758 DS8100A-3002, LOW RES, LIN.,BHS

DX8200A

936201000 DX8200A-3030, VERY HIGH RES, VDC

936201001 DX8200A-3130, VERY HIGH RES,ETH, VDC

936201002 DX8200A-3230, VERY HIGH RES,PBUS, VDC

936201003 DX8200A-3330, VERY HIGH RES,DNET, VDC

936201004 DX8200A-3020, HIGH RES, VDC

936201005 DX8200A-3120, HIGH RES, ETH, VDC

936201006 DX8200A-3220, HIGH RES, PBUS, VDC

936201007 DX8200A-3320, HIGH RES, DNET, VDC

936201008 DX8200A-3010, MEDIUM RES, VDC

936201009 DX8200A-3110, MEDIUM RES, ETH, VDC

936201010 DX8200A-3210, MEDIUM RES, PBUS, VDC

936201011 DX8200A-3310, MEDIUM RES, DNET, VDC

936201016 DX8200A-3031, VERY HIGH RES, VAC

936201017 DX8200A-3131, VERY HIGH RES,ETH, VAC

936201018 DX8200A-3231, VERY HIGH RES,PBUS, VAC

936201019 DX8200A-3331, VERY HIGH RES,DNET, VAC

936201020 DX8200A-3021, HIGH RES, VAC

936201021 DX8200A-3121, HIGH RES, ETH, VAC

936201022 DX8200A-3221, HIGH RES, PBUS, VAC

936201023 DX8200A-3321, HIGH RES, DNET, VAC

936201024 DX8200A-3011, MEDIUM RES, VAC

936201025 DX8200A-3111, MEDIUM RES, ETH, VAC

936201026 DX8200A-3211, MEDIUM RES, PBUS, VAC

936201027 DX8200A-3311, MEDIUM RES, DNET, VAC

936201032 DX8200A-3002, LOW RES, BHS

SC6000

935701000 SC6000-1200 UNIV. CONTROLLER, ETH

935701001 SC6000-1211 UNIV. CONTROLLER, ETH, PROFIBUS

935701002 SC6000-1215 UNIV. CONTROLLER, ETH, DEVICENET

935701003 SC6000-1230 UNIV. CONTROLLER, BHS

FAM.8000 Accessories
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93ACC1430 ACS-81  AIR CLEANING     SYSTEM

93ACC1792 BK-8200 BRACKET 15 DEG

93A051298 BT-8100 TERMINATOR 8K FAMILY

93ACC1090 BTK-8100 BUS TERMINATOR  KIT (5PCS)

93A051287 BTK-8102 DOUBLE TERMINATOR KIT (2 PCS)

93A051286 BTK-8500 IP65 TERMINATOR KIT (2 PCS)

93A051000 CAB-8005  CABLE SCANNER  CONTROLLER 5m

93A051010 CAB-8010  CABLE SCANNER  CONTROLLER 10m

93ACC1120 CAB-8100 10 WIRES SHIELD D 9.5mm, 50m

93A051020 CAB-8101  CABLE SCANNER  SCANNER 1.2m

93A051030 CAB-8102  CABLE SCANNER  SCANNER 2.5m

93A051040 CAB-8105  CABLE SCANNER  SCANNER 5m

93A051268 CAB-8305 POWER & TERMINATION CABLE 5 M

93A051336 CAB-8310 POWER AND BUS RETURN CABLE 10M

93ACC1758 CAB-8402 NO POWER CABLE FAM 8K 2,5m

93ACC1759 CAB-8405 NO POWER CABLE FAM 8K 5m

93A051283 CAB-8501 IP65 CABLE FAM 8K 1,2m

93A051284 CAB-8502 IP65 CABLE FAM 8K 2,5m

93A051285 CAB-8505 IP65 CABLE FAM 8K 5 m

93A051290 CAB-8605 POWER+2TERM. CABLE FAM 8K 5m

93A051295 CAB-PWO 03 CABLE PWO TO PWO, 3M

93A051338 CAB-SC6003 25P SC6K TO PWO, I/O, 3M

93A051337 CAB-SC6013 25p SC6K TO PWO, PWR/NET, 3m

93A051294 CAB-SC6103  9p CAB SC6000 TO PWR, 3m

93ACC1130 FBK-8100 FAST BRACKET    KIT (2PCS)

93ACC1750 FS-1 FRAME SHAPER (8PCS)

93ACC1878 FS-2 SMART FRAME SHAPER (2 PCS)

93A251020 GFC-80 90 DEGREES MIRROR DS8100

93A201103 GFC-800 90 DEG MIRROR CL. DIST. DS8100

93A201114 GFC-800A ADJ MIRROR CONTACT READ. DS8KA

93ACC1280 PLL-8000  OPTOCOUPLED    PLL DEVICE

93ACC1767 PWO-480 POWER OMNI SYSTEM 480W

93ACC1530 PWR-120-JBOX POWER UNIT  110/230VAC 24V
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93ACC1070 PWR-240-JBOX P0WER UNIT  110/230VAC 24V

93ACC1757 UPT-80 DX8200A-DX8200 ADAPTER

93ACC1140 US-8100  BRACKET KIT     (10PCS) DS8100

93A051355 CAB-F01 6K/8K FBUS CABLE TO CBX 1M

93A051356 CAB-F02 6K/8K FBUS CABLE TO CBX 2M

93A051357 CAB-F05 6K/8K FBUS CABLE TO CBX 5M

93A051288 CAB-6502 FAM 6K-8K CABLE 2,5m

93A051289 CAB-6505 FAM 6K-8K CABLE 5m

93ACC1600 OEK-1 OPTICAL ENCODER KIT+ CABLE 10m

93ACC1770 OEK-2 OPTICAL ENCODER (CAB 10m+SPRING)

93ACC1791 MEP-593 PHOTOCELL KIT

93ACC1889 PPA-8000 PHOTOCELL FOR PACKTRACK CALIB

93ACC1890 PCT-8000 PACKTRACK CALIBRATION TOOL

8K Solutions

932402779 BHS-1500 Air T-Code 5-Side Tilt Tray 

932402781 BHS-2500 Air Lin-Code 5-Side Tilt Tray 

932402783 BHS-1510 Air T-Code 5-Side Belt conv

932402784 BHS-1610 Air T-Code 6-Side Belt conv

932402785 BHS-2510 Air Lin-Code 5-Side Belt conv

932402786 BHS-2610 Air Lin-Code 6-Side Belt conv

Accessory

9K3L01068 BHS Standard Mounting Frame

NVS9000

NVS9000

933701002 NVS9000-1100 8K-8, 135mm, AF, CLINK

933701001 NVS9000–1200 8K-8, 105mm, AF, CLINK

933701000 NVS9000-1600 8K-8, 80mm, AF, CLINK

933701006 NVS9000-1700 8K-8, 60mm, AF, CLINK

Lighting systems
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933701005 NLS9000-1500 LONG LIGHTING SYS

933701004 NLS9000-1100 MEDIUM LIGHTING SYS

933701003 NLS9000-800 SHORT LIGHTING SYS

External Mirrors

93A201109 EMK-NVS-1500 EXT.MIRROR (1460mm)

93A201110 EMK-NVS-1100 EXT.MIRROR (1130 mm)

93A201111 EMK-NVS-800 EXT.MIRROR (800 mm)

Connection Boxes & Switches

93ACC1830 CBX9000 CONNECTION BOX FOR MULTI NVS9000

93ACC1834 CBX500-NVS CONN.BOX FOR SINGLE NVS9000

93ACC1842 ETH GB SWITCH 8 CH 24Vdc

93ACC1843 ETH MB SWITCH 8 CH 24Vdc

Power Supply

93ACC1850 PWR-480A POWER UNIT  110/230VAC 24V

Cables

93A051363 CAB-9C05 M12-IP67 CABLE CHAIN 5M

93A051364 CAB-9E05 RJ45-IP67 CABLE ETHERNET 5M

93A051365 CAB-9E10 RJ45-IP67 CABLE ETHERNET 10M

93A051366 CAB-9U05 USB CABLE EXTENSION 5M

93A051367 CAB-9V03 VGA CABLE EXTENSION 3M

93A051368 CAB-9L05 9P-IP54 SERIAL to LS 5M

93A051369 CAB-9L10 9P-IP54 SERIAL to LS 10M

93A051370 BTK-9000 M12-IP67 CHAIN TERMINATOR NVS9K

93A051371 CAB-9S05 M16-IP67 CABLE TO CBX 5M

93A051362 CAB-9S10 M16-IP67 CABLE TO CBX 10M

Accessories

93ACC1610 AST-9000 AF SETTING TOOL

93ACC1892 AST-9200 AF-NVS SETTING TOOL

93A051274 CAB-9202 SERIAL CABLE 9  PIN, M/F, 2 m

93A051269 CAB-9305 VIDEO CAB. CLINK, 5 m

93A051270 CAB-9310 VIDEO CAB. CLINK, 10 m

93A051276 CAB-PW24 24VDC POWER     CABLE, 10 m

93ACC1733 DK-500 DISTANCE KIT RS485 + CABLE 5 m
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93ACC1781 LCC-9501 LIGHT CURTAIN 150mm+CABLE 10m

93ACC1763 LCC-9506 LIGHT CURTAIN 600mm+CABLE 10m

93ACC1764 LCC-9509 LIGHT CURTAIN 900mm+CABLE 10m

93ACC1765 LCC-9512 LIGHT CURTAIN 1200mm+CABLE 10m

890000030 NVS/NLS 9000 DOUBLE FAN COMPLETE ASSY.

SOFTWARE

Sentinel

93A101014 DATALOGIC WEBSENTINEL-005 (5 ARRAY)

93A101015 DATALOGIC WEBSENTINEL-010 (10 ARRAY)

93A101016 DATALOGIC WEBSENTINEL-020 (20 ARRAY)

93A101017 DATALOGIC WEBSENTINEL-032 (32 ARRAY)

93A101018 DATALOGIC WEBSENTINEL-064 (64 ARRAY)

93A101019 DATALOGIC WEBSENTINEL-128 (128 ARRAY)

93A101020 DATALOGIC WEBSENTINEL-256 (256 ARRAY)

SLOT READERS

DLS2000

900251050 DLS2031I-20 PEN OUT,     IR, MED.RES.

900251020 DLS2031R-20 PEN OUT,     RED, MED.RES.

900251030 DLS2032I-20 PEN OUT,     IR, MED.RES

900251060 DLS2032R-20 PEN OUT      

F30-F40

B9700518 F30I-121                 15 MILS IR

B9701518 F30I-122                 15 MILS IR

B9701578 F30I-121R                15 MILS IR

B9701428 F30R-112                 6 MILS RED

B9701618 F30R-121R                15 MILS RED REV

SR15

900251140 SR15R SH2357

900251130 SR15R SH2345

900251120 SR15I SH2004

900251150 SR15 SH2594 SKIDATA

902051020 SR15R SH1597
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Warranty Extensions

ZSWCBOX01 CBX +1 Year Warranty Extension

ZSWCBOX02 CBX +2 Years Warranty Extension

ZSWDS1K01 DS1K +1 Year Warranty Extension

ZSWDS1K02 DS1K +2 Years Warranty Extension

ZSWDS2K01 DS2K +1 Year Warranty Extension

ZSWDS2K02 DS2K +2 Years Warranty Extension

ZSMDS2K05 DS2K  5 Days Service Agreement

ZSMDS4K05 DS4K  5 Days Service Agreement

ZSWDS4K01 DS4K +1 Year Warranty Extension

ZSWDS4K02 DS4K +2 Years Warranty Extension

ZSMDS4K01 DS4K 24 Hours Service Swap

ZSMDS6K01 DS6K  24 Hours Service Swap

ZSWDS6K01 DS6K +1 Year Warranty Extension

ZSWDS6K02 DS6K +2 Years Warranty Extension

ZSMDS6K05 DS6K 5 Days Service Agreement

ZSMDS8K01 DS8K  24 Hours Service Swap

ZSWDS8K01 DS8K +1 Year Warranty Extension

ZSWDS8K02 DS8K +2 Years Warranty Extension

ZSMDS8K05 DS8K 5 Days Service Agreement

ZSMDS9K01 DS9K  24 HOURS SERVICE SWAP

ZSMDS9KW1 DS9K  24 HOURS SERVICE SWAP UNDER WARR.

ZSWDS9K01 DS9K +1 YEAR WARRANTY EXTENSION

ZSWDS9K02 DS9K +2 YEARS WARRANTY EXTENSION

ZSWTC1K01 TC1K +1 YEAR WARRANTY EXTENSION

ZSWTC1K02 TC1K +2 YEARS WARRANTY EXTENSION
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Standard Products and Accessories Price List

Order No. Material Description

FAM.1000

PD8330 PowerScan D8330

PD8330-AR PowerScan D8330 AR

CAB-433 CAB-433 RS232 PWR 9P Female Straight

CAB-434 CAB-434 RS232 PWR 9P Female Coiled 

CAB-459 CAB-459 RS232 PWR 9P Female Coiled 3.6m

CAB-438 CAB-438 USB Type A Straight

CAB-439 CAB-439 USB Type A Coiled

CAB-467 CAB-467 USB Type A Coiled Full SP 3.6m

HLD-P080 HLD-8000 Desk/Wall Holder

7-0404 Industrial Take Up Reel

11-0139 Holder, Heated, 24VDC

11-0138 Holder, Heated, 36VDC

11-0140 Holder, Heated, 48VDC

90ACC1883 PG12-10P55 Power Supply Unit 12 Vdc w/out Power Cord

90ACC1885 Power Cord EU 2-Pin

90ACC1886 Power Cord US 2-Pin

90ACC1887 Power Cord UK 2-Pin

PM8300-433RB PowerScan M8300 433MHz Removable Battery   

PM8300-AR433RB PowerScan M8300 AR 433MHz Removable Battery   

BC8030-433 BC-8030 Base/Charger M-INT 433MHz

BC8060-433 BC-8060 Base/Charger M-INT/RS485 433MHz

90A051950 CAB-428 RS485 Interface Splitter

MC-P080 Battery Charger, 4-Slot, MC-8000

CHR-PM80 Battery Charger, C-8000

SBS-PM80 SBS-8000 Spare Battery Slot     

FBP-PM80 Battery Pack, Fixed, FBP-8000
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RBP-PM80 Battery Pack, Removable, RBP-8000

PD8530 PowerScan D8530 

PD8530-HD PowerScan D8530 High Density

PD8530-WA PowerScan D8530 Wide Angle

CAB-440 CAB-440 USB Type A PWR Straight

CAB-441 CAB-441 USB Type A PWR Coiled

PM8500-433RB PowerScan PM8500 433MHZ Removable Battery

PM8500-HD433RB PowerScan PM8500 433MHZ High Density Removable Battery

PM8500-WA433RB PowerScan PM8500 433MHZ Wide Angle Removable Battery

PD7130-YB PowerScan PD7130, Linear Imager, USB/KBW/RS-232/Wand, No Pointer, Yellow/Black

PBT7100-YB PowerScan PBT7100, Bluetooth, Linear Imager, No Pointer, Yellow/Black

BC7030 BC7030 Bluetooth Receiver/Charging Cradle, RS-232, Wedge, Wand and USB

11-0204 Battery Charger, Four Station, EU

11-0218 Battery Pack, Li-Ion

11-0351 POWER SUPPLY, DESK TOP, 5V, 12 WATT, POWER CORD WITH  (EU “SHUKO” PLUG)

CAB-512 CBL ASY, RS,25P,M,CBX800 POT,COIL,12'

CAB-509 CBL ASY, RS,25P,M,CBX800 E/P,COIL,12'

GD4130-BK GRYPHON D4130-BLACK, Corded,1D, Multi I/F

GM4100-BK-433 GRYPHON M4100-BLACK - 433MHZ  

BC4030-BK-433 BC4030-BASE/CHARGER M INT-BLACK-433MHZ

CHR-GM40-BK C-4000 CHARGING ONLY BASE BLACK 

90G001010 CAB-321 IBM PS/2 Straight Wedge Cable – Minidin Connector

90A051740 CAB-391 IBM PS/2 Wedge Minidin Coiled Cable – External Power Supply

90G001070 CAB-327 RS232 Straight Cable – 9-pin Female Connector

90A051330 CAB-362 RS232 Coiled Cable – 9-pin Female Connector

90A051902 CAB-412-USB USB Type A Straight – Ext. Power 

90A051922 CAB-412 USB Type A, Opt-Pwr, Coiled

90A052044 CAB-426E Enhanced USB Type A, Straight

90ACC1882 PG5-05P55 Power Supply Unit 5 Vdc w/out Power Cord
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MATRIX 210™

937501026 MATRIX 210 211-100 WVGA-NEAR-25P-ST

937501027 MATRIX 210 212-100 WVGA-MED-25P-ST

937501028 MATRIX 210 213-100 WVGA-FAR-25P-ST

937501029 MATRIX 210 214-100 WVGA-UHD-25P-ST

937501030 MATRIX 210 211-110 WVGA-NEAR-ETH-ST

937501031 MATRIX 210 212-110 WVGA-MED-ETH-ST

937501032 MATRIX 210 213-110 WVGA-FAR-ETH-ST

937501033 MATRIX 210 214-110 WVGA-UHD-ETH-ST

937501034 MATRIX 210 211-120 WVGA-NEAR-USB-ST

937501035 MATRIX 210 212-120 WVGA-MED-USB-ST

937501036 MATRIX 210 213-120 WVGA-FAR-USB-ST

937501037 MATRIX 210 214-120 WVGA-UHD-USB-ST

937501038 MATRIX 210 211-000 WVGA-NEAR-90-25P-ST

937501039 MATRIX 210 212-000 WVGA-MED-90-25P-ST

937501040 MATRIX 210 213-000 WVGA-FAR-90-25P-ST

937501041 MATRIX 210 214-000 WVGA-UHD-90-25P-ST

937501042 MATRIX 210 211-010 WVGA-NEAR-90-ETH-ST

937501043 MATRIX 210 212-010 WVGA-MED-90-ETH-ST

937501044 MATRIX 210 213-010 WVGA-FAR-90-ETH-ST

937501045 MATRIX 210 214-010 WVGA-UHD-90-ETH-ST

937501046 MATRIX 210 211-020 WVGA-NEAR-90-USB-ST

937501047 MATRIX 210 212-020 WVGA-MED-90-USB-ST

937501048 MATRIX 210 213-020 WVGA-FAR-90-USB-ST

937501049 MATRIX 210 214-020 WVGA-UHD-90-USB-ST

937501120 MATRIX 210 211-101 WVGA-NEAR-25P-ES

937501121 MATRIX 210 212-101 WVGA-MED-25P-ES

937501122 MATRIX 210 213-101 WVGA-FAR-25P-ES
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937501123 MATRIX 210 214-101 WVGA-UHD-25P-ES

937501124 MATRIX 210 211-111 WVGA-NEAR-ETH-ES

937501125 MATRIX 210 212-111 WVGA-MED-ETH-ES

937501126 MATRIX 210 213-111 WVGA-FAR-ETH-ES

937501127 MATRIX 210 214-111 WVGA-UHD-ETH-ES

937501128 MATRIX 210 211-121 WVGA-NEAR-USB-ES

937501129 MATRIX 210 212-121 WVGA-MED-USB-ES

937501130 MATRIX 210 213-121 WVGA-FAR-USB-ES

937501131 MATRIX 210 214-121 WVGA-UHD-USB-ES

937501132 MATRIX 210 211-001 WVGA-NEAR-90-25P-ES

937501133 MATRIX 210 212-001 WVGA-MED-90-25P-ES

937501134 MATRIX 210 213-001 WVGA-FAR-90-25P-ES

937501135 MATRIX 210 214-001 WVGA-UHD-90-25P-ES

937501136 MATRIX 210 211-011 WVGA-NEAR-90-ETH-ES

937501137 MATRIX 210 212-011 WVGA-MED-90-ETH-ES

937501138 MATRIX 210 213-011 WVGA-FAR-90-ETH-ES

937501139 MATRIX 210 214-011 WVGA-UHD-90-ETH-ES

937501140 MATRIX 210 211-021 WVGA-NEAR-90-USB-ES

937501141 MATRIX 210 212-021 WVGA-MED-90-USB-ES

937501142 MATRIX 210 213-021 WVGA-FAR-90-USB-ES

937501143 MATRIX 210 214-021 WVGA-UHD-90-USB-ES

937501220 MATRIX 210 211-112 WVGA-NEAR-ETH-ESYF

937501221 MATRIX 210 212-112 WVGA-MED-ETH-ESYF

937501222 MATRIX 210 213-112 WVGA-FAR-ETH-ESYF

937501223 MATRIX 210 214-112 WVGA-UHD-ETH-ESYF

937501224 MATRIX 210 211-012 WVGA-NEAR-90-ETH-ESYF

937501225 MATRIX 210 212-012 WVGA-MED-90-ETH-ESYF

937501226 MATRIX 210 213-012 WVGA-FAR-90-ETH-ESYF

937501227 MATRIX 210 214-012 WVGA-UHD-90-ETH-ESYF

MATRIX 410™

937401031 MATRIX 410 400-000 SXGA-BS-CM-SER-STD

937401032 MATRIX 410 400-010 SXGA-BS-CM-ETH-STD

937401033 MATRIX 410 600-000 UXGA-BS-CM-SER-STD
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937401034 MATRIX 410 600-010 UXGA-BS-CM-ETH-STD

Matrix 410™ Lenses

93ACC1793 LNS-1006 6MM C-MOUNT LENS

93ACC1794 LNS-1109 9MM C-MOUNT LENS

93ACC1795 LNS-1112 12,5MM C-MOUNT LENS

93ACC1796 LNS-1116 16MM C-MOUNT LENS

93ACC1797 LNS-1125 25MM C-MOUNT LENS

93ACC1798 LNS-1135 35MM C-MOUNT LENS

93ACC1799 LNS-1150 50MM C-MOUNT LENS

Matrix 410™ Internal Lighting

93A401019 LT-001 INTERNAL LT RED NARROW ANGLE

93A401020 LT-002 INTERNAL LT RED WIDE ANGLE

93A401021 LT-003 INTERNAL LT WHITE NARROW ANGLE

93A401022 LT-004 INTERNAL LT WHITE WIDE ANGLE

93A401024 LT-006 INTERNAL LT RED SUPERNARROW ANGLE

93A401026 LT-010 HI POWER LT BLUE SUPERNARROW

93A401025 LT-020 ULTRA POWER LT BLUE SUPERNAR.

External Lighting Systems

93A401003 LT-100 CONE LIGHTING SYSTEM FOR MATRIX

93A401004 LT-200 SPOT LIGHTING SYSTEM FOR MATRIX

93A401012 LT-210 MINI-SPOT LIGHTING SYS

93A401008 LT-300 RING LIGHTING SYSTEM FOR MATRIX

93A401013 LT-314 45° DARK FIELD RING

93A401014 LT-316 60° DARK FIELD RING 

93A401015 LT-410 COAXIAL LIGHTING SYST

93A401016 LT-510 MINI-DOME LIGHTING SY

93A401017 LT-511 DOME LIGHTING SYSTEM

93A401018 LT-630 FOUR BAR LIGHTING SY

93ACC1790 LTC-630 FOUR BAR LIGHT.SYST

93ACC1800 FLT-111 IR CUT FILTER (D 27MM)

93ACC1801 FLT-112 IR CUT FILTER (D 25.5MM)

93ACC1802 FLT-121 LINEAR POLARIZER (D 27MM)

93ACC1803 FLT-122 LINEAR POLARIZER (D 25.5MM)
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Accessories

93ACC1804 BK-4410 COAXIAL LT BRACKET MATRIX

93ACC1805 BK-4990 GENERIC LT BRACKET MATRIX

93ACC1858 ESD SAFE LENS COVER MATRIX 400

93ACC1859 PLASTIC WINDOW LENS COVER MATRIX 400

93ACC1841 ISO/IEC REFLECTANCE CALIBRATION CHART

93A051346 CAB-ETH-M01 M12-IP67 ETHERNET CABLE (1M)

93A051347 CAB-ETH-M03 M12-IP67 ETHERNET CABLE (3M)

93A051348 CAB-ETH-M05 M12-IP67 ETHERNET CABLE (5M)

93A051387 CAB-MS003 M16 IP-67 CABLE TO QL 0,35M

93A051358 CAB-MS01 M16-IP67 CABLE TO CBX 1M

93A051359 CAB-MS03 M16-IP67 CABLE TO CBX 3M

93A051360 CAB-MS05 M16-IP67 CABLE TO CBX 5M

MATRIX 2000

937201193 MATRIX-2011 UHD

937201194 MATRIX-2021 HD

937201195 MATRIX-2031 SD

937201196 MATRIX-2041 LD

937201197 MATRIX-2051 MR

937201198 MATRIX-2061 LR

937201199 MATRIX-2111 UHD ETH

937201200 MATRIX-2121 HD ETH

937201201 MATRIX-2131 SD ETH

937201202 MATRIX-2141 LD ETH

937201203 MATRIX-2151 MR ETH

937201204 MATRIX-2161 LR ETH

937201218 MATRIX 2121-R  HD, ETH, 90°

937201219 MATRIX 2141-R  LD, ETH, 90°

Accessories

93A201090 GFC-MATRIX-2000          90° READING DEV

93ACC1729 USX-60  ADJUSTABLE BRACKET

93ACC1786 BK-410 COAXIAL LIGHT. SYST.

93ACC1787 BK-510 MINI-DOME LIGHT. SYST.



oficiální zastoupení

Order No. Material Description

93ACC1788 BK-511 DOME/RING LIGHT. SYST

93ACC1789 BK-630 FOUR BAR LIGHT. SYST

Note: for cables see CAB-S01,CAB-S02,CAB-S05,CAB-S10

STS400™ Solutions for Tires Sorting

937401023 STS400-005 SOLUT TIRE SORT 5_HEAD ST RES

937401024 STS400-006 SOLUT TIRE SORT 6_HEAD ST RES

937401025 STS400-007 SOLUT TIRE SORT 7_HEAD ST RES

937401026 STS400-008 SOLUT TIRE SORT 8_HEAD ST RES

937401027 STS400-015 SOLUT TIRE SORT 5_HEAD HI RES

937401028 STS400-016 SOLUT TIRE SORT 6_HEAD HI RES

937401029 STS400-017 SOLUT TIRE SORT 7_HEAD HI RES

937401030 STS400-018 SOLUT TIRE SORT 8_HEAD HI RES

937401037 STS400-105 SOLUT TIRE 5_HEAD LONG RANGE

937401038 STS400-106 SOLUT TIRE 6_HEAD LONG RANGE

937401039 STS400-107 SOLUT TIRE 7_HEAD LONG RANGE

937401040 STS400-108 SOLUT TIRE 8_HEAD LONG RANGE

937401035 MATRIX 410 ATS-000 ASSY FOR STS400-00X

937401036 MATRIX 410 ATS-010 ASSY FOR STS400-01X

937401041 MATRIX 410 ATS-100 ASSY FOR STS400-10X

93A301083 CBX500 ATS-001 ASSEMBLY FOR STS400-XXX

Warranty Extensions

ZSMMATR01 MATRIX  24 Hours Service Swap

ZSWMATR01 MATRIX +1 Year Warranty Extension

ZSWMATR02 MATRIX +2 Years Warranty Extension

ZSMMATR05 MATRIX 5 Days Service Agreement

ZSMMTX201 MATRIX200  24 Hours Service Swap

ZSWMTX201 MATRIX200 +1 Year Warranty Extension

ZSWMTX202 MATRIX200 +2 Years Warranty Extension

ZSMMTX205 MATRIX200 5 Days Service Agreement


